ANCAS 7
BN TIEFERATIRAE

NDUSTRIAL VAILIN ROEIES

I:lkéﬂ"*

Absorption makesjprofessiont




Company profile
ACITEW]

AL

TR
7. BRST—iRaRESS
4) mAEATLERE, £58F TZEGHE £FENBETLS

Liaoning XFEasy Indusirial
Paarl of the Bohai Wilh the breeding of abundant natural resource
accumilared relatively complete industrial tec ] ] mpany has
nted manils 1 enterprisa integrating A & D dasign, production and sarvice. The
u (national leval) high-

guipmeant, and s




ITESM T EERRERASFGT TSR, &
MTEXZ LS, SeEFrmrEES8sGaill
&, BohTaIr gaaiek T g R L ms ik iR
AR RGN R RS . WERAMEHE
HBAMAHEE HE WL EENAERT HRFE
WEPRFMHTES AR, ETIRHSEHAREX
TEFISC.

Liaoning Xi-Easy Industrial Assembly Technology Co., Ltd. relies on

b=

two core businesses of industrial aluminum extrusion and deep
processing.combining internalional cutting-edge design concepls
with its own comprehensive advantages, committed 1o providing
high-gquality professional modular assembly systems and modular
conveyor systems and other products o tactory automation and
Industrial fislds. Now it has formed a complate industrial system fram
moid B & D and manufacturing, extrusion, processing, later scheme
design, assembly to end-user service. It has unigque strength in the
field of industrial aluminum profiles.

AE* MRS T EAWHERBE R R, TWES
R, welnirEeER%. ThamsthisRg, T8
SRS, B B AefR YReHERE—EE
P BRI, M. B15, WRENSEARSCI
k%, REpETES> SRS,

The company's products mainly include industrial aluminum profile
modular assembly systems, industrial stair and platform cascade
systemns, safety protection fence systems, industrial automation
conveyor systems, which mainly provide increasingly perfect
producis and services for aulomobile manufacturing, electranics,
elactrical appliances. food packaging, logistics and warehousing, as
well as some high-tach manufacturing industries, such as
microelectronics, pharmaceutical, intelligent robet and photovoltaic

industries Bustness.



% iiiﬁﬁ.*.ﬂn 1

'l su

-
__

.'-_
(R

é@ =
ué,_g_,ﬁh et

.33 i_E E _...I!_m

IR

Material frarme

L%
friiE F R

Frame ol matans corveying platfarm

SR
yireg platd

Protectve frame al materal conveying plationm

A

Equiprment pectechion lrame

31

<
~

vz



—ty

=S
~




FR1Z 2 Technical Date

SRR TR GB5237-2008. SREANMEABAREL, IR .

FREHEHKE. BRKEeXK EIMCOEL8K.

Extruded aluminum profile as per GB5237-2008, surface satin anodizedStandard length of delivery profiles are, 6000mhingor delivery inside C
5800mm for international shipment.

R38R Tensie Strength . min. 185N/mm?

JEBRSRE/Yield Strength . min. 145N/mm?

{8 [Elongation . 8%(T<3.2mm)or10%(T>3.2~25.0mm)
SEMARE/E-Module approx.70,000N/mm?

TR KAEZ/Brinell Hardness ,  Hb75 2.5/187.5

FULREE/Coat Thickness . >11p.

1 /= F-I
° 3E-I-10°
2 f=F~L3+E-L]2~L+Fz~L22-L
3E-1-10°
F.I
3 =
4 8E-1-10"
3
4 A f= _rr
7 48E-1-10°
L
o 3
7 F-L
5 ] /= 29m 4
F 48+~ |-E-1-10
L L
F % SF.-I}
6 N e
4 384E-1-10*
L
L
2 2
70 LR __Fab
; bﬁ A NET N
TR ETE
Bending Strength
8 fe F-I ARBH RN,
192E-1-10* For deflection calculation, refer to formulas as below.
f(mm), ZF.E/Deflection
F(N). 7a7/Type of load
9 f= Filf L(m). A< /Profile leng
384E-7-10* (cmi'). & 144E/Moment of inertia
E(N/mi?), 3814488 Modular of elasticity

WWW.Xi-easy.com



5K

contents
SEEMBS] - 05-36
BREHRY] o - 39-46
L - 49-90
s T - 9396
WEAHRY] - - 99-116
ARG RT] - - 119-122
I 5 1 - 125-142
BRG] oo - 145-148
BURANITGRAD - mmmem oo mo oo - 151-156

WWW.Xi-easy.com



T BIRER

Approximate deterrmination of deflection

TR RERZ/ Determinations of deflection

1.7KEIIFN)

1.Type of load F in N

2 BB L (mm)

2.Profile lenath L in mm

BB SEMHERIZ A

3.Move cross point on the diagona

4 PrIEEIAAR 4%E (cm)

4.Moment of inertia of selected profile | in cm
5. AR EE B SR RARI E 2%

5.Cross point with the diagonal to be vertically extended
to the bottom

6. NEEZ T RAYER Ef(mm)

6. Deflection f for the specific" Type of load" in mm

T Example

1.F=2000N

2.L.=1000mm

3050893

Move cross point on the diagonal
4.1=80.8cm for profile40X80.6H
(A0140.4080.06H)

|=80.8cmiEIFIR 44E /7 80.8 A9 40X80 EEAYELAA(A.01.10.4080.06H)

4. R @kIe) S @RIFE R AIZE R

Cross point with diagonal to be vertically extended to the bottom

6. NE&E AR E(mm)
Deflection f for the specific “Type of load ” in mm

—hEERE
Type of load1

PR
Type of load4

PkEE R
Type of load8

RRHCEL MM) I
)
3
8 8 8 8 8
8 g 8 8 888 §§‘|' 5] S € 88
200000 B 2000
)
100000 1000
90000 900
80000 800
70000 700
60000 600
50000 500
40000 400
30000 300
‘ 20000 200
8000 4)=——80.8
7000 70
o0 I o
— 5000 50
= 5
e 4000 7|
R 3
Fied 3000 ) 30
- | 2000—C 0
R
L
he)
©
S
1000 10
900 9
800 8
700 7
600 6
500 5
400 4
300 3
200 2
100 1
N 09
80 08
70 07
60 06
50 6) 05
F '
/ 01 1 1 100 1000 mm
I
2F 001 01 1 10 100 mm
F
5 - 0,001 001 01 1 10 100 mm

Profile length Lin mm

WWW.Xi-easy.com

Deflection fin mm
THE f (mm)

1EHMEE | (cm?)

Moment of inertia | in cm*




- F28UA4 Aluminum Profile

Bt nzE

Profile Tolerance

FEE FHEAEWBEAE)RIETI— ORI B BLAIEE R, MChAIE.

Flatness Tolerance

The flatness tolerance w(angular tolerance)refers to unequal sides to the shorter side of

# the angle, i.e. it is measured from the longer side.
i BMKIE AR B KEL2=300m HEth B e En s E G

Straightness Tolerance 0.3mm(L2=300mm,h2<0.3mm). Btte17 L1 (ESH TS EN SR T&
Putting the profile on a horizontal surface, the max bending height h2 in any length of
30mm(L2)is not more than 0. 3mm(L2=300mm, h2< 0. 3mm) Refer to the following

table for bending height h1 of the full length profile(L1).

HithE

Twist Tolerance

RO E, B RS AR, A E () THRIE T AT E.

Putting the profile on a horizontal surface, if the end filts due to twist, the twist

height(T)oould be calculated according to the formula below.

www xi-easy.com \\\\\\\w



BUA20Z % Strut Profile PG20

F]jg

el
~J
| <
®5(M6)
20F%20x20 41&
7=t BB Ix(cm®) RSB ly(cm?) ZEEWx(cmd) ZEEWy(cmd) EE8(Kg/m) TS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG20 20X20 4 SLOTS 0.73 0.73 0.73 0.73 0.5 A.01.06.2020.04
40
20
N
L
K7
S 1 | 13
W | A\ 1S
(R |
AN A I
»5(M6) 6.2
20%%120x40 61&
P e 3% 1B PE Ix(cm?) 1B IEly(om?) ZEEWx(cm®) HEWy(cmd) E8(Kg/m) TSRS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG20 20X40 6 SLOTS 1.36 4.93 1.36 2.46 0.84 A.01.06.2040.06
60
) 40
S 1
-~
©5(V6) 6.2
20%%1| 20X60 81&
v 1R MEEIx(cm?) 4B ly(cm) ZEWx(cm®) ZEEWy(cm®) E&(Kg/m) TS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG20 20X60 8 SLOTS 2.0 15.3 2.0 5.1 1.2 A.01.06.2060.08

WWW.Xi-easy.com




[ B 3% Auminum Profile
FUA207F Strut Profile PG20
‘ 8 ‘
60

5 (V6)

20

=3
5 b
S
i
:

20Z%1| 20X80 104%

FE A 1R M4 Ix(cm?) &M ly(cm?) EEWx(cmd) ZEEWy(cmd) FE(Kg/m) T4 S
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG20 20X80 10 SLOTS 2.6 34.7 2.6 8.7 1.7 A.01.06.2080.10

20%3%1] 40X40 814

i tRiEAEI(cm) 1RiAEly(cm) ZEWx(om?) ZHEWy(cmd) E8(Kg/m) RS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG20 40X40 8 SLOTS 8.9 8.9 4.5 45 1.28 A.01.06.4040.08

WWW.Xi-easy.com \\\\\\\w



BUAF30% % Strut Profile PG30

1%}
7,
0/47

30

N N
N (| J
©
30 =
sl
<
&
30%% 30X30 R9O 21
Jad v 1 M4 Ix(cm?) &M ly(cm?) ZEEWx(cmd) ZEEWy(cmS) FEE(Kg/m) TS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG30 30X30 R90 2 SLOTS 25 1.6 1.2 0.9 0.71 A.01.08.3030.R90.02
30
23 ~
N
P
8 —-T— &
[ee]
1
= ‘
G | 2 =
D4.5(M6) o10( M12)
30%%1 30X30 21& A
et fbEAB Ix(cm) 1R M4Ely(cm?) EEWx(cm?) ZEEWy(omd) 8 (Kg/m) TR
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG30 30X30 2 SLOTS TYPEA 2.9 2.9 2.0 2.0 0.92 A.01.08.3030.02A
30
23 o~
3
DU T KD
L
2 —fF 3 o
o0
|
s E
4.5(M6) P10(M12)
30%% 30X20 21&B
7 g 1B 1B Ix(cm?) {RMELEly(cm) EWx(om®) ZEEWy(cmd) F&(Kg/m) TR
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG30 30X30 2 SLOTS TYPEB 2.8 3.2 1.9 2.1 0.92 A.01.08.3030.02B

WWW.Xi-easy.com




FUAF30%% Strut Profile PG30

30

2.2

=
E\ ]
o)

ol » RN A T U I
®| N &
RN M
@ #
SARSE
©4.5(M6) P10(V12)
30751 30X30 31&
Rtk 4B (emt) 1RiAEly(cm?) ZEEWx(cm?) ZHEWy(cm?) E2(Kg/m) TS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG30 30X30 3 SLOTS 3.0 29 2.0 19 0.9 A.01.08.3030.03
30
23 ~
N
= i
oC | 90
L |
Q| » — i c‘!#
(32] N [ee]
ﬁ%ﬂé A
| ‘ EB @
®4.5(M6) P10(M12)
30F% 30X30 41& 127Y
=t MBI (cm?) 1B 1sEly(cm?) ZEEWx(cmd) ZEEWy(cmS) F2(Kg/m) TGRS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG30 30X30 4 SLOTS LIGHT 2.6 2.6 1.8 1.8 0.75 A.01.08.3030.04L
30
N
‘ 23 o
p
o db:
ol |
oG | B3 -
©4.5(M6) P10(M12)
30%% 30X30 44&
= A 1R HEAEIX(cm?) 1 1EAEly(cm?) ZEEWx(cmd) ZEEWy(cmd) 8 (Kg/m) ITHRS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG30 30X30 4 SLOTS 2.75 2.75 1.83 1.83 0.86 A.01.08.3030.04

WWW.Xi-easy.com




BUF30%%1 Strut Profile PG30

30

60
53
30
=
< C 1
1.
N T 177
J
<
®4.5(M6) ®»10(M12)

30%%! 30X60 61&

Ptk RSB IX(cm?) 1B ly(cm?) ZEEWx(cmd) ZEEWy(cm?) FE(Kg/m) TS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG30 30X60 6 SLOTS 5.37 20.68 3.58 6.9 1.5 A.01.08.3060.06
90
83
N
:
@@ﬁ@jﬁ %
o [sg]
i (d U Uﬂfﬁﬂf
[
f‘h
< (I N an
P4.5(M6) P10M12)
30%% 30X90 81&
PR R AEIx(cm?) 1 14Ely(cm?) ZEEWx(cmd) ZEEWy(cmd) FE(Kg/m) TGRS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG30 30X90 8 SLOTS 7.58 61.0 5.05 13.55 2.2 A.01.08.3090.08

WWW.Xi-easy.com




FUAF30% % Strut Profile PG30

4.5(M6)

- £28Y%4 Aluminum Profile I

P10M12)

30%%! 30X120 104

@tk 1RMEAE I(cm?) 1REAEly(cm) BEEWx(cm?) ZEEWy(cmd) EE(Kg/m) RS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG30 30X120 10 SLOTS 10.0 138.3 6.67 23.05 2.8 A.01.08.30120.10
150
143
) 120 )
| . | s
_ i ! | i
FJTC T TTCTLTTTC
K[ —_ + ——‘k— - ——‘kf 3 ‘ - ‘ — g
: | ! | ! | ! | ! |
o | | | | | ®
©4.5(M6) O10(M12)
30F%! 30X150 121&
7= iR 1 1E Ix(cm?) 1B 1B ly(om?) ZHEWx(em®) ZHEWy(cmd) FE&(Kg/m) VTSRS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG30 30X150 12SLOTS 12.4 262.2 8.26 35.0 35 A.01.08.30150.12

z=

o
3 b
5 2
o8

www x-easy.com \\\\\\\w



BUAF30%%! Strut Profile PG30

60

53

22

(R
i

(L
%1

!
K

TR

© ¢ ° j
© v S
4"
g Ak )y ax P
P
o C JB
¢4.5(M6) P10(M12) 8
30%%!| 60X60 81&
= A B Ix(cm) M5Bl (cm?) ZHEWx(cmS) ZHEWy(om?) F&(Kg/m) TS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG30 60X60 8 SLOTS 349 34.9 11.6 1.6 242 A.01.08.6060.08
30
»10(M12)
n d
(1 | DED
q = (L -
g el g 2
n
b 22
(@) [s0) (@)
© (o) [ V!
7 N
2 e w4
g f/ \r{ N @ 9
//‘ {’\/\j © « ©
|
| C o
30 8
53
60
3075 60X60 L 84&
iR 1R 4B Ix(cm?) 1R HAEly(cm?) ZEEWx(cmd) ZEEWy(cmd) FE8(Kg/m) TS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
8.46 49 2.2 A.01.08.6060.U.08

PG30 60X60 L 8 SLOTS

34.7

17.2

WWW.Xi-easy.com




- £28Y%F Aluminum Profile
BURF30Z %! Strut Profile PG30

30F%! 60X90 104&

=

o
3 b
5 2
o

FEG AR {RHEAE IX(cm) bRl (cm?) ZAEWx(cmd) ZHEWy(cmd) FE(Kg/m) TSRS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG30 60X90 10 SLOTS 57.2 1149 19.1 255 3.7 A.01.08.6090.10

30F%! 60X120 121&

7= @it HRIHEN(om) 1REAEly(cm) EEWx(on?) EEWy(om?) E8(Kg/m) THHS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG30 60X120 12 SLOTS 72.5 243.4 24.2 40.6 4.7 A.01.08.60120.12

www X-easy.com \\\\\\\w



BT 405 Strut Profile PG40

"
Q)
N = |
N
[N
4« ‘ =)
I bl I
1
\¥ Y
Y >
S e !
A =)
15 g
S
40
40FF 40X40 R9O 21
=R 1R M Ix(cm?) 1R PE ly(cm?) ZEEWx(cm®) ZEEWy(cmd) F8(Kg/m) TSRS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG40 40X40 R90 2 SLOTS 8.3 4.8 3.0 1.9 1.3 A.01.10.4040.R90.02
- 40 _
e 30 —
| ~
-
(rJrd o e
[0S N
ﬂ ‘ |
¥ 8 e
w JTL _
Bise @ | D ¥ |
ENR i Y
P5(M6) | o124
4075 40X40 24 AR
7 iR RSB IX(cm?) LB ly(cm?) EEWx(cmd) ZEEWy(cmd) EFE8(Kg/m) TS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG40 40X40 2 SLOTS TYPE A 9.6 9.6 4.5 4.5 1.6 A.01.10.4040.02A

WWW.Xi-easy.com




[ B sE% Aluminum Profile
B 4075 Strut Profile PG40

!

O5(M6) D12(M14)

>
ERit
5
£

40

40F%!| 40X40 24% BEY
FER AR 1R MEAE Ix(cm) {RAEAE y(cmt) ZEEWx(cm?) ZHEWy(cmd) FE(Kg/m) TSRS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG40 40X40 2 SLOTS TYPEB 9.6 8.6 4.8 4.3 1.6 A.01.10.4040.02B

O12(M14)

40FF 40X40 318

7 iR PR Ix(cm?) {&1EAEly(cm?) ZEWx(cmd) ZAEWy(omd) F8(Kg/m) ITHRES
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG40 40X40 3 SLOTS 9.1 8.6 4.5 4.3 1.6 A.01.10.4040.03

WWW.Xi-easy.com \\\\\\\#



BIF40Z%) Strut Profile PG40

40

-~ O12(M14)
40FRF 40X40 47& 127
7 iR TEMEAE IX(cm?) RSB ly(cm?) ZAEWx(cmd) ZEEWy(cmd) FE(Kg/m) 1TRS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG40 40X40 4 SLOTS LIGHT 8.6 8.6 43 4.3 1.3 A.01.10.4040.04L
- 40 —
—= 30 — *
<
-
(vl L —L
I «J A
ol o ﬂ e ﬂﬂ*
i U Ll !
Hsaid ’ D 83 - 1\
(ENily! [ Y
o5M6) | | | | prami4)
40F% 40X40 41&
Ve % BB Ix(cm?) 1B M ly(cm?) EEWx(cmd) TEEWy(cmd) FE(Kg/m) TS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
4.6 4.6 1.6 A.01.10.4040.04

PG40 40X40 4 SLOTS

9.2

9.2

WWW.Xi-easy.com




- £88U4+ Aluminum Profile
BHFA0Z5 Strut Profile PG40

P12(M14)

=
Rt
S
:

40T 40X40 47E FHU
Fﬁ:ﬁﬁﬁ BB Ix(cm?) B ly(cmd) ZEEWx(cmd) ZEEWy(cmd) FE(Kg/m) TGRS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG40 40X40 4 SLOTS HEAVY 1.5 11.5 5.8 5.8 2 A.01.10.4040.04H

P12(M14)

40F%! 40X60 41E

7 iR HEPEAEIx(cm?) &4 ly(cm?) ZEEWx(cmd) EEWy(cmd) FE(Kg/m) TS

Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG40 40X60 4 SLOTS 13.3 27.6 6.6 9.2 2.3 A.01.10.4060.04

wwiw xi-easy.com \\\\\\\#



AUkt 40Z % Strut Profile PG40

g 8 —-f - 7T7 L8 9
| ‘ _
1 | | °
O5(M6) »12(M14)
4075 40X80 61 B
FeRiA IRYEAE x(om) iRtEEly(cm) ZHEWx(om) THEWy(cm) B8 (Kg/m) RS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG40 40X80 6 SLOTS LIGHT 15.8 59.1 7.9 14.8 2.3 A.01.10.4080.06L
- 80 -
- 70 -
!
| <
i A
2| 8
!
| -
| 0 -
o5ME)_ | | | | o114 102 A
40FF 40X80 61E
R ’IE’IV_{%EIx(cm“) ’ﬁ’f&%ﬁly(cm“) E;EWx(CmS) EﬁEW\/(cmS) FE(Kg/m) TTMRS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
8.3 15.8 2.7 A.01.10.4080.06

PG40 40X80 6 SLOTS

16.6

63.2

WWW.Xi-easy.com




- £88U%4 Aluminum Profile
BURF40Z%! Strut Profile PG40

40F 5 40X80 612 ERY

=
Rt
5
s

=R M5B Ix(cm?) 1R MELEly(cm?) ZHEWx(cm?) ZEWy(cmd) S8 (Kg/m) TS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG40 40X80 6 SLOTS HEAVY 222 80.8 1M1 20.2 3.6 A.01.10.4080.06H

P12(M14)

40F%!| 40X120 8%

iR 1A Ix(cm?) 1M ly(cm?) EEWx(cmd) ZEEWy(cmd) FE(Kg/m) 1THRS

Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG40 40X120 8 SLOTS 24.2 195.3 12.1 34.6 3.7 A.01.10.40120.08

Www.xi-easy.com \\\\\\\w



AUkt 40Z % Strut Profile PG40

40

30

d

®5(M6) ®12(M14)
40FF! 40X120 8 =AY
FE A 1B MAEIx(cm?) 1B MEAEly(cm?) AEWx(cmd) ZEEWy(cmd) FE(Kg/m) 1TSS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG40 40X120 8 SLOTS HEAVY 33.0 255.3 16.5 42.6 5.2 A.01.10.40120.08H
- 120 -
- 110 -
- 80 ‘
‘ T Y
I [ | |
i jﬂ ‘ \ 2
? 7 1 i
) ‘ C ‘ J
Y L) I ‘ I
o5M6)_ | | or2M14)|
40F5 40X120 61&
FE iR EMEEEIX(cm?) BBl (cm) TEEWx(cmd) ZEEWy(cmd) FE(Kg/m) TS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
153.3 85 28.4 3.4 A.01.10.40120.06

PG40 40X120 6 SLOTS HEAVY

18.6

WWW.Xi-easy.com




| N 5289% Aluminum Profile
RUtF40F%| Strut Profile PG40

=3
Rt
S
:

»12(M14)

40F%!| 40X160 1048

PR RMEAE Ix(cmd) 1R’ 144Ely(om?) ZEAEWx(omd) Z4EWy(cmd) FE(Kg/m) 1THRS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG40 40X160 10 SLOTS 31.6 435.7 15.8 545 4.8 A.01.10.40160.10

WwW.Xi-easy.com \\\\\\\w



BUAF40Z % Strut Profile PG40

- 160 o
- 150 -
- 120 -
40 <
||
1 2N
TS /\ | A |
ds — 3 @ @ s
) \4/ ‘ I - ‘L
LESC | | | | | XD T
N D [ !
P5(M8) e 12(M14) |
40%%| 40X160 1048 EF
= iR R HEAEIx(cm?) 1B EREl(cm?) ZEEWx(em®) EEWy(cm?) FE(Kg/m) TSRS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG40 40X160 10 SLOTS HEAVY 43.7 582.2 21.8 72.8 6.8 A.01.10.40160.10H
- 80 o
—= 40 -—
Y
| L ~
[ ) |
g o
| =
R """+
g
| N
| Y
P5(Me) . o »12(M14)
4075 80X80 81&
PR fEtEREIx(em?) fEtEREly(em?) ZEEWx(cm®) WEEWy(cm?) F8(Kg/m) TS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG40 80X80 8 SLOTS 109.9 109.9 275 275 4.1 A.01.10.8080.08

WWW.XI-easy.com




[ B 2% Aluminum Profile
EUi140%<F Strut Profile PG40
80
D)

40751 80X80 81 B
7= @itk HRMEAEIx(cr) 1REAEly(cm) ZEWx(om?) ZHEWy(omd) E8(Kg/m) RS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia [ Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG40 80X80 8 SLOTS HEAVY 148.2 148.2 37.1 37.1 5.4 A.01.10.8080.08H

40FF] 80X80 LT 81t

PR R I(om?) ARl (cm) EEWx(cm?) EEWy(cm?) FE(Kg/m) MRS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG40 80X80 L 8 SLOTS 111.8 56.0 20.1 11.9 4.0 A.01.10.8080.U.08

WWWw.xi-easy.com \\\\\\\w



F28U%4 Aluminum Profile -

BUAA40Z %! Strut Profile PG40

P12(M14)
40FF] 80X120 101&

=R {1 M4 Ix(cm?) 1B HEAEly(om?) ZEEWx(crmd) ZEEWy(cmd) F2(Kg/m) TS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia [ Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG40 80X120 10 SLOTS 222.1 449.2 55.5 74.8 8.3 A.01.10.80120.10

407%!| 80X160 121&

A 1M Ix(cm?) EMEAEly(cm?) ZHEWx(cmd) ZHEWy(cmd) FE(Kg/m) 1TSS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG40 80X160 12 SLOTS 2875 975.5 71.9 1219 10.4 A.01.10.80160.12

wlllllll www.xi-easy.com



- £88Y%4 Aluminum Profile

BUAT40%:%) Strut Profile PG40

200 —

=
Rt
5 i
:

40FF! 80X200 144%

PR {RMFEIX(Cm?) ey ZHEWx(cm?) HEWy(cmd) FE(Kg/m) ITIa%S
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG40 80X200 14 SLOTS 353.1 1789.8 88.3 179.0 12.3 A.01.10.80200.14

40F%1 120X120 121%

7 iR R MEAE Ix(cm?) MR ly(cm?) ZEEWx(cmd) ZHEWy(omd) FE2(Kg/m) TS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG40 120X120 12 SLOTS 659.1 659.1 109.9 109.9 1.6 A.01.10.120120.12

www x-easy.com \\\\\\\w



BUAT45%%| Strut Profile PG45

13

10.2
45

[{e] !
=]
=
165 s
=
45F%I| RO 21
P SRR RSB Ix(cm?) 1= M4 ly(cm?) ZEEWx(cmd) EEWy(cmd) F&(Kg/m) TT%S
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG45 45X45 R90 2 SLOTS 10.5 6.4 35 2.4 1.42 A.01.10.4545.R90.02
C\JJ ) Jf[ %W] ©
2 3 ﬂ . S
I~ < -
Can
| C b g e
bl )
®8(M10) P12(M14)
4575 45X45 41 125
Pl 5% R MEEE Ix(cm?) & M4 ly(cm?) ZEEWx(cmd) ZEEWy(cmd) FE(Kg/m) 1T S
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG45 45X45 4 SLOTS LIGHT 105 10.5 4.7 4.7 1.6 A.01.10.4545.04L

WWW.Xi-easy.com




[ B 3% Aluminum Profile
EUEF 452 Strut Profile PG45

o8M10)_| | | | ¢12(M14)

=

R
S
oSk
B

A5F%!| 45X45 418

7= %ﬁi_ji PR Ix(cm?) PRl (cm?) ZEEWx(cmd) ZEEWy(cmS) FE(Kg/m) TS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG45 45X45 4 SLOTS 12.37 12.37 5.94 5.94 1.8 A.01.10.4545.04

8x8(M10) 12(M14)

45F%|| 45X45 41t EHY
P e 5u 1R 144E Ix(cm?) 1RAEly(om) ZEEWx(cm®) ZHEWy(cm?) EE(Kg/m) TS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG45 45X45 4 SLOTS HEAVY 16.5 16.5 7.4 7.4 2.4 A.01.10.4545.04H

www.x-easy.com \\\\\\\w



BUAF45%%| Strut Profile PG45

60
48
hLJ U e a
} Q j ZLlg e
L4 [ )
®8(M10) »12(M14)
455 45X60 418
Pt 5% PR Ix(cm?) {4 ly(cm?) ZAEWx(cm?) ZEEWy(cmd) FE(Kg/m) TSRS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG45 45X60 4 SLOTS 16.2 27.8 7.2 9.3 2.4 A.01.10.4560.04
0
78
[Te} [+2]
< ™
®8(M10) 12(M14)
45F%!| 45X90 61&
AR B HEAEIx(cm?) 1B ly(cm?) ZEEWx(cmd) EEWy(cm?) E&(Kg/m) TSRS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG45 45X90 6 SLOTS 245 91.9 10.9 20.4 3.17 A.01.10.4590.06

WWW.Xi-easy.com




- $REUF Aluminum Profile
BUKF45 %5 Strut Profile PG45

P12(M14)

8x8(M10)

45251 45X90 61E E=HY
s fEtEREI(em®) fRPESEly(cm?) 25 Wx(cm®) EEWy(cm?) FE(Kg/m) MRS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG45 45X90 6 SLOTS HEAVY 325 122.2 145 27.2 4.3 A.01.10.4590.06H

www x-easy.com \\\\\\\W



F28U%4 Aluminum Profile -

BUAF45%%) Strut Profile PG45

45

$8(M10) P12(M14)
457 45X180 107
7= g MR Ix(cm?) RMEEEly(cm?) ZEEWx(cmd) ZEEWy(omd) F2(Kg/m) TS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG45 45X180 10 SLOTS 48.4 640.6 215 71.2 5.8 A.01.10.45180.10




[ N #2% Auminum Profile
Rkt 4575 Strut Profile PG45

=
ERit
S i
3

O 12(M14)

45%1 90X90 81

Vi bt MR Ix(cm?) Sl (cm?) ZEEWx(cmd) EEWy(cmd) FE(Kg/m) TS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG45 90X90 8 SLOTS 163.2 163.2 36.3 36.3 5.1 A.01.10.9090.08

WWw.xi-easy.com \\\\\\\w



£8FUAF Aluminum Profile -

Bkt 4525 Strut Profile PG45

45F%1| 90X90 8& =AY
=R T HEEEIx(cm?) {B B ly(cm?) ZHEWx(cm®) ZEEWy(cm?) FE(Kg/m) TGS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG45 90X90 8 SLOTS HEAVY 222.9 222.9 49.6 49.6 6.8 A.01.10.9090.08H




e} J =ak AumnumProle

BUtF45 %% Strut Profile PG45

P12(M14)

4535 90X180 124

7 Rtk MR Ix(cm?) & M4Ely(cm?) ZEEWx(cmd) EEWy(cmd) FE(Kg/m) TS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG45 90X180 12 SLOTS 454.9 1585.7 101.1 176.2 127 A.01.10.90180.12

WWW.Xi-easy.com \\\\\\\w



BUAF50Z %! Strut Profile PG50

50

35

Lol 34

-
-

3%
@

-
3
'3

3 8
8™
(1 1]
e gg
$6.8(M8) d12m14)
S0F%! 50X50 41&
FE A M Ix(cm®) 1B MEly(cm?) ZEEWx(cmP) ZEEWy(cmd) FE(Kg/m) 145
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG50 50X50 4 SLOTS 222 222 89 8.9 2.6 A.01.10.5050.04
50
35
3
$6.8(M8) O120v14)
5075 50X50 448 427
7= iR PR IX(cm?) & 1AEly(cm?) ZEEWx(cmd) Z4HEWy(cmd) F8(Kg/m) TTH4RS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
8.56 2.39 A.01.10.5050.04L

PG50 50X50 4 SLOTS LIGHT

21.41

21.41

8.56

WWW.Xi-easy.com




BUAF50Z % Strut Profile PG50

[ B 225 Aluminum Profile
100

=
T
i

$6.3(M8) O12(M14)

50%%! 50X100 6%

=itk 1RIEAE I(em) 1REAEly(cm) Z4Wxiomd) BEWy(cm) EE(Kg/m) RS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG50 50X100 6 SLOTS 43.7 164.9 175 33.0 46 A.01.10.50100.06
100
O6.5(M8) O12(M14)
50%%1| 100X100 84&
7= g 1RIEAE I(em) fRE4Bly(cmt) HEWx(om®) ZHEWy(cmd) HE(Kg/m) RS
Description Moment of Inertia Moment of Inertia | Moment of Resistance | Moment of Resistance Mass Part No.
PG50 100X100 8 SLOTS 307.2 307.2 61.4 61.4 8.0 A.01.10.100100.08

WWWw.xi-easy.com \\\\\\\w



FB5REUKL Angle Profile

AEREMIERTHESE AREEN BTARFNREMMNAI Z, MeREUXAZTMNETR, AepRalt, REkE
1, BIKEE.

Angle profile is mainly used for producing angle bracket which has a wide range of applications with its good flexibility. The surface treatment of the

finished product can be natural anodized,black anodized,electrophoretic paint etc.

#E. AEREM100x100x 1 SHYERAHEEHCE /9 4000mm,  EE A 541495800mm.
Note.The maximum delivery length of angle profile 100x100x15 is 4000mm,the others are all 5800mm

FB45RY4F 20x20x2.5Angle Profile 20x20x2.5 A48 RURA30x30x4 Angle Profile 30x30x4 F4REUHF35x35x4 Angle Profile 35x35x4
25 4 4
N
I Q
N
® $4.2(M5) %
— 8
)
T *
20 )
‘ 30 o P
-~ o >\
6 6
12
35

FAEREUEF40x40%5 Angle Profile 40x40x5

40

40

WWW.Xi-easy.com



[ B 3% Aluminum Profile
FEREIH50x50x9 Angle Profile 50x50x9 FB5REUKTOXTOX9 Angle Profile 70x70x9

=
il
52
&

FB48EIA180x80x9 Angle Profile 80x80x9

$4.2(M5)

FBEERUKF100x100x15 Angle Profile 100x100x15

15

100

7t FE(Kg/m) 1T S

Description Mass Part No.
F5REUHE 20X20X3 ANGLE PROFILE 20X20X3 0.3 A.02.2020.03
FBREI 30X30X4 ANGLE PROFILE 30X30X4 0.6 A.02.3030.04
FAEEAUE 35X35X4 ANGLE PROFILE 35X35X4 0.9 A.02.3535.04
F5REIHE 40X40X5 ANGLE PROFILE 40X40X5 1 A.02.4040.05
F%RZIH 50X50X9 ANGLE PROFILE 50X50X9 2.3 A.02.5050.09
F5REYAE TOXTOX9 ANGLE PROFILE 70X70X9 3.3 A.02.7070.09
F%REIT 80X80X9 ANGLE PROFILE 80X80X9 3 A.02.8080.09
F5EEUAF 100X100X15 ANGLE PROFILE 100X100X15 79 A.02.100100.15

Www.xi-easy.com \\\\\\\w



AlMEAS T

SR

Fastening Elements

MBS 30
Pre-set Nut

ok 45

Square Nut 2
THAZ S 41
T MNut

fEEEAEE 42
Subsequent Mut

P s BIRE

Anti-torsion 43
Subsequent Nut

T 4# 5
T Bolt

gL s e

Hole Reducer Bolt



g RS
dbt .._"..__fF AR EEE R

h.m_.*._; "

Bl |\

(AR T .__ r 1_:, _5 hﬂ)



TBYERF Pre-set Nut

MBREREMNEMRRLBATAEAN, AMERIERS, EATRIRNERRETREN.

Pre-set Nut can be only put into T slot from profile end, with low assembly effciency, but with good

connection and stability.

MER. ERES-HRINER

Material.Pre-set Nut-nickel plated steel

0
] o) =] s = b3 Q o
© 7= R b EF&(g/pcs) 1T4%RS
94 Description Mass Part No.
INBIEF-6-M4 Pre-set Nut-6-M4 M4 3 B.01.06.M4
o
o il TREIRF-6-M5 Pre-set Nut-6-M5 M5 3 B.01.06.M5
8.
= e = 5 =
hai FE iR b EH=(g/pcs) 1T S
- gl Description Mass Part No.
134 B IEEF-8-M4 Pre-set Nut-8-M4 M4 8 B.01.08.M4
l TRBIZF-68-M5 Pre-set Nut-8-M5 M5 8 B.01.08M5
e}
W A -
\:’j IRBIZE-8-M6 Pre-set Nut-8-M6 M6 7 B.01.08.M6
10
@ FE iR D EH=(g/pcs) 115 S
_ o Description Mass Part No.
18 TNBIEEF-10-M4 Pre-set Nut-10-M4 M4 16 B.01.10.M4
‘ TRBIZE-10-M5 Pre-set Nut-10-M5 M5 16 B.01.10.M5
L @ al @ TABIZE-10-M6 Pre-set Nut-10-M6 M6 15 B.01.10.M6
U ®
FRBIZ-10-M8 Pre-set Nut-10-M8 M8 14 B.01.10.M8

WWW.Xi-easy.com




A7

©

LDJ |

15 3
©

LD.\ |

18 4

F32&F Square Nut

THZEREMEMNRLBENTIAER, EMEEAERS, BIMERIR. TES%A5TEEERS

£, AFNRSNEMRE, FHREENENETIREN, BERE%.

The clip is to avoid any sliding when using the square nut for assembly and can be fixed at any

required position, especially at vertical position.
ME. BN

Material. zinc plated steel

Pt 555 D FE(g/pcs) TR S
Description Mass Part No.
& F742£F-8-M4 Square Nut-8-M4 M4 5 B.02.08.M4
J74243-8-M5 Square Nut-8-M5 M5 5 B.02.08.M5
J7828-8-M6 Square Nut-8-M6 M6 5 B.02.08.M6
J348R33# J-8-Square Nut Clip-8 — 0.4 B.02.08.01
7= iR D &E&(g/pcs) 11a%S
Description Mass Part No.
J2E-10-M4 Square Nut-10-M4 M4 10 B.02.10.M4
wg F74263-10-M5 Square Nut-10-M5 M5 10 B.02.10.M5
J742EF-10-M6 Square Nut-10-M6 M6 9 B.02.10.M6
J74288-10-M8 Square Nut-10-M8 M8 8 B.02.10.M8
J48E35% Fr-10-Square Nut Clip-10 — 0.5 B.02.10.01

WWW.Xi-easy.com




THEEEE T Nut

TRARECIDMTIABINT BB AERN, AmRERcEs, [EEEEMREIHITRNEES.
T Nut can be inserted directly at the assembly point, which makes the assembly very effcient,

@ however the connection strength and stability is not as good as pre-set nut.
= 3 ¥ PR, B
{A Material, nickel plated steel

Pl i py b F&(g/pcs) 1TE4RS
Description Mass Part No.

THAZEE-6-M4 T Nut-6-M4 M4 2 B.03.06.M4

TRAZE-6-M5 T Nut-6-M5 M5 2 B.03.06.M5

0
tﬂ FE Rtk D FE(g/pcs) TS
© Description Part No.

Mass
g@g © THAZE-8-M4 T Nut-8-M4 M4 4 B.03.08.M4
:‘ D ‘ TRAZE-8-M5 T Nut-8-M5 M5 4 B.03.08.M5
8 TIAZE-8-M6 T Nut-8-M6 M6 3 B.03.08.M6
15

[s)
G ;ﬁ . Jad D E8(g/pcs) TS
Description Mass Part No.
TIAZE-10-M4 T Nut-10-M4 M4 8 B.03.10.M4

o
= @ B TRAZE-10-M5 T Nut-10-M5 M5 8 B.03.10.M5
‘ 1D ‘ TRAZ-10-M6 T Nut-10-M6 M6 7 B.03.10.M6
12 TRA2E-10-M8 T Nut-10-M8 M8 6 B.03.10.M8

WWW.Xi-easy.com



EESREA RS TRZEAY.

Subsequent Nut with a spring leaf can be inserted directly at the assembly point . The spring assists
with assembly and positioning. The connecting strength and stability is same as t nut

P, BRINGEEE

Material. zinc plated steel

| N ZE Fastening Elements
Je B8 12 Subsequent Nut
RER BB LU TIABINBEEBE NER, AR A RIS IR ALE

2.
s M
2
oo
i
7

f

10
15
65
14
10

FE iR D F&(g/pcs) 1TSS

Description Mass Part No.
Ja &5 A 126-8-M4 Subsequent Nut-8-M4 M4 8 B.04.08.M4
Ja B A 126-8-M5 Subsequent Nut-8-M5 M5 8 B.04.08.M5
JE B A I28-8-M6 Subsequent Nut-8-M6 M6 7 B.04.08.M6
ST B FI28-8-M8 Subsequent Nut -8-M8 M8 7 B.04.08.M8
7 A b FE(g/pcs) 1T S

Description Mass Part No.
JRE 3 FI2E-10-M4 Subsequent Nut-10-M4 M4 10 B.04.10.M4
JEE 3 Fi28-10-M5 Subsequent Nut-10-M5 M5 10 B.04.10.M5
JE &5 F2F-10-M6 Subsequent Nut-10-M6 M6 9 B.04.10.M6
JEE % Fri283-10-M8 Subsequent Nut -10-M8 M8 9 B.0410.M8

www.xi-easy.com \\\\\\\#



PriA/a B2 EF Anti-torsion Subsequent Nut
P B2 A TR L B = 8] PR I R4
Prevent profiles with screw connectors from torsion.

M. BENGER

Material.nickel plated steel

16

=
=

a2

104

95

20

Vs : 2 EE(g/pos) 1Ta%RS
Description Mass Part No.
SR EERE (&TRZZ) Antitorsion Subsequent Nut-8(with top thread) 10 B.05.08.M6
Vg EE(g/pos) 1Ta%RS
Description Mass Part No.
10REBSHE B2 (2T4) Antitorsion Subsequent Nut-10(with top thread) 15 B.05.10.M6

i
10

WWW.Xi-easy.com




15

L

6.5

THAZAE T Bolt

| B ZE# Fastening Elements

STRAZEARL, TRAZMESTLUNTIABINBERBNER, EMRiGiEs, HEEeEinsE

MBS TRZEEY.

Similar to T nut, T bolt can be inserted directly at assembly point, with high assembly efficiency.

The connection strength and stability are same as T nut.

B BRENIESR

Material; nickel plated steel

W=t 5% L &F&(g/pcs) 1R S
Description (mm) Mass Part No.
TH42#2-8-16 T Bolt-8-16 16 7 B.06.08.16
THRAZ#2-8-20 T Bolt-8-20 20 8 B.06.08.20
TH,4242-8-25 T Bolt-8-25 5 9 B.06.08.95
Wal=re 5% L E2(g/pcs) 1T s
Description (mm) Mass Part No.
TH4242-10-20 T Bolt-10-20 20 13 B.06.10.20
THRAZ#-10-25 T Bolt-10-25 25 15 B.06.10.25
TH424#2-10-30 T Bolt-10-30 30 17 B.06.10.30

o
2
@
ER
-
%
i’
@

WWW.Xi-easy.com \\\\\\\#



12424 Hole Reducer Bolt

TIRER TR N PR R S RSO R .

To reduce the hole diameter of the profile and improve the thread connection strength.
MR, BINGER

Material.nickel plated steel

*

I
“aaAy;

Hole Reducer Bolt M10/M6 Pg45
with square corner hole-8x8(M10)
FATF 45 R 5B TUFEFL-8x8(M10)

Vit 2% D G L EF&(g/pcs) 1A% S

Ny Description (mm) Mass Part No.

N | TRIZHE-M10/M6 M10 M6 15 8 B.07.10.06
Z{2IBH-M12/M6 M12 M6 20 11 B.07.12.06

TRABH-M14/M8 M14 M8 20 14 B.07.14.08

o FE2A2H-M14/M10 M14 M10 20 8 B.07.14.10

D TRIZ®-M16/M8 M16 M8 20 19 B.07.16.08

WWW.Xi-easy.com



WWW.Xi-easy.com




ANEAS Y
g & Wl

ERE
Connection Elements
e oo
Connector
EH¥RR

54-58
Die Cast Bracket
BrEAT
Angle Profile Bracket 518
fERERY 29
Inner Bracket
BN RS
Linear Bar Connector 80-81
ﬁ}gﬁ 82-87
Joining Plate
MBI 55
End Connector
SRR 89
End Connector
RERHE 90

Screw Connector







Y14 Connection Elements

*?’E%Hecommended ﬁ iﬂ_‘)ﬂSuitableﬁ &R Unsuitable

gﬁe%fi:f Reference l ; J k ' ‘ I

e EHAEA FERRA EREAT REEEG R Rige

Connector Die Cast Bracket Angle Profile Bracket Inner Bracket Butt Connector End Connector Screw Connector

e e ) ¢ w v W W W

_HT;;EE\oment * * ﬁ *

I fStailial
High torsional moment

%

¥

) 2
>
e
2
e
Ly

T
Minimal finishing work

(B=g
[ %
[ %
{ =
f =

REGE
Minimal assembly

B
Low parts costs ﬁ

| % % 0%

N UESREEHMSN L i

Subsequent mounting in
closed frame

T

Adjustment possible

MERER (TR

Internal connection

(concealable)

AR

Angle connection

W/[/[/I/ WWW.Xi-€asy.com

%
B %) % % % 0%

%

| % % % %
) | % | % | ) %

| | | | %) %
%l | | %l %




| B &4t Connection Elements

YEEEH Connector
MR, BN

Material, zinc plated steel

8.2
2.2
10.2
6.0

10.2
4.0
)
g
Fia# Universal PG
- C
O
o
. (1~2)
w
O
o
(1~2)
Pl 5% A D D1 H1 H2 w1 | w2 E L |EE(gunt)| ITHURS
Description Mass Part No.
307%!- A @A PG30-Universal 30 12 14 4 7 $78 | 98 21 45 39 C.01.30.01
40F%1- A EZPG40-Universal 32 15 18 5 7 $98 | d11.8 27 52 62 C.01.40.01
457 5)- A EEPG45-Universal 30 15 18 5 7 $98 |[d11.8 | 295 52 64 C.01.45.01

WWw.xi-easy.com \\\\\\\w



¥ k‘ﬁ

ke

ARAERY(P)Standard(ModelP)

&8 Connector
MR, WINGESE

Material. zinc plated steel

S _ D1
T PG A
i oD
N W1
I
— i L
== ) o
J a
an [ /,
s 3G o
E (1~2)
7R A D DI | H1 | H2 | W1 | w2 E L S |ZRgunt)| THMHS
Description Mass Part No.
30F%-#AEEY(P)PG30-Standard(Model P) | 30 12 14 4 7 b78 | d98 [ 21 45 8 38 C.01.30.02
40F%-#4ERY (P)PG40-Standard(Model P) | 32 15 18 5 7 $9.8 [p11.8 | 27 52 10 58 C.01.40.02
45 3%)-FAERY (P)PG45-Standard(Model P) | 30 15 18 5 7 $9.8 |b11.8 | 29.5 52 10 60 C.01.45.02
FRfERY(C)Standard(ModelC) PG
oD1_ _ S A
* | oD
s oy
I
|| w
. == R | i ?
- I /
= (1~2)
E
P iR A D DI | H1 | H2 | w1 | w2 | E L S |EE(gunt)| THHS
Description Mass Part No.
30F%|-#4ERY(C)PG30-Standard(Model C) | 30 12 14 4 7 G78 | $9.8 | 21 45 8 38 C.01.30.03
40FF KA (C)PG40-Standard(Model C) | 32 15 18 5 7 $98 |b11.8 | 27 52 10 58 C.01.40.03
45 F- KA (C)PG45-Standard(Model C) | 30 15 18 5 7 $98 [b11.8| 295 | 52 10 60 C.01.45.03

WWW.Xi-easy.com




%Y (P)Oblique(Model P)

&

1E3E5S Connector
MR, WENESE

Material. zinc plated steel

- PG
(\/
Ny
/ % ’f% PG
[ J oD
L w
gy =
B = mm%ﬁ itk | e
- [ IFEED g
B 3 73 /
A (1~2) A Rotate
-60°<0<60° E
7 eRtER A D D1 H1 H2 W E L F2(g/unit) 1TT%RS
Description Mass Part No.
30F%-# FAEY(P)PG30-Oblique(Model P) 30 12 14 3 5 $9.8 21 38.8 55 C.01.30.04
407%-# F Y (P)PG40-Oblique(Model P) 32 15 18 4 55 | $11.8 27 43 72 C.01.40.04
457754 F5 7Y (P)PG45-Oblique(Model P) 30 15 18 6 55 |d11.8 | 295 43 78 C.01.45.04
HARY(C)Oblique(Model C) a PG
® T
Q - oD
Ml w 22
& o
- = mmﬁﬁ HRE S e
) gL J] Mj;ﬁ /
§/9—I E:g E:E
- (1~2) ARotate
-60°<0<60° E
7R tER A D D1 H1 H2 w E L |ZE(unit)| 1THUHES
Description Mass Part No.
30FF-##E)(C)PG30-Oblique(Model C) 30 12 14 3 5 9.8 21 38.8 55 C.01.30.05
40%%-# FEY(C)PG40-Oblique(Model C) 32 15 18 4 55 [d11.8 27 43 72 C.01.40.05
457%1|-#% F5 7Y (C)PG45-Oblique(Model C) 30 15 18 55 6 $11.8 | 295 43 78 C.01.45.05

WWW.Xi-easy.com




YE$£48 Connector
MR, INYESE

Material, zinc plated steel

AP G~

FF#ERY(P) Miter(ModelP)

A A
oD oD
| ——
j vl ==l [
\ /
(1~2) (1~2) || A-ARotate

85°<a<180° E
7R tER A D E L w E2(g/unit) 1T S
Description Mass Part No.
30F % -%118Y (P)PG30-Miter(Model P) 30 12 21 38.8 $9.8 63 C.01.30.06
40F%-3FE5 (P)PG40-Miter(Model P) 32 15 27 43 $11.8 97 C.01.40.06
4535 -331E 8 (P)PG45-Miter(Model P) 32 15 29.5 43 b11.8 100 C.01.45.06
A A
oD oD

F$3ERY(C)Miter(ModelC)

85°<a<180°

b W = |
(1l A R=== )

/

(1~2)

A-A Rotate

7= R A D E L W E&(g/unit) TS
Description Mass Part No.
30FF-xH%£51 (C)PG30-Miter(Model C) 30 12 21 38.8 $9.8 63 C.01.30.07
40FF-XH5£5L (C)PG40-Miter(Model C) 32 15 217 43 b11.8 97 C.01.40.07
45751-3E 8 (C)PG45-Miter(Model C) 32 15 29.5 43 b11.8 100 C.01.45.07

WWW.Xi-easy.com




| B 4 Connection Elements

E$5/8%2 Die Cast Bracket
MR, E55Res

Material. diecast aluminum

ﬁ
Y
_H"_

Q
S
5
=
2
=
g
S
jul
o
3
2
2
&

20%%1-20x20 PG20-20X20

M ‘ Fastening Set Z ‘

Fastening Set

M4 T Nut
7 A ZELA M FE(g) TR S
Description Fastening Set Mass Part No.
20F5-20X20( EMEET) PG20-20x20(pcs) - 5 C.02.20.2020
20F51-20X20( FRELEM)PG20-20x20(set M) 2xM 12 C.02.20.2020.STM
207851-20X20( A B 5T Z7)PG20-20x20(set Z) 2xZ 12 €.02.20.2020.8TZ

Www.xi-easy.com \\\\\\\w



&

30%%1-30x30 PG30-30X30

E$5F/%8 Die Cast Bracket

MR, EHReSE

Material. diecast aluminum

b

R 2
D)

30F51-60x60 PG30-60X60

26 56
65 4 30
| ~ l
N
=) 6.5 ©
S Ims =I5
] 2
=)
l=[jhl_l
30ZF1-30x60 PG30-30X60
26
6.5
o
O ~
-~ n
‘ ‘ ~ A ‘ Fastening Set B ‘ Fastening Set
‘:‘,7 < mSk;':ra‘tea f@‘ mf@.'i@fég =
7 eRtER EEH M FE(g) TR S
Description Fastening Set Mass Part No.
30FF-30X30(HAMEEE )PG30-30x30(pcs) — 21 €.02.30.3030
30F%-30X30( B EY A)PG30-30x30(set A) 2xA 42 C.02.30.3030.STA
30%31-30X30( B EHLEB)PG30-30x30(set B) 2xB 48 €.02.30.3030.5TB
30ZRF1-30X60( E-MEER )PG30-30x60(pes) — 53 C.02.30.3060
307 %1-30X60( K E £ EM)PG30-30x60(set A) 4xA 93 C.02.30.3060.STA
30751/-30X60( E £ B)PG30-30x60(set B) 4xB 105 C.02.30.3060.STB
307%1]-60X60( S MEET ) PG30-60x60(pCs) — 120 C.02.30.6060
30F51-60X60( BREHEETA)PG30-60x60(set A) 8xA 200 C.02.30.6060.STA
30F%-60X60( AL EHEEB)PG30-60x60(set B) 8xB 224 C.02.30.6060.STB

WWW.Xi-easy.com




[E55/%2 Die Cast Bracket

MR EHEREE

Material. diecast aluminum

LT
L9

40F%1-40x40 PG40-40X40

40F51-80x80 PG40-80X80

76
36 40
65 .8
i IE
o)
10 . |85 o
© 3| o
ol © ~
3 n
I I NE
n
<
(M S nl <
40FF!-40x80 PG40-40X80 —
36
85
%)
©
0
o
N~
0
o
= N C ‘ Fastening Set D ‘ Fastening Set E ‘ Fastening Set F ‘ Fastening Set G ‘ Fastening Set
0
< M8x20 Bolt M8x20 Bolt
[ < ) n ” y B @47
Vo2 TBol M8 Washer ) M8 Washer e aﬂﬁcvs\a‘ﬁd e agcvs‘ﬁ‘:d
FE iR XER T BF=(9) 114 S
Description Fastening Set Mass Part No.
4035 -40X40( E£MEET)PG40-40x40(pes) — 50 C.02.40.4040
407%1-40X40( R E A5 C)PG40-40x40(set C) 2xC 92 C.02.40.4040.STC
40751|-40X40( R E {5 D)PG40-40x40(set D) 2xD 92 C.02.40.4040.STD
40FF-40X40( B EHEELE)PG40-40x40(set E) 2xE 10 C.02.40.4040.STE
40F51-40X80( B2 MELEY) PG40-40x80(pcs) — 125 C.02.40.4080
407 51-40X80( B EEE: C)PG40-40x80(set C) 4xC 210 C.02.40.4080.STC
407 F1-40X80( S EMHETF)PG40-40x80(set F) AxF 220 C.02.40.4080.STF
407 51-40X80( L EM 51 G)PG40-40x80(set G) 4xG 250 C.02.40.4080.STG
40%51-80X80( £ MEHZ)PG40-80x80(pcs) — 260 C.02.40.8080
40F%-80X80( AR ZE 5 C)PG40-80x80(set C) 8xC 428 C.02.40.8080.STC
40F%-80X80( R E HF)PG40-80x80(set F) 8xF 452 C.02.40.8080.STF
407 F-80X80( A EH5:G)PG40-80x80(set G) 8xG 508 C.02.40.8080.STG

WWW.Xi-easy.com




[E$5f45 Die Cast Bracket

MR, EHREE

Material. diecast aluminum

8.2
2.2

_‘
oo
S

B2
C 9

45FF-45X45 PGA5-45X45

457 %1-90X90PG45-90X90

41 86
85 45
0 H 0
2] fs¢]
-~ <t N
- F1.85 m
Te) ©) 9
0
(a2}
N
0
wn
I
452 F-45X90PG45-45X90
41
85
0
[sg}
N
w0
©r 8 H ‘ Fastening Set ‘ Fastening Set K ‘ Fastening Set
LO_ X X
Q @ M8 Fiange Nut % '4%
—] - zinc plated < r:cspg‘;\‘negdWasher < Q\A‘:ESP[::;gdWasher
e s 047353;??;723’ Sii
M8 T Nut M8 Pre-set Nut
/‘y Tickel plated %
Vet : 22 EEZA M FE2(g) 1TMA%RS
Description Fastening Set Mass Part No.
457851|-45X45( B MEEER ) PG45-45x45(pcs) — 72 C.02.45.4545
457851|-45X45( EH B H)PG45-45x45(set H) oxH 118 C.02.45.4545.STH
457%1|-45X45( R E AT J)PGA45-45x45(set J) 2xJ 122 C.02.45.4545.STJ
457%1|-45X45( REAE T K)PG45-45x45(set K) 2xK 134 C.02.45.4545.STK
45 F-45X90( EEAMEET)PG45-45x90(pes) — 190 C.02.45.4590
45 35-45X90( BB ETH)PG45-45x90(set H) 4xH 282 C.02.45.4590.STH
457%1|-45X90( AR £ J)PG45-45x90(set J) 4xJ 290 C.02.45.4590.STJ
457%1]-45X90( REHEETK)PG45-45x90(set K) axK 314 C.02.45.4590.STK
45F5-90X90( EMEEE)PG45-90x90(pes) — 390 C.02.45.9090
45751|-90X90( Bk E 5 H)PG45-90x90(set H) 8xH 574 C.02.45.9090.STH
45F%1-90X90( L EHEELJ)PG45-90x90(set J) 8xJ 590 C.02.45.9090.STJ
45F%1-90X90( B EHEETK)PG45-90x90(set K) 8xK 638 C.02.45.9090.STK

WWW.Xi-easy.com




E$5F8%5 Die Cast Bracket
MR, E#REs

Material, diecast aluminum

50%%1-50x50 PG50-50X50

50%%1-100x100 PG50-100X100

46 96
85 9 50 9
<
e { g
0 85 [Te)
2 [l >
8 i S o R A | e
Yo}
N
50%1-50x100 PG50-50X100 2
— T T =l =
46
8.5 9
0
e}
N,
0
© 8
%]
T 9 H ‘ J ‘ Fastening Set K ‘ Fastening Set
1) ©) g 8:25801 M8x25 Bolt
= A — & Ve e
= 47 @47
nickel plated @4%
P EiEA ZELA M FE2(g) 14w S
Description Fastening Set Mass Part No.
50%%!-50X50( £ MEE)PG50-50x50(pcs) — 86 C.02.50.5050
50F%-50X50( R EH 57H)PG50-50x50(set H) 2xH 132 C.02.50.5050.STH
50F5!-50X50( AL E - 52J)PG50-50x50(set J) 2xJ 135 C.02.50.5050.STJ
50F%-50X50( B FTK)PG50-50x50(set K) 2xK 152 C.02.50.5050.STK
50F%-50X100(H#MEHT)PG50-50x100(pes) — 235 C.02.50.50100
50F%1-50X100( B E#5TH)PG50-50x100(set H) 4xH 327 C.02.50.50100.STH
50F%1-50X100( L EH#E5J)PG50-50x100(set J) 4xJ 333 C.02.50.50100.STJ
50F%1-50X 100( A E#EFK)PG50-50x100(set K) 4xK 365 C.02.50.50100.STK
50Z7%1-100X100(EA4MitE)PG50-100x100(pcs) — 484 C.02.50.100100
50%%1-100X100( A FEH#EETH)PG50-100x100(set H) 8xH 668 C.02.50.100100.STH
50%%-100X100(ALE 4 H7J)PG50-100x100(set J) 8xJ 680 €.02.50.100100.STJ
50%%1-100X100(AE 4t HK)PG50-100x100(set K) 8xK 744 €.02.50.100100.STK

WWW.Xi-easy.com




FFEF%R Angle Profile Bracket
MR, BEe TEAE. EREL (PTETLE)

Material, aluminum, anodized(cutting end not anodized)

35X35X4 4 w
5 L )
o ]
> ]
[se]
2-6D A
Eni ¢ L
L
12
23
35
N ‘ Fastening Set P ‘ Fastening Set R‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code
M4x10 Bolt 6 M5x10 Bolt M6x12 Bolt
W W i Fre
. M4 W‘as‘h:r M5 Washer . M6 Wlasthzr
D D
S & i
N FE iR D W EEAHF INE F2(g) 1TIa%RS
Application Description (mm) | (mm) | Fastening Set | Machining Code Mass Part No.
35-15-15(pcs/ ML) 45 10 — — 8 C.03.35.15.15
6.2
@, 35-15-15(set/ REAL L) 45 10 oxN — 20 C.03.35.16.15.8T
PG15 35-15-15(M5/ANT1£E%) 45 10 — M5 8 C.03.35.15.15.M5
15MM
35-15-15(M5 set/SENTHELR) 45 10 2xN+1xP M5 22 C.03.35.15.15.M5.ST
35-15-30(pcs/BAMEER) 45 25 e — 21 C.03.35.15.30
6.2
@ 35-15-30(set/ ELS) 45 25 %N = 33 C.03.35.15.30.9T
PG15 35-15-30(M5/ I T %%) 45 25 — M5 21 C.03.35.156.30.M5
30MM
35-15-30(M5 set/ BRENNTHH) 45 25 2xN+1xP M5 35 C.03.35.15.30.M5.ST
35-20-20(pcs/EMiEES) 45 14 — — 12 C.03.35.20.20
6.2
@ 35-20-20(set/ FELES) 45 14 2xN = 24 C.03.35.20.20.ST
PG20 35-20-20(M5/ANTft%%) 45 14 — M5 12 C.03.35.20.20.M5
20MM
35-20-20(M5 set/ BRENNT %) 45 14 2xN+1xP M5 26 C.03.35.20.20.M5.ST
35-30-30(pcs/BAMELE) 6.5 22 — — 19 C.03.35.30.30
8.2
@ 35-30-30(set/ EM ) 6.5 22 %R — 42 C.03.35.30.30.ST
PG30 35-30-30(M5/HNT£55) 6.5 22 e M5 19 C.03.35.30.30.M5
30MM
35-30-30(M5 set/BRENT55) 6.5 22 2xR+1xP M5 44 C.03.35.30.30.M5.ST

WwWw.Xi-easy.com




| W &84 Connection Elements

- E %S Angle Profile Bracket

MR BEe TEAE. BEREN (TITELLE)
Material. aluminum, anodized(cutting end not anodized)

SJUSWS|T UOJOBULOY

35X35X4

N ‘ Fastening Set P ‘ Fastening Set R ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code
e | g P
O i || @wer || © i w50
o2z 7 RA D W PG REHHE IR F2() T4 S
Application Description (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | Fastening Set| Machining Code Mass Part No.
35-20-40(pcs/EAMEER) 45 10 20 — e 29 C.03.35.20.40
6.2
m 35-20-40(set/ FESS) 45 10 20 4xN — 50 C.03.35.20.40.8T
PG20 35-20-40(M5/ANTf££8%) 45 10 20 — M5 29 C.03.35.20.40.M5
40MM
35-20-40(M5 set/ RENNTHLER) 45 10 20 4xN+1xP M5 52 C.03.35.20.40.M5.ST
35-30-60(pcs/HAMELY) 45 25 30 — — 45 C.03.35.30.60
8.2
m 35-30-60(set/ FEME) 45 25 30 4xR — 88 C.03.35.30.60.ST
PG30 35-30-60(M5/HN T f#t1%) 45 25 30 — M5 45 C.03.35.30.60.M5
60MM
35-30-60(M5 set/ BENT %) 45 25 30 4xR+1xP M5 90 C.03.35.30.60.M5.ST

www x-easy.com \\\\\\\w



Y14 Connection Elements -

¥R FAES Angle Profile Bracket

MR, BEe JEME. EREL (VTETAIE)
Material. aluminum, anodized(cutting end not anodized)

35X35X4

20

N ‘ Fastening Set P ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code
Fes | e
® % = Lnfcv:;stgjr M5x10
~A Vs XEHMF IR FE(g) TI%RS
Application Description Fastening Set Machining Code Mass Part No.
35-20-60(pcs/ ML) — — 47 C.03.35.20.60
6.2
W 35-20-60(set/ S B 6xN — 77 €.03.35.20.60.ST
PG20 35-20-60(M5/ AN T4 L% e M5 47 C.03.35.20.60.M5
60MM
35-20-60(M5 set/ SRENNT 5% BXN+1xP M5 79 C.03.35.20.60.M5.ST

?/////// WWW.Xi-€asy.com




| W &34 Connection Elements
¥R %S Angle Profile Bracket
MR, BEe FZEWME. EREL (VETLE)
Material, aluminum, anodized(cutting end not anodized)

I
g +
35X35X4 74
20 20 20

N[ rse |[P] o [ M5 | e
§os | g

R 7= iR BEELAH TR BE(9) 1S

Application Description Fastening Set Machining Code Mass Part No.
35-20-80(pes/ Mt ER) — — 64 C.03.35.20.80

W 35-20-80(set/ BREL L 8xN —_— 103 C.03.35.20.80.ST

PG20 35-20-80(M5/ N Lf45%) — M5 64 C.03.35.20.80.M5

FoM 35-20-80(M5 set/ BRENNT {5 8xN+1xP M5 105 C.03.35.20.80.M5.ST

www X-easy.com \\\\\\\w



FE %2 Angle Profile Bracket

MR, BES REWE, BEREL (TTELAE)
Material. aluminum, anodized(cutting end not anodized)
! 9
\*/‘/ 50X50X9
=]
—. &
o
N
Ny 3
Fastening Set Fastening Set Fastening Set Fastening Set Machining Code 2‘¢D
D] P U] V] M5 | *W
M8x20 Bolt g M5x10 Bolt M4x14 Bolt ﬁ M6x16 Bolt T T
W W comes || B W i o
50
N P miA D w EEAHF INE F=2(9) 1TSS
Application Description (mm) | (mm) | Fastening Set | Machining Code Mass Part No.
62 50-20-20(pcs/HEAMELE) 45 14 —_ —_ 31 C.03.50.20.20
@ 50-20-20(set/ FELER) 45 14 ol — 43 C.03.50.20.20.ST
PG20 50-20-20(M5/ AN T {#£5) 45 14 J— M5 31 C.03.50.20.20.M5
20MM
50-20-20(M5 set/ SREMNTAEL?) 45 14 2xU+1xP M5 45 C.03.50.20.20.M5.5T
62 50-30-30(pcs/EMiEER) 6.5 22 — — 48 C.03.50.30.30
@ 50-30-30(set/ ) 6.5 22 2xV = 71 C.03.50.30.30.ST
PG30 50-30-30(M5/ANTALEKR) 6.5 22 —_ M5 48 €.03.50.30.30.M5
30MM
50-30-30(M5 set/ ENNT %) 6.5 22 2xV+1xP M5 73 C.03.50.30.30.M5.ST
0 50-40-40(pcs/BAMEER) 8.5 30 — — 66 C.03.50.40.40
40 50-40-40(sel/ FEALES) 85 30 2xD — 112 C.03.50.40.40.8T
PG40 50-40-40(M5/HILHEEK) 85 30 — M5 66 C.03.50.40.40.M5
40MM
50-40-40(M5 set/ BENNTHEER) 85 30 2xD+1xP M5 114 C.03.50.40.40.M5.ST
102 50-40-60(pcs/BAMEER) 8.5 50 — — 110 C.03.50.40.60
4.0 50-40-60(set/ FiEHER) 85 50 2xD = 156 (.03.50.40.60.T
PG40 50-40-60(M5/N %) 8.5 50 — M5 110 C.03.50.40.60.M5
60MM
50-40-60(M5 set/ BENNTHEER) 8.5 50 2xD+1xP M5 158 C.03.50.40.60.M5.ST
0% 50-45-45(pcs/BAMEEE) 8.5 35 — — 77 C.03.50.45.45
6.0 50-45-45(set/ FEE{E1X) 85 35 2XD — 123 .03.50.45.45.ST
PG45 50-45-45(M5/ AN T#£5) 8.5 35 — M5 77 C.03.50.45.45.M5
45MM
50-45-45(M5 set/ BRENNTHEET) 8.5 35 2XD+1XP M5 125 C.03.50.45.45.M5.ST
102 50-45-60(pcs/EAMEE) 85 50 — — 110 C.03.50.45.60
6.0 50-45-60(sel/ FEALES) 8.5 50 2xD — 156 .03.50.45.60.5T
PG45 50-45-60(M5/HNTEK) 85 50 — M5 110 C.03.50.45.60.M5
60MM
50-45-60(M5 set/ BRENN T %) 8.5 50 2xD+1xP M5 158 C.03.50.45.60.M5.ST
09 50-50-50(pcs/ EAMEER) 85 40 — — 88 C.03.50.50.50
6.0 50-50-50(set/ AL 85 40 2xD — 134 C.03.50.50.50.5T
PG50 50-50-50(M5/ AN T {£%) 85 40 — M5 88 C.03.50.50.50.M5
50MM N
50-50-50(M5 set/ BENNT#E57) 8.5 40 2xD+1xP M5 136 C.03.50.50.50.M5.ST

WWW.XI-easy.com




FFEFAES Angle Profile Bracket

MR, BES REWE. EREMN (TTETLE)
h— Material, aluminum, anodized(cutting end not anodized)
k)
w
9 PG
50X50X9
=)
e
o
e o
n
4-0D
f N
|| \a
L]
10 | 10 12
D ‘ Fastening Set P ‘ Fastening Set U ‘ Fastening Set \Y ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code
R = on D W PG ZELR M INTARAE FE(g) TTMRS
Application Description (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | Fastening Set | Machining Code | Mass Part No.
62 50-20-40(pcs/BAMEER) 4.5 34 20 — —_ 75 C.03.50.20.40
@ 50-20-40(set/ FEMER) 4.5 34 20 4xU — 95 C.03.50.20.40.ST
PG20 50-20-40(M5/ AN TfE£%) 4.5 34 20 — M5 75 C.03.50.20.40.M5
40MM
50-20-40(M5 set/ SEINT{53) 4.5 34 20 4xU+1xP M5 97 C.03.50.20.40.M5.ST
62 50-30-60(pcs/EAMEER) 6.5 52 30 — — 114 C.03.50.30.60
|?2—j, 50-30-60(set/ BEES) 6.5 52 30 axV — 156 C.03.50.30.60.ST
PG30 50-30-60(M5/HNT4£55) 6.5 52 30 — M5 114 C.03.50.30.60.M5
60MM -
50-30-60(M5 set/ RENNTHLET) 6.5 52 30 AxV+1xP M5 158 C.03.50.30.60.M5.ST
. 50-40-80(pcs/EBAMEER) 8.5 70 40 — — 154 C.03.50.40.80
40 50-40-80(set/ R E AL HR) 8.5 70 40 4xD — 240 C.03.50.40.80.ST
PG40 50-40-80(M5/ AN T f££8) 8.5 70 40 — M5 154 C.03.50.40.80.M5
80MM
50-40-80(M5 set/BEINTAHEES) 8.5 70 40 4xD+1xP M5 242 C.03.50.40.80.M5.ST
102 50-45-90(pcs/BAMEER) 8.5 80 45 — — 176 C.03.50.45.90
6.0 50-45-90(set/ A1) 8.5 80 45 4xD — 262 | €.03.50.45.90.ST
PG45 50-45-90(M5/ AN %) 8.5 80 45 — M5 176 C.03.50.45.90.M5
90MM
50-45-90(M5 set/BENNT{5%) 8.5 80 45 4xD+1xP M5 264 C.03.50.45.90.M5.ST
- 50-50-100(pes/EAMEES) 8.5 90 50 e e 198 C.03.50.50.100
6.0 50-50-100(set/ ) 85 90 50 4xD — 284 | C.03.50.50.100.ST
PG50 50-50-100(M5/AI %) 8.5 90 50 — M5 198 C.03.50.50.100.M5
100MM X
50-50-100(M5 set/ BREMN T %) 8.5 90 50 4xD+1xP M5 286 C.03.50.50.100.M5.ST

WWW.Xi-easy.com




BrE %S Angle Profile Bracket

7l

£O0A
=)

& REASE, FRREL (VIELE)

Material, aluminum, anodized(cutting end not anodized)

w
9 PG PG
50X50X9
=]
N
o
> 2
6-dD
T ~
[ [ -
Ll
10 | 10 12
50
D ‘ Fastening Set P ‘ Fastening Set U ‘ Fastening Set \V ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code
ﬁ M8x20 Bolt ) M5x10 Bolt ﬁ Méxtd Bol ﬁ M6x16 Bolt
© i | @iy | © v — | © s
R P RA D W PG EEA M INTARAE FE(9) TS
Application Description (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | Fastening Set | Machining Code | Mass Part No.
. 50-20-60(pcs/ M) 45 54 20 — — 119 | C.03.50.20.60
@, 50-20-60(set/ FRELE) 45 54 20 6xU — 147 | C.03.50.20.60.ST
PG20 50-20-60(M5/INTH£5%) 45 54 20 — M5 119 | C.03.50.20.60.M5
40MM
50-20-60(M5 set/ BRENNT %) 45 54 20 BXU+1xP M5 149 | C.03.50.20.60.M5.ST
82 50-30-90(pcs/BAMEER) 6.5 82 30 — — 180 C.03.50.30.90
w 50-30-90(set/ FEfES) 6.5 82 30 XV — 241 | C.08.50.30.90.ST
PG30 50-30-90(M5/ T {#£%) 6.5 82 30 — M5 180 | C.03.50.30.90.M5
60MM
50-30-90(M5 set/FZ AN TAEE) 6.5 82 30 BXV+1xP M5 243 | C.03.50.30.90.M5.5T
0% 50-40-120(pos/ EBAMEER) 8.5 110 40 — — 242 C.03.50.40.120
40 50-40-120(set/ BEALER) 8.5 110 40 6xD — 372 | C.03.50.40.120.ST
PG40 50-40-120(M5/ANTAEER) 8.5 110 40 — M5 242 | C.03.50.40.120.M5
80MM
50-40-120(M5 set/ fREMNTHLET) 8.5 110 40 6xD+1xP M5 374 | C.03.50.40.120.M5.ST

WWW.Xi-easy.com



BrE %R Angle Profile Bracket

R,

& REAE. FIAREMN (DTELAE)

Material. aluminum, anodized(cutting end not anodized)

w
9 PG PG PG
50X50X9
e
=N €D €D €D
8D
! I~
il -
10 | 10 12
50
D[ wewssa [P rosengsa  [U] rwenngsa  [V] rosermose M5 [ wectinng cose
o @emm P | e
KA 7= A D W PG EEHE M HINTHAD F2(9) 1145 S
Application Description (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | Fastening Set | Machining Code | Mass Part No.
62 50-20-80(pcs/ BAMEER) 45 74 20 — — 163 C.03.50.20.80
@, 50-20-80(set/ FLEAEL) 4.5 74 20 8xU — 199 | C.0350.20.80.ST
PG20 50-20-80(M5/ AN Tf££%) 4.5 74 20 —_ M5 163 C.03.50.20.80.M5
BOMM 50-20-80(M5 set/ BENTHELR) 4.5 74 20 8xU+1xP M5 201 C.03.50.20.80.M5.ST
62 50-30-120(pcs/BAMEEER) 6.5 112 30 — — 246 C.03.50.30.120
|?2—j, 50-30-120(set/ FEE1S) 6.5 112 30 8xV — 326 C.03.50.30.120.ST
PG30 50-30-120(M5/HNT4£5%) 6.5 112 30 — M5 246 C.03.50.30.120.M5
120MM 50-30-120(M5 set/BEMNTHEES) 6.5 112 30 8xV+1xP M5 328 C.03.50.30.120.M5.ST
-, 50-40-160(pcs/ B ML) 8.5 150 40 — — 330 C.03.50.40.160
4.0 50-40-160(set/ FREAEL) 8.5 150 40 8xD — 502 | C.03.50.40.160.ST
PG40 50-40-160(M5/AITAEER) 8.5 150 40 — M5 330 C.03.50.40.160.M5
16OMM 50-40-160(M5 set/ BRI T £5%) 8.5 150 40 8xD+1xP M5 504 C.03.50.40.160.M5.ST
102 50-45-180(pcs/BAMELER) 8.5 170 45 — — 374 C.03.50.45.180
6.0 50-45-180(set/ FREAEE) 8.5 170 45 8xD — 546 | C.08.50.45.180.ST
PG45 50-45-180(M5/HN T{5%) 8.5 170 45 — M5 374 C.03.50.45.180.M5
180MM 50-45-180(M5 set/ BENIT{L1R) 8.5 170 45 8xD+1xP M5 548 C.03.50.45.180.M5.ST

WWW.Xi-easy.com



%S Angle Profile Bracket

MR, Bee =TELE, EREL (DTETLE)
Material, aluminum, anodized(cutting end not anodized)
\ <>
7OXT0X9-135 ° N
2-6D a)
A ,\Q
T T /‘3
cn’ [
L L
10 | 10 N
70 4.2(M5)
D ‘ Fastening Set P ‘ Fastening Set \V ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code
M8x20 Bolt g M5x10 Bolt M6x16 Bolt
e W W
o< W5 Vesher 04%
M8 Tme M6 TpNuI
NA FE A D W ZEAH ANTARHD F2(g) 1TSS
Application Description (mm) (mm) Fastening Set | Machining Code | Mass Part No.
9 70-30-30(pcs/ B MitER) 7 22 — — 71 C.03.70.30.30
@ 70-30-30(set/ R EfESR) 7 22 2XV — 94 C.03.70.30.30.ST
Pg30 70-30-30(M5/HNT44£5%) 7 22 — M5 71 C.03.70.30.30.M5
30MM -
70-30-30(M5 set/ RENNTLT) 7 22 2XV+1XP M5 96 C.03.70.30.30.M5.ST
70-40-40(pcs/EMEEES) 9 30 — — 96 C.03.70.40.40
10.2
4.0 T0-40-40(set/ FLEREER) 9 30 2XD — 142 C.03.70.40.40.ST
Pg40 70-40-40(M5/INT£5%) 9 30 — M5 96 C.03.70.40.40.M5
40MM
70-40-40(M5 set/ BENN T {E15) 9 30 2XD+1XP M5 144 C.03.70.40.40.M5.ST
102 70-40-60(pcs/ B M) 9 50 — — 166 C.03.70.40.60
40 70-40-60(set/ B ) 9 50 2XD — 212 C.03.70.40.60.ST
Pg40 70-40-60(M5/INT4L5%) 9 50 — M5 166 C.03.70.40.60.M5
60MM
70-40-60(M5 set/ SRENNTHLT) 9 50 2XD+1XP M5 214 C.03.70.40.60.M5.ST
102 70-45-45(pcs/ EBAMES) 9 35 — — 113 C.03.70.45.45
6.0 70-45-45(set/ EHET) 9 35 2XD = 159 C.03.70.45.45.ST
Pg45 70-45-45(M5/ I T4£5%) 9 35 — M5 113 C.03.70.45.45.M5
45MM
70-45-45(M5 set/ SEENTH5%) 9 35 2XD+1XP M5 161 C.03.70.45.45.M5.ST
102 70-45-60(pes/ EAMEE) 9 50 — — 166 C.03.70.45.60
6.0 70-45-60(set/ FRASHELS) 9 50 2XD — 212 | C037045608T
Pg45 70-45-60(M5/ AN L1£5%) 9 50 — M5 166 C.03.70.45.60.M5
60MM
70-45-60(M5 set/ SENNT L) 9 50 2XD+1XP M5 214 C.03.70.45.60.M5.ST
102 70-50-50(pcs/BAMitH%) 9 40 — — 131 C.03.70.50.50
6.0 70-50-50(set/ AL 1K) 9 40 2XD — 177 | C€.03.7050.50.5T
Pg50 70-50-50(M5/ A1 L{15) 9 40 — M5 131 C.03.70.50.50.M5
50MM
70-50-50(M5 set/ SENMT L) 9 40 2XD+1XP M5 179 C.03.70.50.50.M5.ST

WWW.Xi-easy.com




B E %S Angle Profile Bracket

B

Fa® REAE. MRREL (VELNE)

Material, aluminum, anodized(cutting end not anodized)

TOXTOX9-135 ° W
PG ‘
[
s> >
AN
4 .
/l AP o
I I 79
c»i ]
| |
10 | 10 N
70 b4.2(M5)
D ‘ Fastening Set P ‘ Fastening Set V ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machiing Code
M8x20 Bolt g M5x10 Bolt @ M6x16 Bolt b
R FE B A D W PG EELA M InTARAE FE(g) 1T%%S
Application Description (mm) | (mm) [ (mm) | Fastening Set | Machining Code | Mass Part No.
62 70-30-60(pcs/EBAMiEES) 7 30 20 — —_ 171 C.03.70.30.60
@ 70-30-60(set/ REHE) 7 30 20 XV — 213 C.03.70.30.60.ST
Pg30 70-30-60(M5/ AN L155) 7 30 20 — M5 171 €.03.70.30.60.M5
60MM
70-30-60(M5 set/ SEMT L) 7 30 20 AXV+1XP M5 215 C.03.70.30.60.M5.ST
102 70-40-80(pcs/ A MEEES) 9 40 30 — — 227 C.03.70.40.80
E 40 5 70-40-80(set/ L) 9 40 30 4XD — 313 | C.03.70.40.80.ST
Pg40 70-40-80(M5/ INTA55) 9 40 30 — M5 227 €.03.70.40.80.M5
80MM -
70-40-80(M5 set/EANTHEER) 9 40 30 4XD+1XP M5 315 C.03.70.40.80.M5.ST
102 70-45-90(pcs/EBAMEES) 9 45 40 — — 262 C.03.70.45.90
6.0 70-45-90(set/ i ERLES) 9 45 40 4XD = 348 C.03.70.45.90.ST
Pg45 70-45-90(M5/ AN T4£5%) 9 45 40 — M5 262 C.03.70.45.90.M5
90MM
70-45-90(M5 set/ BENNTHE57) 9 45 40 AXD+1XP M5 350 C.03.70.45.90.M5.ST
102 70-50-100(pcs/ B MEER) 9 50 45 — — 297 C.03.70.50.100
6.0 70-50-100(set/ REEf 1K) 9 50 45 4XD — 383 | C.03.70.50.100.8T
Pg50 70-50-100(M5/AN %K) 9 50 45 — M5 297 €.03.70.50.100.M5
100MM
70-50-100(M5 set/ BENNTHE5) 9 50 45 4XD+1XP M5 385 C.03.70.50.100.M5.ST

WWW.XI-easy.com




FEFB%2 Angle Profile Bracket

MR BAE REWME, EREL (VETAE)

Material, aluminum, anodized(cutting end not anodized)

TOXTOX9-135 °

w
PG PG
|
N <> ISP >
\.
6-$D AP o
T T 79
ovt [
L L —
10 | 10 N
70 b4.2(M5)
D ‘ Fastening Set P ‘ Fastening Set \V ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code
Foe | gems | Feme
XA 7SR D W PG EEAL IRITARAD BE(9) 1T S
Application Description (mm) | (mm) [ (mm) | Fastening Set | Machining Code | Mass Part No.
82 70-30-90(pcs/EAMIEER) 7 82 30 —_— e 270 C.03.70.30.90
22 70-30-90(set/ i EAH 1) 7 82 30 BxV - 331 C.03.70.30.90.ST
PG20 70-30-90(M5/ I T4£5%) 7 82 30 — M5 2170 C.03.70.30.90.M5
40MM -
70-30-90(M5 set/ SEMT L) 7 82 30 BXV+1xP M5 333 C.03.70.30.90.M5.ST
70-40-120(pes/ BAMEER) 9 110 40 — —_ 357 C.03.70.40.120
10.2
4.0 70-40-120(set/ FEMLER) 9 110 40 6xD — 487 C.03.70.40.120.ST
PG30 70-40-120(M5/ANT£ER) 9 110 40 — M5 357 C.03.70.40.120.M5
60MM -
70-40-120(M5 set/ BREMNT{H15) 9 110 40 6xD+1xP M5 489 C.03.70.40.120.M5.ST

WWW.Xi-easy.com




¥R FAES Angle Profile Bracket

M.

faed REME. RSN (VETLE)

Material. aluminum, anodized(cutting end not anodized)

TOXTOX9-135 ° W
PG PG PG ‘
I
> <> <) <>
\.
8-0D P
— A ,\Q
I I 7{)
) ]
| |
10 | 10 ~
70 b4.2(M5)
D ‘ Fastening Set P ‘ Fastening Set \Y ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code
@4721:‘:1?322“ o | Qe 9
N FEEmiEA D W PG XEHMF TR E=1(o)] TIMRS
Application Description (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | Fastening Set | Machining Code | Mass Part No.
5 70-30-120(pcs/ E /M) 7 112 30 — — 369 C.03.70.30.120
22 70-30-120(set/ FE ) 7 112 30 8xV — 449 €.03.70.30.120.ST
PG30 70-30-120(M5/ANT££R) 7 112 30 — M5 369 C.03.70.30.120.M5
120MM
70-30-120(M5 set/FiEINT4E) 7 112 30 BxV41xP M5 451 C.03.70.30.120.M5.5T
102 T0-40-160(pcs/ B MiEER) 9 150 40 —_ —_ 488 C.03.70.40.160
4.0 70-40-160(set/ FRELL) 9 150 40 8xD — 660 | C.03.70.40.160.ST
PG40 70-40-160(M5/A0 T £%%) 9 150 40 —_— M5 488 C.03.70.40.160.M5
160MM
70-40-160(M5 set/BEEINT{LS) 9 150 40 8xD+1xP M5 662 C.03.70.40.160.M5.ST
. T0-45-180(pcs/ M) 9 170 45 — — 558 C.03.70.45.180
6.0 70-45-180(set/ FiEAES) 9 170 45 8xD — 730 | C.03.70.45.180.ST
PG45 70-45-180(M5/ N L2£%) 9 170 45 —_ M5 558 C.03.70.45.180.M5
180MM
70-45-180(M5 set/BENNTAEES) 9 170 45 8xD+1xP M5 732 C.03.70.45.180.M5.ST

WWW.Xi-easy.com




& %R Angle Profile Bracket BOXBOX9-45 *
MR, BEE FTELE. EREL (DTETLE) W
Material. aluminum, anodized(cutting end not anodized)
AT =
[«
D \ Fastening Set Pl reengse  [V] roseangsn M5 | achinng coze
@H %
KA 7= iR D W EEA M IRTHAD F2(g) 11a%S
Application Description (mm) (mm) Fastening Set | Machining Code | Mass Part No.
80-30-30(pcs/EBAMEES) 7 22 — _ 68 C.03.80.30.30
g]% 80-30-30(set/ B &) 7 22 2%V — 91 (.03.80.30.30.ST
PG30 80-30-30(M5/ AN T HE%) T 22 — M5 68 C.03.80.30.30.M5
SO 80-30-30(M5 set/ AN TAEER) 7 22 2XV+1xP M5 93 C.03.80.30.30.M5.8T
80-40-40(pcs/ BMEEK) 9 30 — — 89 C.03.80.40.40
14?.'02 80-40-40(set/ FRE{ESR) 9 30 oxD — 135 C.03.80.40.40.ST
Pg40 80-40-40(M5/ANT{#t%%) 9 30 — M5 89 C.03.80.40.40.M5
A0 80-40-40(M5 set/ M) o 30 2XD+ 1xP M5 137 | Cos80.40.40M5ST
- 80-40-60(pcs/ EAMEEY) 9 50 — — 151 €.03.80.40.60
40 80-40-60(sel/ B ES) 9 50 oD — 197 .03.80.40.60.ST
Pg40 80-40-60(M5/ AN Tf£%) 9 50 — M5 151 C.03.80.40.60.M5
BOMM 80-40-60(M5 set/BIENNT{EH) 9 50 2xD+1xP M5 199 C.03.80.40.60.M5.ST
80-45-45(pcs/ Mt EK) 9 35 —_ — 105 C.03.80.45.45
169§ 80-45-45(set/ BREEEE) 9 35 2XD —_— 151 C.03.80.45.45.ST
Pg45 80-45-45(M5/ AN T %) 9 35 — M5 105 C.03.80.45.45.M5
45MM 80-45-45(M5 set/ BENNTAHES) 9 35 2xD+1xP M5 153 C.03.80.45.45.M5.5T
102 80-45-60(pcs/ FAMELT) 9 50 — —_ 151 C.03.80.45.60
G 80-45-60(set/ REH ) 9 50 2xD — 197 C.03.80.45.60.ST
PG20 80-45-60(M5/ANTfLER) 9 50 — M5 151 C.03.80.45.60.M5
40NM 80-45-60(M5 set/BEINTAE%) 9 50 2xD+1xP M5 199 C.03.80.45.60.M5.ST
102 80-50-50(pcs/BMEtER) 9 50 — —_ 120 C.03.80.50.50
60 80-50-50(seV XA ) 9 50 24D — 166 | C.038050.50ST
Pg50 80-50-50(Ms/ AN T4£5%) 9 50 — M5 120 C.03.80.50.50.M5
S0MM 80-50-50(M5 set/ RENNTHELR) 9 50 2xD+1xP M5 168 C.03.80.50.50.M5.ST

WWW.Xi-easy.com




& %R Angle Profile Bracket

MR,

£0A.
=l

& REAE, FRREL (VIEEE)

Material. aluminum, anodized(cutting end not anodized)

80X80X9-45 ° w
PG
< <
(2]
D ‘ Fastening Set P ‘ Fastening Set \Y ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code
A FRAA D W PG SXELR SRR F2(g) 1T S
Application Description (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | Fastening Set | Machining Code | Mass Part No.
o 80-30-60(pcs/EAMILTR) 7 52 30 —_ —_ 156 C.03.80.30.60
@ 80-30-60(set/ i EMLES) 7 52 30 4%V — 198 C.03.80.30.60.ST
PG30 80-30-60(M5/ AN T4EER) 7 52 30 — M5 156 C.03.80.30.60.M5
GONMM 80-30-60(M5 sel/ AT AE) T | 52 | a0 XV 1P M5 200 | C.08:80.3060M5.ST
102 80-40-80(pcs/ EMELS) 9 70 40 — —_ 209 €.03.80.40.80
4.0 80-40-80(set/ FREELS) 9 70 40 4xD — 295 C.03.80.40.80.ST
PG40 80-40-80(M5/ANTfLER) 9 70 40 — M5 209 C.03.80.40.80.M5
BOMM 80-40-80(M5 set/ BB T HEER) 9 70 40 4XD+1xP M5 297 | C.03.80.40.80.M5.ST
- 80-45-90(pcs/BAMEER) 9 80 45 —_ — 240 C.03.80.45.90
6.0 80-45-00(set/ FEEALER) 9 80 45 4xD — 326 | C.03.80.45.90.8T
PG45 80-45-90(M5/ N Tf££%) 9 80 45 — M5 240 C.03.80.45.90.M5
SOMM 80-45-90(M5 set/ BREINTAHEET) 9 80 45 4xD+1xP M5 328 | C.03.80.45.90.M5.ST
102 80-50-100(pcs/BAMEET) 9 90 50 — — 271 C.03.80.50.100
6.0 80-50-100(set/ FREfit1%) 9 90 50 4xD — 357 | €.03.80.50.100.ST
PG50 80-50-100(M5/ AN TA£%) 9 90 50 — M5 271 €.03.80.50.100.M5
100MM 80-50-100(M5 set/ AEMN T LK) 9 90 50 4xD+1xP M5 359 C.03.80.50.100.M5.ST

WWW.Xi-easy.com




BrE %R Angle Profile Bracket

L

EEE REAME. RSN (VIETAE)

Material. aluminum, anodized(cutting end not anodized)

80XB0X9-45 ° w
PG PG
o <5 D
$4.2(M5)
o |
10 | 10
80 ;'V
D ‘ Fastening Set P ‘ Fastening Set \Y ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code
NA 7R D w PG XERM PILAAES FE(9) 1T S
Application Description (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | Fastening Set | Machining Code | Mass Part No.
. 80-30-90(pcs/BAMEEER) 7 82 30 — — 247 C.03.80.30.90
22 80-30-90(set/ i EHELR) 7 82 30 6xV — 308 C.03.80.30.90.ST
PG30 80-30-90(M5/ AN L{5) 7 82 30 — M5 247 C.03.80.30.90.M5
90MM -
80-30-90(M5 set/BENNTH5) 7 82 30 BxV+1xP M5 310 C.03.80.30.90.M5.ST
0 80-40-120(pcs/BAMEEK) 9 110 40 — — 329 C.03.80.40.120
10.
40 80-40-120(set/ iEAER) 9 110 40 6xD — 459 C.03.80.40.120.8T
PG40 80-40-120(M5/ANT{££%) 9 110 40 — M5 329 C.03.80.40.120.M5
120MM -
80-40-120(M5 set/ FRZENT %) 9 110 40 6xD+1xP M5 461 C.03.80.40.120.M5.ST

WWW.Xi-easy.com




R FAES Angle Profile Bracket

.

et REAME. FREML (VIELAE)

Material. aluminum, anodized(cutting end not anodized)

80X80X9-45 ° w
PG PG PG
< < < <
|
[}
I T e
XA Vo D W PG EEAM IITARAE FE(g) TGRS
Application Description (mm) | (mm) [ (mm) | Fastening Set | Machining Code | Mass Part No.
%9 80-30-120(pcs/ &M TR) 7 112 30 — — 337 €.03.80.30.120
@ 80-30-120(set/ BRE{EE) 7 112 30 8xV — 417 €.03.80.30.120.ST
PG30 80-30-120(M5/ AN TA£E%) 7 112 30 — M5 337 C.03.80.30.120.M5
120MM 80-30-120(M5 set/AEANTHE5%) 7 112 30 8xV+1xP M5 419 C.03.80.30.120.M5.ST
102 80-40-160(pcs/BAMEER) 9 150 40 — — 449 C.03.80.40.160
4.0 80-40-160(set/ SAEHLR) 9 150 40 8xD — 621 C.03.80.40.160.ST
PG40 80-40-160(M5/ANT1%5) 9 150 40 — M5 449 C.03.80.40.160.M5
16OMM 80-40-160(M5 set/ BRENNTLET) 9 150 40 8xD+1xP M5 623 C.03.80.40.160.M5.ST
. 80-45-180(pcs/HAMER) 9 170 45 — — 510 C.03.80.45.180
6.0 80-45-180(sel/ BEEAEER) 9 170 45 8xD — 682 | C.03.80.45.180.ST
PG45 80-45-180(M5/ AN T#£%%) 9 170 45 — M5 510 C.03.80.45.180.M5
180MM 80-45-180(M5 set/ BN T #5%) 9 170 45 8xD+1xP M5 684 C.03.80.45.180.M5.ST

WWW.Xi-easy.com




¥R FA%S Angle Profile Bracket

A=)

® REAE. PIAREMN (DTETAE)

Material, aluminum, anodized(cutting end not anodized)

15 w
I g |
= ¢
100X100X15 O
\ 8
|
4-¢D I - -
™ — o
39 |
| T Ne
|
10 |10 20 |12 %
100 N
P ‘ Fastening Set VV ‘ Fastening Set J ‘ Fastening Set
© g8t 4% %
zinc plated > M8 Spring Washer M8 Spring Washer
V5 Washer [S)] @i plated @ < plated
(S Fr plated 4%
P M8 T Nut M8 T Nut
<>" nickel plated %
N FEEmiEA D W ZEH M IR E3-=1(o)] 1TSS
Application Description (mm) (mm) Fastening Set | Machining Code | Mass Part No.
102 100-40-40(pos/ B/ M EE) 9 30 — — 220 C.03.100.40.40
4.0 100-40-40(set/ BRELTR) 9 30 2XW+2XJ — 324 C.03.100.40.40.ST
PG40 100-40-40(M5/ AN T4t 5%) 9 30 — M5 220 C.03.100.40.40.M5
40MM
100-40-40(M5 set/ BEANTHEE3) 9 30 OXW+2XJ+1XP M5 326 C.03.100.40.40.M5.8T
100-40-60(pcs/EAMEHS) 9 50 — — 386 C.03.100.40.60
10.2
4.0 100-40-60(set/ BEL ) 9 50 2XW+2XJ — 490 C.03.100.40.60.ST
PG40 100-40-60(M5/INT4L5%) 9 50 — M5 386 C.03.100.40.60.M5
60MM 100-40-60(M5 set/ AN TALER) 9 50 2XW+2XJ+1XP M5 492 C.08.100.40.60.M5.ST
100-45-45(pcs/BAMIER) 9 35 — — 261 C.03.100.45.45
16%2 100-45-45(set/ B EHES) 9 35 2XW+2XJ — 365 | C.08.100.45.45.ST
= 100-45-45(M5/ AN T f455) 9 35 — M5 261 C.03.100.45.45.M5
45MM 100-45-45(M5 set/ BREMNTEE) 9 35 2XW+2XJ+1XP M5 367 C.03.100.45.45.M5.ST
02 100-45-60(pos/EAMEES) 9 50 — — 386 C.03.100.45.60
6.0 100-45-60(set/ BLELER) 9 50 2XW+2XJ = 490 C.03.100.45.60.ST
PG5 100-45-60(M5/AN T 2t55) 9 50 — M5 386 C.03.100.45.60.M5
60MM 100-45-60(M5 set/BEMNTHEHR) 9 50 2XW+2XJ+1XP M5 492 C.03.100.45.60.M5.ST
102 100-50-50(pcs/BAMEEER) 9 40 — — 303 C.03.100.50.50
6.0 100-50-50(set/ EES) 9 40 2XW+2XJ — 407 | C.03.100.50.50.ST
PG50 100-50-50(M5/ IN L #££%) 9 40 — M5 303 | C.08.100.50.50.M5
oY 100-50-50(M5 set/ AN THEE) 9 40 OXW+2XJ+1XP M5 409 | €.03.100.50.50M5.ST

WWW.XI-easy.com




BrE %R Angle Profile Bracket

M. BE

& REWE. kAL (VIEEAE)

Material, aluminum, anodized(cutting end not anodized)

w
15 PG
100X100X15
L | ©
= an A
[E—= [/ [/
* O O
o
\ =
/ [ [
o 7 = @ @r
o
(39 | |
I i o
| | I
10{10 20 |12 § @
100 N
)
P ‘ Fastening Set W‘ Fastening Set J ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code
g /31080t @% 4%
S zinc plated < M8 Spring Washer < M8 Spring Washer
e e e
zinc plated .W .W
M8 T Nut M8 T Nut
@‘W et
XA PR D W PG EEA M IITARAE FE(g) TTMRS
Application Description (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | Fastening Set | Machining Code | Mass Part No.
"~ 100-40-80(pcs/ B AMEEES) 9 70 40 — — 522 C.03.100.40.80
4.0 100-40-80(set/ FEHTS) 9 70 40 AXW+4XJ — 730 | C.03.100.40.80.ST
PG40 100-40-80(M5/ R L{455) 9 70 40 — M5 522 | C.03.100.40.80.M5
80MM
100-40-80(M5 set/FEMNT 1) 9 70 40 AXW+AXJ+1XP M5 732 | C.03.100.40.80.M5.ST
102 100-45-90(pos/BMEES) 9 80 45 — — 605 | C.03.100.45.90
4.0 100-45-90(set/ FEER) 9 80 45 AXW+4XJ — 813 | C.03.100.45.90.ST
PG45 100-45-90(M5/ AN THEER) 9 80 45 — M5 605 C.03.100.45.90.M5
90MM
100-45-90(M5 set/BEMTHES) 9 80 45 AXW+4XJ+1XP M5 815 | C.03.100.45.90.M5.8T
102 100-50-100(pcs/ ML) 9 90 50 — — 688 C.03.100.50.100
6.0 100-50-100(set/ FEALE) 9 90 50 AXW+4X — 896 | C.03.100.50.100.5T
PG50 100-50-100(M5/ANT£E%) ) 90 50 — M5 688 C.03.100.50.100.M5
100MM
100-50-100(M5 set/ BT HEER) 9 90 50 AXW+AXJ+1XP M5 898 | C.03.100.50.100.M5.ST

WWW.Xi-easy.com




Y218 Connection Elements -

BrEFAR Angle Profile Bracket
MR, BEe TEWME. EREL (VTEELE)

Material, aluminum, anodized(cutting end not anodized)

100X100X15

PG

PG

P ‘ Fastening Set W ‘ Fastening Set J ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code
' g 2080t '% '%
zinc plated < M8 Spring Washer < M8 Spring Washer
& " Vazncplated & " Vaincplated
«m M8 Washer M8 Washer M5x10
zin plated O e O
M8 T Nut MB T Nut
‘ < nickel plated ‘ < nickel plated
~NA PSR D W PG EEAH ITAAD BE(9) TR S
Application Description (mm) | (mm) [ (mm) | Fastening Set | Machining Code | Mass Part No.
102 100-40-120(pcs/ ML) 9 110 40 — — 824 C.03.100.40.120
4.0 100-40-120(set/ BRELET) 9 110 40 BXW+6xJ — 1136 | C.03.100.40.120.ST
PG40 100-40-120(M5/Hn T8 9 110 40 — M5 824 €.03.100.40.120.M5
120MM
100-40-120(M5 set/ FZEANTLER) 9 110 40 6XW+6xJ+1xP M5 1138 | C.03.100.40.120.M5.ST

?/////// www.xi-easy.com




| W &84 Connection Elements

&% Angle Profile Bracket

MR BEe TEAE. ERENL (TITELLE)
Material. aluminum, anodized(cutting end not anodized)

g

G

g
w E
PG ‘ PG ‘ PG

100X100X15

P ‘ Fastening Set W ‘ Fastening Set J ‘ Fastening Set M5 ‘ Machining Code
4 M8x30 Bolt < M8x25 Bolt
1 M5x10 Bolt zinc plated zinc plated
2inc plated e @ /B 5pring Wesher e g 8 Spring Wesher
zinc plated zinc plated
Dl M8 Washer VI8 Washer M5x10
2inc plated o= Zinc plated o= zinc plated
M8 T Nut M8 T Nut
nickel plated nickel plated

A DA D W PG ZELA M SRR FE(9) TS
Application Description (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | Fastening Set | Machining Code | Mass Part No.
102 100-40-160(pcs/ BAMIEE) 9 150 40 — — 1127 | C.03.100.40.160
40 100-40-160(set/ AL 9 150 40 BXW+8xJ — 1543 | C.03.100.40.160.ST
PG40 100-40-160(M5/ I LHHEE2) 9 150 40 — M5 1127 | C.03.100.40.160.M5
BOMM 100-40-160(M5 set/ FRENN T AL 9 150 40 8XW+8xJ+1xP M5 1545 | C.03.100.40.160.M5.8T
102 100-45-180(pcs/ EAMEET 9 170 45 - — 1293 | C.03.100.45.180
40 100-45-180(set/ FREA ) 9 170 45 8XW+8xJ — 1709 | C.03.100.45.180.ST
PG45 100-45-180(M5/ANTf£5%) 9 170 45 — M5 1293 | C.03.100.45.180.M5
SOMM 100-45-180(M5 set/ FEAN T 1K) 9 170 45 8XW+8xJ+1xP M5 1711 | C.03.100.45.180.M5.ST

www x-easy.com \\\\\\\#



EREAY (BT%) Inner Bracket(with top thread)

ENEAHEETRA. AN,
Inner bracket is with low cost and high effciency.
£ MR ERAt-5ES - HINEE

Material. bracket-diecast zinc top thread-zinc plated steel

EREMAM-6-A / Inner bracket C.04.06A

EH R EMAM-6-B / Inner bracket C.04.06B
n

FERE A H-10-A / Inner bracket C.04.10A

FEREMAH-10-B / Inner bracket C.04.10B

(
Step1 Step2 Step3
-

. 15 3
2l vl 7 r
| =
N o
= y : i
s 20 6 ‘ &
A 0
o 3 |
[
of 40 10
€& vsx6
D @ 17
oo
Dﬂ FER B A H-8-A / Inner bracket C.04.08A l:ﬂ FERE fA14-8-B / Inner bracket C.04.08B
L1<L2 L1<L2
il il
. o D -| I 5 I
- &l et O . ! |
=
<
\ | S T LT
| |
< 30 8 L2 L2
13 TypeA TypeB
€ € vexs
FE iR FE(g) 1145
Description Mass Part No.
TEREAM-6-A(RTRZL)Inner Bracket-6-A(with top thread) 6 C.04.08A
TR E fAH-6-B(BTRE)Inner Bracket-6-B(with top thread) 6 C.04.06B
FERE A-8-A(RTRZL)Inner Bracket-8-A(with top thread) 18 C.04.08A
TN E A 1-8-B(ATR£2)Inner Bracket-8-B(with top thread) 18 C.04.08B
FERE A1-10-A(RTRLL)Inner Bracket-10-A(with top thread) 36 C.04.10A
TERE A H-10-B(&TRL)Inner Bracket-10-B(with top thread) 36 C.04.10B
Step6 -
<>

WWW.Xi-easy.com




| W &84 Connection Elements

FENEZM (RTRZ%) Linear Bar Connector(with top thread)
MR, WRENGEEE

\ Material. zinc plated steel

T8N E L6 Linear Bar Connector-6

o
<1
B
2
S
5]
S
jul
@
=l
E
z]

FER B8 Linear Bar Connector-8

FEREZ-10 Linear Bar Connector-10

140
120
B 4 95
®
4xM8 7 3
7= s FE(g) 1TE4RS

Description Mass Part No.

BN E 462 TR4Z)Linear Bar Connector-6 (with top thread) 27 C.05.06

TN E L 4-8( 2 T4 )Linear Bar Connector-6 (with top thread) 65 C.05.08

TENELM-10(2T0%2)Linear Bar Connector-6 (with top thread) 132 C.05.10

www x-easy.com \\\\\\\w



Y3148 Connection Elements -

HEREZLM (BT%2) Linear Bar Connector(with top thread)

MR, NS

Material. zinc plated steel

1ENE 48 Linear Bar Connector-8

TENE L4410 Linear Bar Connector-10

7 ERtER FZ(g) 1T S
Description Mass Part No.
TN E L 4-8(&TR#)Linear Bar Connector-8 (with top thread) 40 C.06.08
TR B L AF-10(& TR )Linear Bar Connector-10 (with top thread) 74 C.06.10

P/////// www.xi-easy.com




| B &84+ Connection Elements

EREER Joining Plate
PR BRI

Material. zinc plated steel

o
i
_H'_

Q
9o
5
=
2
=
S
5
m
3
B
2
2
7

30%%1-3030-01 PG30-3030-01 30%%1-3030-02 PG30-3030-02 30%%1-3030-03 PG30-3030-03

120
150

120
150
PG| rwenngss || PH] rosennase
FEERTEA BEA BE(g) 1T%RS
Description Fastening Set Mass Part No.
30FF1-3030-01 (EEAMHEE) PG30-3030-01(pcs) — 58 C.07.30.3030.01
30%5!-3030-01 (AEMEIA) PG30-3030-01(set A) 5xPG 92 C.07.30.3030.01.STA
30F%1-3030-01 (BEMHIB) PG30-3030-01(set B) 5xPH 12 C.07.30.3030.01.STB
30%%1-3030-02 (EBAMitEE) PG30-3030-02(pcs) — 58 €.07.30.3030.02
30%%1-3030-02 (BAEMITA) PG30-3030-02(set A) 5xPG 92 C.07.30.3030.02.STA
30%71-3030-02 (BEMHB) PG30-3030-02(set B) 5xPH 112 C.07.30.3030.02.STB
30%71-3030-03 (E-MHET) PG30-3030-03(pes) — 107 C.07.30.3030.03
30%31-3030-03 (AEMSIA) PG30-3030-03(set A) 9xPG 168 C.07.30.3030.03.STA
30%%1-3030-03 (BXEMHEB) PG30-3030-03(set B) 9xPH 204 €.07.30.3030.03.5TB

WWW.xXi-easy.com \\\\\\\w



40F51-4040-01 PG40-4040-01

407%1-4040-02 PG40-4040-02

HEFEMR Joining Plate
PR BSNEE

Material, zinc plated steel

b

B2
C 9

40%%1-4040-03 PG40-4040-03

36 36
A K
& | 3=3 4-R5
S / o 5=3 9-085
© =~ /
= a5 R5 5-08.5 ©
& 5985 2 N N / ol o 8| 8
g §=3 | R o | &
4T O O s ,/ s
- (32)
18| 40 40
e 40 40
118 36
80
160
200
X ‘ Fastening Set Y ‘ Fastening Set
S| & i
M8 T Nut M8 Pre-set Nut
S | S
7 it '%ilﬁléﬂ#‘r FE2(g) 1T S
Description Fastening Set Mass Part No.
407%1-4040-01 (B MEER) PG40-4040-01(pcs) —_ 147 C.07.40.4040.01
40751-4040-01 (BREHEEEX) PG40-4040-01(set X) 5xX 217 C.07.40.4040.01.STX
40F51-4040-01 (BEMLIY) PG40-4040-01(set Y) 5xY 257 C.07.40.4040.01.STY
40F751-4040-02 (ML) PG40-4040-02(pcs) — 149 C.07.40.4040.02
40F%1-4040-02 (FREMIEX) PG40-4040-02(set X) 5xX 219 C.07.40.4040.02.STX
40F%1-4040-02 (BREMIRY) PG40-4040-02(set Y) 5xY 259 C.07.40.4040.02.STY
407%1-4040-03 (EMEEER) PG40-4040-03(pcs) — 269 C.07.40.4040.03
40%%1-4040-03 (FREMRLIRX) PG40-4040-03(set X) 9xX 395 C.07.40.4040.03.STX
40751-4040-03 (BREHLETY) PG40-4040-03(set Y) axY 467 C.07.40.4040.03.STY

WWW.Xi-easy.com




| W &84 Connection Elements

HEREAR Joining Plate
TR BENGEEE

Material. zinc plated steel
6.2 8.2
2.0 2.2
10.2 10.2
4.0 6.0

HEE

SJUSWS|T UOOBULOD

40F51-4040-04 PG40-4040-04 40%%1-4040-05 PG40-4040-05 40F51-4040-06 PG40-4040-06

118

X ‘ Fastening Set Y ‘ Fastening Set
4 M8x12 Bolt >t M8x12 Bolt
zinc plated zinc plated

4 M8 Spring Washer ° 1 M8 Spring Washer
° zinc plated zinc plated
M8 T Nut M8 Pre-set Nut
nickel plated . < nickel plated

R RERH EE() TS

Description Fastening Set Mass Part No.
40F51-4040-04 (BMIEET) PG40-4040-04(pcs) — 222 C.07.40.4040.04
407%51-4040-04 (FREMEEEX) PG40-4040-04(set X) 5xX 292 C.07.40.4040.04.STX
40F51-4040-04 (FREMERRY) PG40-4040-04(set Y) 5xY 332 C.07.40.4040.04.STY
40%51|-4040-05( EM3tEY) PG40-4040-05(pcs) — 220 C.07.40.4040.05
40FF-4040-05( BIZEAEEEX) PGA0-4040-05(set X) 5xX 290 C.07.40.4040.05.STX
40F51-4040-05( B ERLETY) PG40-4040-05(set Y) 5xY 330 C.07.40.4040.05.STY
40771-4040-06( 8- MitET) PG40-4040-06(pcs) — 355 C.07.40.4040.06
40F5!]-4040-06( B EHLETX) PG40-4040-06(set X) XX 453 C.07.40.4040.06.STX
40751-4040-06( BLEHLETY) PG40-4040-06(set Y) 7XY 510 C.07.40.4040.06.STY

www x-easy.com \\\\\\\w



Y14 Connection Elements -

HEREAR Joining Plate
TR BENGEEE

Material. zinc plated steel
6.2 8.2
2.0 2.2
10.2 10.2
4.0 6.0

40%31-4080-01 PGA40-4080-01 40751-4080-02 PG40-4080-02 40%51-4080-03 PG40-4080-03

X ‘ Fastening Set Y ‘ Fastening Set
Otz | O i
M8 T Nut M8 Pre-set Nut
St | S
7 ERtER %lﬁl?ﬂ# EE2(g) 1TSS
Description Fastening Set Mass Part No.
40FF-4080-01 (BAMELR) PG40-4080-01(pcs) —_ 222 C.07.40.4080.01
40Z51-4080-01 (EEMEIX) PG40-4080-01(set X) 6xX 306 C.07.40.4080.01.STX
407%1-4080-01 (AEMEY) PG40-4080-01(set ) 6xY 354 C.07.40.4080.01.STY
40FF1-4080-02 (EAMIEET) PGA40-4080-02(pcs) — 347 C.07.40.4080.02
40FF-4080-02 (FREMETIX) PG40-4080-02(set X) 8xX 459 C.07.40.4080.02.STX
40%751-4080-02 (FREMLLTY) PG40-4080-02(set Y) 8xY 523 C.07.40.4080.02.STY
40751-4080-03 (HMitHT) PG40-4080-03(pcs) — 523 C.07.40.4080.03
407%1-4080-03 (AREMEETX) PG40-4080-03(set X) 12xX 691 C.07.40.4080.03.STX
407%1-4080-03 (RXEMERY) PG40-4080-03(set Y) 12xY 787 C.07.40.4080.03.STY

W/[/[/I Www.xi-easy.com



| W &84 Connection Elements

MR Joining Plate
PR, BRINGEEE

Material, zinc plated steel

HREE

SJUSWS|T UOIIOBULOD

40%51-8080-01 PG40-8080-01 407%1-8080-02 PG40-8080-02 40%%1-8080-03 PG40-8080-03

| ‘ Fastening Set O‘ Fastening Set
O — | O--iTE™
Srii | @iy
Pt 5 HERH E () TS
Description Fastening Set Mass Part No.
40%71-8080-01 (BMHET) PG40-8080-01(pcs) — 730 C.07.40.8080.01
40%51-8080-01 (RREMEEI) PG40-8080-01(set ) 12xI 910 C.07.40.8080.01.STI
40%51-8080-01 (REME0) PG40-8080-01(set O) 12x0 1006 C.07.40.8080.01.STO
40751-8080-02 (BMEEE) PG40-8080-02(pcs) = 731 C.07.40.8080.02
40%71-8080-02 (BREMSII) PG40-8080-02(set 1) 12xI 911 C.07.40.8080.02.5Tl
40%51-8080-02 (AREMHTZ0) PG40-8080-02(set O) 12x0 1007 C.07.40.8080.02.STO
407%1-8080-03 (EAMEHE) PG40-8080-03(pes) — 1043 C.07.40.8080.03
40%751-8080-03 (BiEMLLTI) PG40-8080-03(set |) 16x! 1283 C.07.40.8080.03.STl
40%51-8080-03 (RE#EHI0) PGA40-8080-03(set O) 16x0 1411 C.07.40.8080.03.STO

WWW.Xi-easy.com \\\\\\\w



Y148 Connection Elements

MR Joining Plate
PR BINGEEE

Material. zinc plated steel

6.2 8.

20 2

102 02
Ld

LSHN)

—

453%1-4545-01 PG45-4545-01 453%1-4545-02 PG45-4545-02 453%1-4545-03 PG45-4545-03

4

5=3 9-085
Te)
N
N
I ‘ Fastening Set o‘ Fastening Set
| Ear - GRIC .
iR RELA E8(9) TS
Description Fastening Set Mass Part No.
45F51-4545-01 (BEAMIEER) PG45-4545-01(pcs) — 209 C.07.45.4545.01
45751-4545-01 (RREMEER]) PG45-4545-01(set I) 5xl 288 C.07.45.4545.01.8TI
45F7%1-4545-01 (FREMEZO) PG45-4545-01(set O) 5x0 328 C.07.45.4545.01.8TO
4A5FF-4545-02 (BAMEEY) PG45-4545-02(pcs) — 209 C.07.45.4545.02
45FF-4545-02 (FREMTR]) PGA45-4545-02(set 1) 5xI 288 C.07.45.4545.02.TI
457%5-4545-02 (FEMEO) PG45-4545-02(set O) 5x0 328 C.07.45.4545.02.5TO
457%1-4545-03 (BAMEER) PG45-4545-03(pcs) — 381 C.07.45.4545.03
457 F-4545-03 (BREMSTI) PG45-4545-03(set ) axl 524 C.07.45.4545.03.STI
45751-4545-03 (ALEMIT0) PG45-4545-03(set O) 9x0 596 C.07.45.4545.03.TO

?/////// www.xi-easy.com



N B &1+ Butt Connector

NEERGTERTREVIEEE TZIRATESE.

Butt Connector is used for profile affiliating connectionand widely used in clean room.

MR, HEeE RENEER

Material, diecast zinc nickel plated

@/,

REEE-8 Butt Connector-8

REESEH-10 Butt Connector-10

PG

]

m o
— “9
o
IR
PG
2.5 305 K
© 2 ] -
o < g g 8
Fastening Set Fastening Set Fastening Set Fastening Set Fastening Set Fastening Set
PG| CD CE] Q] T] S|
Feom | Qe Fo | G| G
@., M5 T Nut ‘©: M8 T Nut ”©'> M8 T Nut M5 Pre-set Nut M8 Pre-set Nut M8 Pre-set Nut
& Sicerae & i SYinn || SCarne || S
FERA AUAAZF K D P EEAH | TE(Q) 1T S
Description PG (mm) (mm) (mm) | Fastening Set | Mass Part No.
REEEM-8 (8Mit5R) Butt Connector-8(pcs) PG30 16 13 11 — 9 C.08.08
NEIEREM-8 (BEH#EIA) Butt Connector-8(setA) PG30 16 13 1 1xQ 20 C.08.08.STA
NEEZEM-8 (BEMTB) Butt Connector-8(setB) PG30 16 13 11 1xPG 18 C.08.08.STB
RBIERM-10 (£ME57) Butt Connector-10(pcs) E%‘é%i%‘é‘rg 22 17 14 = 15 C.08.10
REEEH-104 (BEMA) Butt Connector-10-4(setA) PG40 22 17 14 1xT 41 C.08.10.04.STA
REEEM-10-4 (BEMEB) Butt Connector-10-4(setB) PG40 22 17 14 1xCD 37 C.08.10.04.STB
MEIEREME-106 (FREHEEA) Butt Connector-10-6(setA) PG‘;%Z%%O/ 2 17 14 1xS 43 C.08.10.06.STA
MEEEM-106 (FREHEEB) Butt Connector-10-6(setB) PG‘;%Z(S{’O/ 2 17 14 1xCE 39 C.08.10.065TB

WWW.Xi-easy.com




um&EE{H End Connector

AT SE SRR R R, BT 2 ATE SR AR .

End Connector is used for profile affliating connectionand widely used in clean room.

M. BRERTESR

Material. nickel plated steel

FA‘ Fastening Set FB‘ Fastening Set
g M6x20 Bolt M8x20 Bolt
S e o
M12—-M6 M14—M8
% lHuIeReduceanlt g .Ho\eReducerBu\l
nickel plated nickel plated
R ] REA M =8(g) 1TSS
Description PG Fastening Set Mass Part No.
URIEREE-8 (BMHEER) End Connector-8(pcs) PG30 — 7 C.09.30
SHEERE-8 (AREMER) End Connector-8(set) PG30 1XFA 23 C.09.30.ST
UHEEREME-10 (BMEESB) End Connector-10(pcs) PG40 — 13 C.09.40
SHEEREME-10 (AZEMESY) End Connector-10(set) PG40 1xFB 38 C.09.40.ST

WWW.Xi-easy.com




| W &84 Connection Elements

X244 Screw Connector
REEREE AN E R RERE
A simple and economic way to replace end connector with more connection reliablity.

B BRENIESR

Material, nickel plated steel

o
<
=
2
S
2
S
jul
o
3
1
=
@

Ki2#2-6 Screw Connector-6

Ki4Z42-8 Screw Connector-8

6.2 82 10.2 10.2
20 22 4.0 6.0

8o

KIZH2-10 Screw Connector-10

2.0 2.2 4.0 6.0
0
N
)
M14 Il
7R tER E(()) 1TERS
Description Mass Part No.
KiZ#2-6 Screw Connector-6 7 C.10.06
KiZ#8-8 Screw Connector-8 17 C.10.08
K#Z#£-10 Screw Connector-10 31 C.10.10

www x-easy.com \\\\\\\w



AIEAS T

BERAB

Profile Accessories

- 93-94

End Cap

THRA0% e
T Slot Cover







%3 End Cap

S o] AT 3 AR B B S

To prevent staffrom any injury and improve profile end appearance.
#BT. ABS Bifs. Bf5Material and Color, black ABS

7R TR H1 H2 T E2(g) 1TAYRS
g
Description (mm) (mm) (mm) Mass Part No.
335 30 251 30-3030.R90 30 30 5 3 D.01.30.3030.R90
535 40351 40-4040.R90 40 40 5 6 D.01.40.4040.R90
Ui 55 45 351/ 45-4545.R90 45 45 5 7 D.01.45.4545.R90
7R tER H1 H2 T FE(g) 1TA%RS
Description (mm) (mm) (mm) Mass Part No.

i35 30 :2%130-6060.U 30 60 5 1 D.01.30.6060.U

U35 40 3251 40-8080.U 40 80 5 17 D.01.40.8080.U

U35 453251 45-9090.U 45 90 5 22 D.01.45.9090.U

WWW.Xi-easy.com




im= End Cap

RS R G EE S
To prevent staffrom any injury and improve profile end appearance.
#ER. ABS Eite. EfEMaterial and Color, black ABS

etk H1 H2 T E£(9) TH%RS
Description (mm) (mm) (mm) Mass Part No.

i35 20 751120-2020 20 20 4 2 D.01.20.2020
ity 203251 20-2040 20 40 4 3 D.01.20.2040
i 20751 20-2060 20 60 4 4 D.01.20.2060
I 20%%120-2080 20 80 4 5 D.01.20.2080
i3 20 7%1120-4040 40 40 4 6 D.01.20.4040
i3 30%5130-3030 30 30 5 3 D.01.30.3030
7 30 551130-3060 30 60 5 8 D.01.30.3060
St 30%:5130-3090 30 90 5 11 D.01.30.3090
i3 30 75130-30120 30 120 5 14 D.01.30.30120
it 2% 30 2%5130-6060 60 60 5 15 D.01.30.6060
it 307:5130-6090 60 90 5 23 D.01.30.6090
U3 3045130-60120 60 120 5 33 D.01.30.60120
U35 40R%140-4040 40 40 5 6 D.01.40.4040
335 40551 40-4060 40 60 5 9 D.01.40.4060
3 10 Z 51 40-4080 40 80 5 13 D.01.40.4080
iit2 40%%1140-40120 40 120 5 18 D.01.40.40120
Uitz 40%%1140-40160 40 160 5 24 D.01.40.40160
i3 407%1140-8080 80 80 5 22 D.01.40.8080
i35 407:51140-80160 80 160 5 58 D.01.40.80160
Uity 45 351 45-4545 45 45 5 8 D.01.45.4545
U35 45 %51 45-4560 45 60 ) 1" D.01.45.4560
i 45 751 45-4590 45 90 5 16 D.01.45.4590
itias 457251 45-9090 90 90 5 33 D.01.45.9090
% 50%%150-5050 50 50 5 9 D.01.50.5050
2= 50%%150-50100 50 100 5 18 D.01.50.50100
2 50%%50-100100 100 100 5 40 D.01.50.100100

WWW.Xi-easy.com



THAEINZ T Slot Cover

TRAEINGZ A T R EUAEZREEMSNL.

To prevent slot from contamination and improve structure appearance
R pp B, BE/EE/RE/MEE

Material and Color. PP black/blue/grey/orange

THAEINS:-6 T Slot Cover-6 THAEINZ:-8 T Slot Cover-8 THAEINZ:-10 T Slot Cover-10

7= iR s FE(g/m) HEKE 114 S

Description Color Mass Delivery Length Part No.
T Slot Cover-6/TRAENS-6 26 1" 2000mm/bar D.02.06.BK
T Slot Cover-6/THAENS:-6 ®E " 2000mm/bar D.02.06.BE
T Slot Cover-6/THAENS-6 RES " 2000mm/bar D.02.06.GY
T Slot Cover-6/THAE N6 1% " 2000mm/bar D.02.06.SE
T Slot Cover-8/TTAE15%-8 26 22 2000mm/bar D.02.08.BK
T Slot Cover-8/THAZ#15%-8 e 22 2000mm/bar D.02.08.BE
T Slot Cover-8/TRAEN%-8 e 22 2000mm/bar D.02.08.GY
T Slot Cover-8/THAEH%-8 1% 22 2000mm/bar D.02.08.SE
T Slot Cover-10/TRAEN4:-10 26 38 2000mm/bar D.02.10.BK
T Slot Cover-10/THAEINZ-10 %eE 38 2000mm/bar D.02.10.BE
T Slot Cover-10/THAENZ-10 xeE 38 2000mm/bar D.02.10.GY
T Slot Cover-10/THAEN%-10 B 38 2000mm/bar D.02.10.SE

Note:
MRUERIIEIRSS, #EERE2000mm
1.Cut to delivery length is not available, standard length 2000mm.

EFRHMREMIFERY, SNETEF5000K

2.Customized color and non-standard length upon request is subject to 5000 meters minimum order quantities.

WWW.Xi-easy.com



WWW.Xi-easy.com




AM=ASTY
iz 5 i

Hhm A4
Floor Elements

P s B 99-100

Base Plate .

S 101-104

Leveling Foot

S BE SRR

105-107
Mounting Plate

BECE AR 108-110

Castor Plate

IAE 111-112

Castor

BRI
Base Angle

13

SR [a) e 4B 1T

114
Foot and Castor Components

AR o
Leveling Castor






HEZA44 Floor Elements

PR A Base Plate
PR AR AR Tz BRI RI AR E, EAAKE B TE R SIRE .
A To support strut profile at the bottom.Expansion bolts chocked into floor can offer a high stability

. HE: 6 FEUE: i
h' b Material, Aluminum Surface treatment; Light decoration

PRl Sz fH-4080 Base Plate-4080

o B eI
O O O

40x40 40x80 | 80x80

PRl Sz f1-4590 Base Plate-4590

O O O | @] O ‘| O
C ‘ Fastening Set AA ‘ Fastening Set
M8 Flange Nut e
. < Zinc plated ﬁ O O
M10x100 expansion bolt
‘47%5:;1132‘;" G et 45x45 45x90 90x90
PR L A B © D E EEIRL FE(Q) 1TH%RS
Description (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) [ (mm) | Fastening Set Mass Part No.
Tl = B-4080( B8 MEES) /Base Plate-4080 (pcs) 132 40 20 60 40 80 — 1930 E.01.4080
P BI-4080(FEIIEA) /Base Plate-4080 (setA) 132 40 20 60 40 80 AXC+3XAA 2240 E.01.4080.STA
PRl B-4080(AELEEB) /Base Plate-4080 (setB) 132 40 20 60 40 80 BXC+3XAA 2290 E.01.4080.STB
FRETA-4080(FELESC) /Base Plate-4080 (setC) 132 40 20 60 40 80 8XC+3xAA 2340 E.01.4080.STC
PR B-4590(8MEEER) /Base Plate-4590 (pcs) 147 45 225 67.5 45 90 — 2330 E.01.4590
PR fl-4500( AL EXA) /Base Plate-4590 (setA) 147 45 225 | 675 45 90 AXC+3XAA 2640 E.01.4590.STA
PR f-4500( AL 15B) /Base Plate-4590 (setB) 147 45 225 67.5 45 90 BXC+3XAA 2690 E.01.4590.STB
FRETAI-4590(FREMLEC) /Base Plate-4590 (setC) 147 45 225 | 675 45 90 8XC+3XAA 2740 E.01.4590.STC

Wlllllll Www.xi-easy.com



Rl B Base Plate

FRUTSC A TRAF ST 2 BB RARSE, (KB E N T 8ES

To support strut profile at the bottom.Expansion bolts chocked into floor can offer a high stability

PR A 40x40/45x45 Base Plate 40x40/45x45

105

80

20[20/20

B BN REAME. BEBIK

Material and Color. carbon steel, black electrophoresis

PRSP 40x80/45x90 Base Plate 40x80/45x90

FeE M.

40x80 45x90
C ‘ Fastening Set EQ‘ Fastening Set
. < M8 Flange Nut
zinc plated
VK20 T Bolt 'M10x100expansion bolt
W zinc plated
et L W A B c D ZEAM BR(Q)| TWRES
Description (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) Fastening Set Mass Part No.
TRl B-4040( B8 4MIEEE) Base Plate-4040 (pcs) 100 100 70 70 40 40 — 629 E.02.4040
PRl i-4040(FE{11S) Base Plate-4040 (set) 100 100 70 70 40 40 AXC+AXEQ 1275 E.02.4040.ST
PRl S Bi-4545(8 M4t 5%) Base Plate-4545 (pcs) 110 110 80 80 45 45 — 1022 E.02.4545
FRMTSB-4545(FEHES) Base Plate-4545 (set) 110 110 80 80 45 45 4xC+4xEQ 1710 E02.4545.ST
PRTSZA-4080(EBMEEES) Base Plate-4080 (pcs) 140 100 70 110 40 80 — 753 E.02.4080
PRl B-4080( ALY ) Base Plate-4080 (set) 140 100 70 110 40 80 6XC+4AXEQ 1400 E.02.4080.ST
FRMTSZB-4590(BMELER) Base Plate-4590 (pcs) 160 110 80 130 45 90 — 1243 E02.4590
PR B-4590( AL EY) Base Plate-4590 (set) 160 110 80 130 45 90 BXC+4XEQ 1920 E.02.4590.ST

WWW.Xi-easy.com



JERFIES B Pivot Foot

S H-Fe 10 Leveling Foot-nylon Pivot Foot

JER A Ak S R ERIBAESREN, T A ER N SR TR A L S B AT AR

TAIRFKFD.

To support strutcture where gradual height adjustment is needed,the pivot foot has a small swiveling angle to

fit slightly uneven floor. The connection between the pivot base and the spindle can be released with a tool.
M. KEAEREN6 FAT-NES R e KE-B6E K-B6E
Material and Color.Base-black Pa6 Spindle-zinc plated steel Pad-black rubber

7= ERtER D Kxl Hmin. Hmax. | SABSHEN) | E22(Q) 1TEYRS
Description (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) Max, static Load | Mass Part No.
60 M12x90 45 70 4500 152 E.03.60.12.90
80 M12x90 45 70 9000 188 E.03.80.12.90
80 M12x130 45 100 9000 218 E.03.80.12.130
S0 i 6
Eiﬁﬁ&ﬂiﬂiﬂ MEAERE 80 M16x130 45 100 9000 328 E.03.80.16.130
Pivot Foot-PA6Base
100 M12x130 45 100 10000 326 E.03.100.12.130
100 M16x130 45 100 10000 436 E.03.100.16.130

WWW.Xi-easy.com




HuE 844 Floor Elements

S HP-ERL Leveling Foot-Swivel Foot

B MARIIERE RS EVEREN, REFMATaAEE, Bl ATekAE
NA0E, ERTHEMERLNNAML.

To support strutcture where gradual height adjustment is needed, the swivel foot has a ball
joint between the base and spindle thus allowing the foot to swivel to an angle up to 30 ° . It
is suitable to be used on the components moved frequently.

M. REERENS TAT-HINES RE-BR AR KE-26 KiE-26

Material and Color. Base-black Pa6 Spindle-zinc plated steel Pad-black rubber

SJUSWa|3 J00|4

+H B E R

SRRk Swivel Foot

7= iR D Kxl Hmin. Hmax. | SAFESHEEN) | Z£() TS
Description (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) Max, static Load | Mass Part No.
60 M12x90 45 70 4500 162 | E.04.60.12.90
80 M12x90 45 70 9000 198 | E.04.80.12.90
R R R 6 80 M12x130 45 100 9000 228 | E.04.80.12.130
Pivot Foot-PA6Base 80 M16x130 45 100 9000 338 E.04.80.16.130
100 M12x130 45 100 10000 336 | E.04.100.12.130
100 M16x130 45 100 10000 446 | E.04.100.16.130

WWw.xi-easy.com \\\\\\\w



SH-EE Leveling Foot-Fixed Foot
EE X A AR & 82 o Eshas.
ll Fixed foot have a non-moving connection between base and spindle.
MR, JRE-BENBK ZAT- RN R BE. RR-26 B2

Material and Color.Base plated-steel, electrophoresis,black Spindle-zinc plated steel Pad-black rubber

FE iR D Kxl Hrmin. Hmax. | SAESEMRN) | E8(g) 1T S
Description (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) Max, static Load | Mass Part No.
40 M12x70 35 50 4000 124 | E.05.40.12.70
B s 60 M12x70 35 50 7000 181 | E.05.60.12.70
Fixed Foot-Steel Base 80 M12x70 35 50 9000 220 | E.05.80.12.70
80 M12x110 35 80 9000 240 | E.05.80.12.110

i BEXMMIAERITILIRS
Ad:M14 Fixed Foot should use an end cap with a punched hole

WWW.Xi-easy.com




HE 4R Floor Elements

S -2 B Leve ing Foot-Metal Foot
SRMATHAXIEFTRERESEMERED, EhAER), ERTANREENLE, b
SRR ETR IR .

To support strutcture where gradual height adjustment is needed, the pivot foot has a small
swiveling angle to fit slightly uneven floor. The connection between the pivot base and the spindle
can be released with a tool

MR, BRENER/ G WMaterial . zinc plated steel/ stainless steel

SJusWa|3 4004

HEE R

FEmdER D Kxl Hmin. Hmax. | S&AEZSHEN) | E8(Q) | 1THHRES
Description (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) Max, static Load | Mass Part No.
40 M12x128 45 100 15000 241 E.06.40.12.130
60 M12x128 45 100 15000 475 E.06.60.12.130
60 M16x158 45 120 20000 596 E.06.60.16.160
A S BB AE
EREEE R 60 M20x178 50 130 25000 796 E.06.60.20.180
Pivot Foot-Zinc Plate Steel
80 M12x128 45 100 15000 670 E.06.80.12.130
80 M16x158 45 120 20000 780 E.06.80.16.160
80 M20x178 50 130 25000 945 E.06.80.20.180
40 M12x128 45 100 15000 240 E.06.40.12.130.8S
60 M12x128 45 100 15000 480 E.06.60.12.130.SS
60 M16x158 45 120 20000 600 E.06.60.16.160.SS
E - ANEEEN
SRFEAH 60 M20x178 50 130 25000 803 E.06.60.20.180.SS
Pivot Foot-StainlessSteel
80 M12x128 45 100 15000 675 E.06.80.12.130.SS
80 M16x158 45 120 20000 785 E.06.80.16.160.SS
80 M20x178 50 130 25000 950 E.06.80.20.180.SS

www xi-easy.com \\\\\\\w



HiE4B 1% Floor Elements -

> BERER Mounting Plate

St IS ST
sl

y & ° MR, 8ot k.86
.

PG40-4040/PG45-4545/PG50-5050

To attach leveling foot or castor to strut profile end.

Material and Color. Aluminum , Naturl color

12
7
FC ‘ Fastening Set
M10—M6
Hole Reducer Bolt
.W
7R 5 o L1 L2 W1 w2 ZEEE | E2(9) 1T%S
Description (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | Fastening Set| Mass Part No.
SHEREAR-40F8%1-4040 Mounting Plate-PG40-4040 M12 6.5 40 40 30 30 4x(M6x20) 51 E.07.40.4040
S BHESEAR -45 22%1-4545 Mounting Plate-PG45-4545 M12 6.5 45 45 33 33 4xFC 97 E.07.45.4545
SBEREAR-50F251-5050 Mounting Plate-PG50-5050 M12 8.5 50 50 35 35 4x(M8x20) | 130 | E.07.50.5050

WI////// www.xi-easy.com




PG30-3060/PG40-4080/PG45-4590/PG50-50100

L1

[ || &84 Floor Elements
S AEENR Mounting Plate
TS IS SRR
To attach leveling foot or castor to strut profile end.
. $BEE Be.RE
Material and Color. Aluminum , Naturl color

+/ Bz E gy

SJUBWaIg 100}

Fl ‘ Fastening Set FZ ‘ Fastening Set
M14—M8 M12—M6
Hole Reducer Bolt Hole Reducer Bolt
7 g 5 5 c L1 | L2 | wt | H ZEEHG |ER() P
Description (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) |Fastening Set| Mass Part No.
SERHERER-30551-3060 Mounting Plate-PG30-3060 M2 | ®11 | ®65 | 60 | 30 | 30 | 10 2xFZ 133 | E07.30.3060.M12
SRBERERR-40 2251-4080 Mounting Plate-PG40-4080 M2 | 22 | ®9 | 80 40 40 12 2xFI 272 | E.O7.40.4080.M12
S HIERENR -40 251)-4080 Mounting Plate-PG40-4080 Mi6 | ®22 | 9 | 80 40 40 12 2xFI 270 | E.07.40.4080.M16
SRBERER-45 2251-4590 Mounting Plate-PG45-4590 M2 | ®22 | ®9 | 90 45 45 12 2xFI 332 | E.07.45.4590.M12
SRHBERENR -45 251-4500 Mounting Plate-PG45-4590 M6 | ®22 | ®9 | 90 45 45 12 2xFI 330 | E.07.45.4590.M16
SHBERAR-50%51-50100 Mounting Plate-PG50-50100 | M12 | @22 | ¢9 | 100 | 50 50 12 2xFI 332 | E07.50.50100.M12
SRhERAR-50%:%1-50100 Mounting Plate-PG50-50100 | M16 | 22 | @9 | 100 | 50 50 12 2xFI 329 | E.07.50.50100.M16
SRBERER-50%:%1-50100 Mounting Plate-PG50-50100 | M20 | ®22 | 9 | 100 | 50 50 12 2xFI 327 | E.07.50.50100.M20

WWW.Xi-easy.com \\\\\\\w



> BEREAR Mounting Plate

TR IS SR

To attach leveling foot or castor to strut profile end.
25% BE.REe

Material and Color.diecast zinc,sliver

B

PG30-6060/PG40-8080/PGi45-9090/PG50-100100

o
N

W2

FY ‘ Fastening Set

Fz ‘ Fastening Set

©) ez
= zinc plated
M14—M8

Hole Reducer Bolt
nickel plated

©) o280t
= zinc plated

M12—-M6

Hole Reducer Bolt
nickel plated

FEERiER D B c L1 L2 W1 w2 H ZEAY |FR() TS
Description (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) |Fastening Set| Mass Part No.
M12 P11 | 965 60 60 30 30 10 4xFZ 232 E.07.30.6060.M12
S RhEREAR-30F51-6060
Mounting Plate-PG30-6060
M16 11 | 065 60 60 30 30 10 4xFZ 230 E.07.30.6060.M16
M12 ®22 ®9 80 80 40 40 12 4xFy 534 E.07.40.8080.M12
S RhEER-405:51-8080
532
Mounting Plate-PG40-8080 Mi6 | 922 [ ¢9 | 80 80 40 40 12 AxFY E.07.40.8080.M16
M20 ®22 ®9 80 80 40 40 12 4xFY 530 E.07.40.8080.M20
M12 | 922 | 99 | 90 90 45 45 12 4xFY 664 | E.07.45.9090.M12
S RBESER-45F51-9090
Mounting Plate-PG45-9090 M16 ®22 ®9 90 90 45 45 12 4xFY 661 E.07.45.9090.M16
M20 ®22 o9 90 90 45 45 12 4xFY 659 E.07.45.9090.M20

WWW.Xi-easy.com




%S EHEAR Castor Plate

L R SR P T B S RS TR AT

The castor plate is used for attaching profiles to the castor with plate.
MR, BRINGEEE

Material, zinc plated steel

8.2 10.2 10.2
22 4.0 6.0

4-M8
L2
75 W2 H
& oo
< GJ ‘ Fastening Set GK‘ Fastening Set GL‘ Fastening Set
= a
. O o G| G
S O™ || O™ || <"
B C) kll’::‘\gled Mk;?lﬁ(ed @%
Q)
< \\\ GM‘ Fastening Set AM ‘ Fastening Set GN‘ Fastening Set
Wi - .MGxQOBoM @ - .MSxZSBoH
5-0a _ azcng;Wasner Zinc plated :/‘\;CS'::(::Washer
@W M8 Washer @W
'Effee%&?e?mo" . .zmcu\aﬁed %} .Eééﬁ?::rsou
7= iR Ly el H | L1 L2 | W1 | w2 | %a KEHME B=(g) 1T S
Description PG (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) Fastening Set Mass Part No.
AT AR AT
BHLIEZIRALL 3055 PG30 10 | 105 | 120 | a0 | 15 | 7 XGLHIXGM+4xAM | 1056 E0830.STA
Castor PlateA-PG30
At LA B
R iR BAL-3055) PG30 10 [ 105 | 120 | 30 | 15 | 7 BXGL+4XAM 1049 £.08.30.STB
Castor PlateB-PG30
AZEAEAE - |
BRI AR C 3055 PG30 10 105 120 30 15 7 3XGL+2xGM+4xAM 1063 E.08.30.STC
Castor PlateC-PG30
AR D FU- [
PIRLIERENR-DEY- 3055 PG30 10 105 120 30 15 7 2XGL+3xGM+4xAM 1070 E.08.30.STD
Castor PlateD-PG30
AR -ATY-40 %
Castor PlateA-PG40 PG40 12 110 130 40 20 9 4xGJ+1XGN+4xAM 1229 E.08.40.STA
P AR -BEL-40 7S
+4xAM E.08.40.STB
Castor PlateB-PG40 PG40 12 110 130 40 20 9 B5xGJ 1222 08.40.8
B EEAR-CR-40 75
GJ+2xGN+4xAM E.08.40.STC
Castor PlateC-PG40 PG40 12 110 | 130 40 20 9 3x X 1236 08.40
EEAR-DE-40 K5
12 1" 1 4 2 2xGJ+ N+4xAM 1243 E.08.40.STD
Castor PlateD-PG40 PG40 0 30 0 (0] 9 xGJ+3xG 08.40.S
DY AT |
BRI SEAR-ARL- 4555 PG45 12 120 130 45 225 9 4XGK+1XGN+4xAM 1237 E.08.45.STA
Castor PlateA-PG45
A4k D |
BEREIR-BEY-45 55 PG45 12 120 130 45 225 9 SXGK+4xAM 1230 E.08.45.STB
Castor PlateB-PG45
2 AL |
BEREREAR-CRL- 45 55 PG45 12 120 130 45 22.5 9 3XGK+2XGN+4xAM 1244 E.08.45.STC
Castor PlateC-PG45
AN ST A M FEL) |
BLYERERR-DEL-45 55 PG45 12 120 130 45 225 9 2XGK+3xGN+4xAM 1251 E.08.45.STD
Castor PlateD-PG45

WWW.Xi-easy.com



Eﬁﬂﬂi@ﬁ*&* Castor Plate (Heavy Duty)
L B AR A T BV T S E R A .

The castor plate is used for attaching profiles to the castor with plate-Heavy.
MR, ENGEEE

Material. zinc plated steel

8.2 10.2 10.2
2.2 4.0 6.0

825 W2 H
4M10 [
€ A
o
©
: V. Q D P ‘ Fastening Set D R ‘ Fastening Set
@ g 8250t @) g 625 8ot
— Zinc plated Zinc plated
= e lMBSpnngWasher M8 Spring Washer
zinc plated e lagcvg‘a‘jd
o 5-0a ( @ .MBTpIN:Id g < mé%mcerm
§ nickel plated nickel plated
WA o DO‘ Fastening Set DQ‘ Faslening Set DS‘ Fastening Set
xZﬂ Bolt g M6x20 Bolt
zinc plated 2inc plated X
e IMESpprmgWasher @‘MS:DWWasher ?4%
Zinc plated Zinc plated
ol || owim || g U
P ey g ‘W:Fimcersan pe
& nickel plated nickel plated
7= A UM Ho| L] 2 | wi | w2 EELR E=1(o)! T4 S
Description PG (mm) [ (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) Fastening Set Mass Part No.
N — :
%ﬁfﬁfﬁi Q%ﬁi%fgj PG30 10 | 120 185 | 30 | 15 7 4XDO+1xDQ+4xDS 1364 E.08.30.H.STA
S RN AN A 437 kS0 T |
iﬁfﬁiﬂi@iﬁoﬂ PG30 10 | 120 | 135 | 30 | 15 | 7 5XDO+4xDS 1356 E.08.30HSTB
IR e R -C BB RS
iﬁg?i?iﬁz@%i%ig ! PG30 10 120 185 30 15 7 3xDO+2xDQ+4xDS 1372 E.08.30.H.STC
L TERERR-DEL-S0 RS
iﬁ%ﬂ?iﬁ;ﬁz@%_ﬁ%ﬁg ! PG30 10 120 135 30 15 7 2xDO+3xDQ+4xDS 1380 E.08.30.H.STD
R AR -ABL-40 51
%ﬁfiﬁi&aﬁp@? PG40 12 [ 125 | 145 | 40 | 20 9 4xDP+1xDR+4xDS 1834 E.08.40.H.STA
FBHMHEEEIR-BAL-40R7
Caﬁfi‘;ﬁ}zw B-PG40§ PG40 12 125 145 40 20 9 5xDP+4xDS 1826 E.08.40.H.STB
BHHEEER-CE-4057)
Castor Plate-Heavy C-PG40 PG40 12 125 145 40 20 9 3XDP+2xDR+4xDS 1842 E.08.40.H.STC
BHHEEEIR-DE-40RS
Castor P\ate-HeavydIS-PG40 PG40 12 125 145 40 20 9 2xDP+3xDR+4xDS 1850 E.08.40.H.STD
R R -ABL-45 RS
iﬁfiﬁiﬂw:—miﬂ PG45 12 135 145 45 225 9 4xDP+1xDR+4xDS 1969 E.08.45.H.STA
R AR -B RY-45 5
iﬁgﬁuiﬁ;;ﬁvy%-p(j? PG45 12 135 145 45 225 9 5xDP+4xDS 1972 E.08.45.H.STB
3l CE-45 55
iﬁfﬁiﬁig%_;%?g ! PG45 12 135 145 45 225 9 3XDP+2xDR+4xDS 1977 E.08.45.H.STC
B RAR-DEL-45 55
%jfifgﬁi\?ﬁ;ﬁf J PG45 12 [ 135 | 145 | 45 | 225 | 9 2xDP+3xDR+4xDS 1985 E.08.45.H.STD

WWW.Xi-easy.com




- HEZRM Floor Elements

P ZE AR Castor Plate

IR R PR T A 5 AT R e

The castor plate is used for attaching profiles to the castor with thread
MR, BRI

Material. zinc plated steel

6.2 8.2 10.2 10.2
2.0 2.2 4.0 6.0

=
-
_
_H'_

jul
I}
=
m
@
B
I
2
7

FS Fastening Set CQ‘ Fastening Set

1 M6x10 Bolt 1 M6x16 Bolt
zinc plated zinc plated

. LT M6 T Nut
nickel plated nickel plated

=R RRAEF| H L1 L2 ZEAM EE£(9) TS
Description PG (mm) (mm) (mm) Fastening Set Mass Part No.
}éﬁiﬁfﬁz‘iﬁg” PG30 10 30 60 24FS 162 E09.308T
ﬁ%ﬁiﬁeﬁoﬂ PG40 12 40 80 2CQ 296 E00.408T
gﬁfﬁ:ﬁiﬁ %;tg'l PGS 12 45 % 2%CQ 377 E.09.45.ST

FERIE TR IR AT, BUART N B AT B BT 1 O12.52R20mmAgFL.
When the castor is install with this castor plate,the profile need be machined with a®12.5 and 20mm depth hole at the corresponding
position to the thread of the castor.

Www.xi-easy.com \\\\\\\w



B - ZFAF- 3 1) Castor-Thread-Universal
R

B - 542 - 3 8] Castor-Plate-Universal

R

B%S Castor

M. RERSNGEE -BAkE (EHR-eh) Je. RERE

Material and Color. Base-carbon steel, platic powder coated, black

Wheel-polyurethane(Heavy duty - Nylon)

B - ZFAF- 3% - 3 1) Castor-Thread-Brake-Universal
R

B - R4 - £ (8] Castor-Plate-Fixed

7R fER BE D R H Hf(N) FE(9) 1TA%RS
Description (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) Load Mass Part No.
30 63 63 104 800 550 E.10.63.M12
ki ) 30 75 73 119 1050 670 E.10.75.M12
Castor-Thread-Universal
30 100 87 142 1350 790 E.10.100.M12
30 63 112 104 800 650 E.10.63.M12B
AL -RZE-AE
- AR T ) 30 75 112 119 1050 770 E.10.75.M12B
Castor-Thread-Brake-Universal
30 100 122 142 1350 930 E.10.100.M12B
30 63 63 92 800 570 E.10.63U
BT 1a)
) 30 75 73 107 1050 690 E.10.75U
Castor-Plate-Brake-Universal
30 100 87 130 1350 870 E.10.100U
30 63 — 92 800 370 E.10.63F
PR 30 75 — 107 1050 490 E0.75F
Castor-Plate-Fixed ~
30 100 — 130 1350 670 E.10.100F

WWW.Xi-easy.com




B Castor

MR JRESNEE #-REk (ERR-ER) He. KE2E
Material and Color. Base-carbon steel, platic powder coated, black
Wheel-polyurethane(Heavy duty - Nylon)

[ -JEE 42 -3 Z= Castor-Plate-Brake

R

95

B - e £%- FE(6)- E# Castor-Plate-Fixed-Heavy

R

BiE- i £%- 73 [6)- 3 Castor-Plate-Universal-Heavy

107

FEatEA L) D R H Z7er(N) FE(g) 1T S
Description (mm) (mm) | (mm) | (mm) Load Mass Part No.
30 63 18 92 800 670 E.10.63B
Lg%
il 30 75 118 107 1050 790 E10.75B
Castor-Plate-Brake
30 100 127 130 1350 970 E.10.100B
A Fie-E
BT HI"J_ EE:0 50 75 65 104 6000 1150 E.10.75UH
Castor-Plate-Universal-Heavy
A - - E e EE
50 75 = 104 6000
Castor-Plate-Fixed-Heavy 950 EA0.75FH

WWW.Xi-easy.com



Rz fIBase Angle

RS-/ Base Angle-Left/Right

70

170

RIS, BHEIEER, EREIMREEE
To improve stability of structured by leveling foot.
M. BN REWE. BEHK

Material. steel, black electrophoresis

C ‘ Fastening Set AA ‘ Fastening Set
M8 Flange Nut
“ Zinc plated
V820 T Bolt M10x100e ansion bolt
W B TR
Pt 550 EEE M FE(g) TS
Description Fastening Set Mass Part No.
WA (M) Base Angle-Left(pes) — 346 E11L
WM (BEME) Base Angle-Left(set) 2XC+1XAA 473 E11.LST
WA (BMIES) Base Angle-Right(pcs) — 346 E11.R
WA (BETR) Base Angle-Right(set) 2xC+1xAA 473 E.11.RST
WREH-Z+A (BOTEER) Base Angle-L+R(Pair) — 692 E11.P
REH-Z+h (R AEREER) Base Angle-L+R(set) 4xC+2xAA 946 ENPST

WWW.Xi-easy.com



FH MR, RN -SRI
Heavy Wheel-PA Foot-zinc plated steel

M. R0 e, R-RE

Material and Color.plate,cast steel,silver

HuE 2844 Floor Elements

AF ‘ Fastening Set AG ‘ Fastening Set J ‘ Fastening Set W ‘ Fastening Set
PR PR
:;;csplzdeasher ;’AC:':‘:C’ Washer ' r:ﬁ?;gl ' Z::i?a?:d“
[ PP L. — [P LI . — M8 Washer M8 Washer
Zinc plated Zinc plated OLes || O Sigpaed
% % ‘4% M8 T Nut
nickel plated nickel plated nickel plated “W
FEmdER ZEEM Ae7(N) (o) 1TM4%%S
Description Fastening Set Load Mass Part No.
- 6000 4600 E13H
4xJ 6000 4650 E.13.40.H.STA
SR 3 Heavy Weight SxJ+1XAF 6000 4650 E.13.40H.STB
AxXW 6000 4650 E.13.45.H.STA
BXW+1XAG 6000 4650 E.13.45.H.STB

SjuSWa|3 J0ol4

=
|
B
&

WWw.xi-easy.com \\\\\\\w



HE B4 Floor Elements

7KFiFT5% Leveling Castor
M. JREE-RREN FE-581] 2-FE 6

Material; Base-Carbon steel, Case-Aluminum, Wheel-Nylon6

FEaRtER W oD L H F F1 da 0 | EE( 1TSS
Description (mm) | (mm) | (mm) [ (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | Mass Part No.
22 ?50 985 83+10 | 73x73 | 58x58 7 37 0.69 E.1450
7 3Z ] & Exy
K:Fﬁw% 29 062 122 102+12 | 90x90 | 7070 9.5 46 1.31 E.14.61
Leveling Castor
31 o72 1355 | 120+12 | 95x95 | 70x70 | @115 52 1.76 E 1475

?/////// www xi-easy.com



WWW.Xi-easy.com



AlMEAS Y

WRAFLE

Panel Installation Elements

TR 115
T slot Reducing Profile

Hhks
Panel Mounting Block

B S
Panel Mounting Strip

120

121







TRAERER%-6
T Slot Reducing Profile-6

79

0.8

6.6

TRAERHERS-8
T Slot Reducing Profile-8

10.6

79

THAERHERSET slot Reducing Profile
TRAERNER A TRUIVERNET, TT{EREMERIR
To reduce slot width for panel installation
#ER. PVC BB, B

Material and Color. black PVC

TIRAEMERS-10
T Slot Reducing Profile-10

122

11

FEmiR F&(g/m) IR 1T%RS

Description Mass Delivery Length Part No.
THAERNERS-6T Slot Reducing Profile-6 25 2000mm/bar F.01.06
TRAEPIERS-8T Slot Reducing Profile-8 51 2000mm/bar F.01.08
TRAZM#RE-10T Slot Reducing Profile-10 64 2000mm/bar F.01.10

WI////// www xi-easy.com




WRAALE4E Panel Installation Elements

R Panel Mounting Block

PRI TR S A 093 R, AR RIREIE &R RE AR

The block is used to attach the panel with various thickness to the profile
PR, SR-PVC 12E-EHN 6, k-2

Material and Color. Block-black PVC Nut-stainless steel

HR&R-6 TRskkR-8
Panel Mounting Block-6 Panel Mounting Block-8

@ ms ‘ M6

12
55
©
o~

PREIR-10-4 TRIEER-10-6
Panel Mounting Block-10-4 Panel Mounting Block-10-6

" 20 ‘ Ve 20

18

SluBWa|3 Uoe|elsu| [Bued

PG30

" PG45/PG50/PGE0
FM‘ Fastening Set FN ‘ Fastening Set FP ‘ Fastening Set
' ' M5x14 Bolt ' . M6x16 Bolt ' . M6x25 Bolt
zinc plated zinc plated zinc plated
M5 Washer M6 Washer M6 Washer
FE At BIARS KERMF E=(¢) 1TM%%S
Description PG Fastening Set Mass Part No.
HhseiR-6( EBAMEEEL )Panel Mounting Block-6(pcs) PG20 — 44 F.02.06
k-6 AR )Panel Mounting Block-6(set) PG20 1xFM 7 F.02.06.ST
HJeth-8( 8 MEt 5T )Panel Mounting Block-8(pcs) PG30 — 9 F.02.08
MReR-8( B EES)Panel Mounting Block-8(set) PG30 1xFN 135 F.02.08.ST
HRIELR-10-4( BMEEET )Panel Mounting Block-10-4(pcs) PG40 — 15.8 F.02.10.04
HRtebR-10-4( BEL S )Panel Mounting Block-10-4(set) PG40 1xFP 23.8 F.02.10.04.8T
HR3R-10-6( B MEEET)Panel Mounting Block-10-6(pcs) PG45/50/60 — 20 F.02.10.06
HEER-10-6(FEMLES)Panel Mounting Block-10-6(set) PG45/50/60 1xFP 29 F.02.10.06.ST

WWW.Xi-easy.com

H B



34 Panel Mounting Strip
REEATFImmANsmmAsrM SEM TR, BRTESE.

MR, PVCHE, K&
Material and Color. gray PVC

To attach the Panel with 3mm and 5mm thickness to the profile,widely used in clean room.

Y
TRE5-85 Rk5-10-4-3
Panel Mounting Strip -8-5 Panel Mounting Strip -10-4-3
21.7 T=
12.6 r—>
o T= 0
< < g BN
s 3 s L)
9 Y 10.8
189
6.2 8.2 10.2 10.2 6.2 82 10.2 10.2
th¥kL%-104-5
Panel Mounting Strip -10-4-5
‘ 19.7 T=
{
[Te)
m{ [Te}
< < 9
N
s L)
108 |
26
6.2 82 10.2 10.2
FEERTEA el E2(g/m) IR 1T%RS
Description PG Mass Delivery Length Part No.
#R3%4-8-5 Panel Mounting Strip-8-5 PG30 220 F.03.08.02
#Rk4&-10-4-3 Panel Mounting Strip-10-4-3 273 2000mm/bar F.03.10.04.01
PG40
#RI4-10-4-5 Panel Mounting Strip-10-4-5 260 F.03.10.04.02




WWW.Xi-easy.com




AMEAS Y
& 8 i

TE B
Door and Window Elements
eF 125-126
Handle
an

: 127-136
Hinge
B 137-138
Lock
il 139-140
Magnet Catch
#5300 -
Door Lock
[ 13 142

Door Latch






EFHandle

MR, IEF-Ehe B, IEFRE NE-KEBE/EEBK
Material and Color.PAG, Black

6.2 8.2 10.2 10.2
2.0 2.2 4.0 6.0

TIRAEA RS -6
T Slot Reducing Profile-6

CA ‘ Fastening Set CB ‘ Fastening Set CD ‘ Fastening Set CE ‘ Fastening Set

@ _ wswsso M6x25 Bolt g M8x25 Bolt g M8x30 Bolt
i e i pites ZinG plated Zinc plated

P! M5 T Nut M8 T Nut M8 T Nut M8 T Nut
&7 nickel plated nickel plated nickel plated é :5 < nickel plated

PRt MRS L H | D2 | D2 | XEHH |MNEHE |E2(9) 1T S

Description PG [(mm)]|(mm) [(mm)|(mm) | Fastening Set |Cap Color| Mass Part No.
JEFHETF-90( AMES)/PAGHandle-90(pcs) PG20 | 9 | 36 | 65 | 18 = 23 G.01.90.06.BE
JEHFETF-90( EHH)/PA6Handle-90(set) PG20 9 [ 3 | 65 | 18 2xCA . 41 G.01.90.06.BE.ST
JEHFETF-90( EMEBZ)/PAGHandle-90(pes) PG20 | 90 | 3 | 65 | 18 — 23 G.01.90.06.BK
FERARTF-00( REHE)/PABHandle-90(set) PG20 9 | 36 | 65 | 18 2xCA . 41 G.01.90.06.BK.ST
JEHAETF-00( EEAMESS)/PAGHandle-90(pcs) PG30 9 | 36 | 65 | 18 — 23 G.01.90.08.BE
FERABTF-00( BLEHER)/PAGHandle-90(set) PG30 9 | 3 | 65 | 18 2xCB . 45 G.01.90.08.BE.ST
JERARTF-90( S M3tET)/PABHandle-90(pcs) PG30 9 [ 36 | 65 | 18 — 23 G.01.90.08.BK
FERAEF-00( A5 )/PABHandle-90(set) PG30 9 | 36 | 65 | 18 2xCB . 45 G.01.90.08.BK.ST
JEHAETF-120( 2SS )/PABHandle-120(pcs) PG30 | 120 | 40 | 85 | 25 — 45 G.01.120.08.BE
FERAEF-120( B EAEE7)/PABHandle-120(set) PG30 | 120 | 40 | 85 | 25 2xCB . 68 G.01.120.08 BE.ST
JEFAETF-120( ST )/PABHandle-120(pcs) PG30 | 120 | 40 | 85 | 25 — 45 G.01.120.08.BK
JERAETF-120(BEEE)/PA6Handle-120(set) PG30 [ 120 | 40 | 85 | 25 2xCB . 68 G.01.120.08BK.ST
JeRAIEF-120(8MELER)/PABHandle-120(pcs) | PG40 | 120 | 40 | 85 | 25 — 45 G.01.120.10.04.BE
JEAEF-120( K EfL57)/PABHandle-120(set) PG40 [ 120 | 40 | 85 | 25 2xCD . 88 G.01.120.10.04.BE.ST
JeRABF-120(8MitER)/PAGHandle-120(pcs) | PG40 | 120 | 40 | 85 | 25 — 45 G.01.120.10.04.BK
FERABF-120(REHEER)/PABHandle-120(set) PG40 [ 120 | 40 | 85 | 25 2xCD . 88 G.01.120.10.04.BK.ST
JERAEF-120(8MELER)/PABHandle-120(pcs) | PG45/50 | 120 | 40 | 85 | 25 — 45 G.01.120.10.06.BE
FRAABTF-120( BELER)/PA6Handle-120(set) | PG45/50 | 120 | 40 | 85 | 25 2xCE . 104 G.01.120.10.06.BE.ST
A ABTF-120(BAMEEER )/PA6Handle-120(pes) | PG45/50 | 120 | 40 | 85 | 25 — 45 G.01.120.10.06.BK
JERFEF-120( R ELEL)/PA6Handle-120(set) | PG45/50 | 120 | 40 | 85 | 25 2xCE ' 104 G.01.120.10.06.BK.ST

WWW.Xi-easy.com



I 1E 2844 Door and Window Elements

H#EHF Guard Wing Handle

M. BF-Bhe e, £F 26 Mx-EEBE/REBK
Material and Color.PAG, Black

o
i}
]
_';

o
g
<
p
:
3
=
g
=
m
E
3
g
=2
g

CP] reeingsa  |[CQ| Fotnmosa
P e
i EIARS KEHHE m=meE | E8() 1TM%%S
Description PG Fastening Set Cap Color Mass Part No.
HRIDTF -05( B MiH)/Guard Wing Handle-95(pc) PG30 — _ 70 (.02.95.08.BE
HEREF-95( A E Y )/Guard Wing Handle-95(pc) PG30 2xCP 88 G.02.95.08.BE.ST
HEETF-05( B Mt 1 )/Guard Wing Handle-95(pc) PG30 — 70 (.02.95.08.BK
HRILF-95( BEER)/Guard Wing Handle-95(pc) PG30 2xCP _ 88 G.02.95.08.BK.ST
THEIETF-05( S MEDE)/Guard Wing Handle-95(pc) PG40/45/50 — 70 G.02.95.10.BE
T EREF-05( A EMEY)/Guard Wing Handle-95(pc) PG40/45/50 2%CQ _ 9 G.02.95.10.BE.ST
T EHEF-05( Mt EY)/Guard Wing Handle-95(pc) PG40/45/50 = 70 G.02.95.10.BK
HHEHEF-05( FLEEY)/Guard Wing Handle-95(pc) PG40/45/50 2%CQ _ 9 G.02.95.10BK.ST

WWw.xi-easy.com \\\\\\\w



A TiHinge
R, EREhe B, B
Material and Color, BlackPA6

P1
ATHERE N6
Hinge-PAB
: ©)
= [ Na?/ )

2x¢D1

H1 H2 2x9D2

48

25

Fmax=300N FG‘ oo FL‘ oo

Pt Hi | H2 | L1 | L2 | D1 | D2 | Z@EAH |=£(g) TS

Description (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | Fastening Set | Mass Part No.
30/30(pcs)/EAMitEs 15| 15| 28 | 28 | 65 | 65 — 39 G.03.30.30
30/30(set)/ FREML LY 15| 15| 28 | 28 | 65 | 65 4xFL 73 G.03.30.30.ST
30/40(pcs)/ ML 20 15 | 88 | 28 | 85 | 65 —_ 42 G.03.30.40
30/40(set)/ BEHLE 20 15 | 38 | 28 | 85 | 65 | oxFG+axFL 88 G.03.30.40.ST
30/45(pcs)/EAMEEE 25| 15 | 43 | 28 | 85 | 65 — 44 G.03.30.45
30/45(set)/ EMLL 25| 15 | 43 | 28 | 85 | 65 | 2xFG+axFL 81 G.03.30.45.8T
40/40(pcs)/ BT 20 | 20 | 38 | 38 | 85 | 85 — 45 G.03.40.40
40/40(set)/ BT 20 | 20 | 38 | 38 | 85 | 85 4XFG 108 G.03.40.40.ST
40/45(pcs)/ MR 25| 20 | 43 | 38 | 85 | 85 = 47 G.03.40.45
40/45(set)/ BT 25| 20 | 43 | 38 | 85 | 85 4xFG 110 G.03.40.45.8T
45/45(pes)/ MR 225 | 225 | 43 | 43 | 85 | 85 = 49 G.03.45.45
45/45(set)/ R ERLES 225 | 225 | 43 | 43 | 85 | 85 AXFG 112 G.03.45.45.8T

WWW.Xi-easy.com




A TiHinge
MR, BEe RELWNE. BREL

Material and Color.aluminum,nature anodized

5 £J Lid £ £
ety 22 4.0 .
\__.. 'r':f;_\v.i“_

BEET-RAa2- L
Light Hinge-Aluminum Countersink Hole

12
4
=
©
L

2x¢D1 H1 2 2x¢D2

a

EIR Y
===
L1 L2
F 300N DJ ‘ Fastening Set FL ‘ Fastening Set DL‘ Fastening Set
max=
7 eRtER Hi | H2 | L1 | L2 | D1 | D2 | ZE4AH |[Z2() TS
Description (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | Fastening Set | Mass Part No.
30/30(pcs)/BAMiEER 15 15 28 28 | 65 | 65 — 41 (.04.30.30.E
30/30(set)/ A ELL 15 15 | 28 28 | 65 | 65 4xDJ 65 G.04.30.30.E.ST
30/40(pes)/ MR 20 15 | 38 28 | 65 | 65 — 46 G.04.30.40.E
30/40(set)/ A EMLT 20 15 | 38 28 | 65 | 65 2xDJ+2xFL 80 (.04.30.40.E.ST
30/45(pcs)/ MR 25| 15 | 38 28 | 65 | 65 — 46 G.04.30.45.E
30/45(set)/ BAEHEST 25| 15 | 38 28 | 65 | 65 2xDJ+2xDL 80 G.04.30.45.E.8T
40/40(pcs)/ MR 20 | 20 | 38 | 38 | 65 | 65 — 51 (.04.40.40.E
40/40(set)/ BRERER 20 20 38 38 | 65 | 65 4xFL 94 G.04.40.40.E.ST
40/45(pcs)/ BT 225 | 20 | 38 38 | 65 | 65 = 51 G.04.40.45.E
40/45(set)/ ERER 25| 20 | 38 38 | 65 | 65 2xFL+2xDL 95 G.04.40.45.E.ST
45/45(pcs)/ MR 225 | 225 | 38 38 | 65 | 65 — 51 G.04.45.45.E
45/45(set)/ ERLER 225 | 225 | 38 38 | 65 | 65 4xDL 96 (.04.45.45.E.ST

WWW.Xi-easy.com




&R Door and Window Elements -

A TiHinge
R, BEe JEME. BEREl

Material and Color.aluminum,nature anodized

6.2 8.2 10.2 10.2
2.0 2.2 4.0 6.0

BR-EEE- L

Hinge-Aluminum Countersink Hole

Fmax=150N FE ‘ Fastening Set
7 iR ZELRM E(o)] TR S
Description Fastening Set Mass Part No.
20/20(pcs)/BAMitER = 15 G.04.20.20
20/20(set)/ BEHEL AXFE o5 (.04.20.20.ST

Wlllllll www.xi-easy.com



A TiHinge
MR, fEEe ZEME. BEL

Material and Color.aluminum,nature anodized

S - - -
e

A-EEEIL

Hinge-Aluminum Countersink Hole P1 P2
. (@\)
of [ | \ D
2xPD1 H1 H2 2x9PD2
= Fmax=400N
o v _
S| AN E:E FF ‘ Fastening Set FG ‘ Fastening Set
= M Sp M6 T Nut Sp M8 T Nut
L2 -’(‘:"" W i plated

L1
7R tER H1 | H2 | L1 | L2 | D1 | D2 EEAH |ER(Q) 1Ta%RS
Description (mm) | (mm) [ (mm) | (mm) | (mm) [ (mm) | Fastening Set | Mass Part No.

30/30(pcs)/EAMEEE 15 | 15 | 28 | 28 | 65 | 65 — 69 G.04.30.30

30/30(set)/ A 15| 15 | 28 | 28 | 65 | 65 AXFF 97 G.04.30.30.ST
30/40(pcs)/ MR 20 15 38 | 28 | 85 | 65 — 74 (.04.30.40
30/40(set)/ BERLEE 20 | 15 | 38 | 28 | 85 | 65 | 2xFF+2xFG 122 G.04.30.40.8T
30/45(pcs)/ ML 25| 15 | 38 | 28 | 85 | 65 — 74 G.04.30.45
30/45(set)/ L EM LT 25| 15 | 38 | 28 | 85 | 65 2XFF+2xFG 122 G.04.30.45.8T
40/40(pes)/ BAMEER 20 | 20 | 38 | 38 | 85 | 85 = 81 G.04.40.40
40/40(set)/ FEEES 20 | 20 | 38 | 38 | 85 | 85 4XFG 149 G.04.40.40.8T
40/45(pcs)/BAMEER 25| 20 | 38 | 38 | 85 | 85 = 81 G.04.40.45
40/45(set)/ FEHEE 25| 20 | 38 | 38 | 85 | 85 4XFG 149 G.04.40.45.ST
40/50(pes)/ MR 25 | 20 | 43 | 38 | 85 | 85 — 84 G.04.40.50
40/50(set)/ BELT 25 | 20 | 43 | 38 | 85 | 85 4XFG 152 G.04.40.50.8T
45/45(pcs)/ MR 225|225 | 38 | 3 | 85 | 85 — 81 G.04.45.45
45/45(set)/ BELT 25| 225 | 38 | 38 | 85 | 85 4XFG 149 G.04.45.45.ST
45/50(pcs)/ FAMLEE 25 | 225 | 43 | 38 | 85 | 85 = 84 G.04.45.50
45/50(set)/ REMER 25 | 225 | 43 | 38 | 85 | 85 4xFG 152 G.04.45.50.8T
50/50(pcs)/ ML 25 | 25 | 43 | 43 | 85 | 85 — 84 G.04.50.50
50/50(set)/ BEHEE 25 | 25 | 43 | 43 | 85 | 85 4XFG 155 G.04.50.50.8T

WWW.Xi-easy.com




I IE 2844 Door and Window Elements -

A TiHinge
MR, BEe REWE. BREL

Material and Color.aluminum,nature anodized

6.2 8.2 10.2 10.2

BI-EEE-EIL
Hinge-Aluminum Through Hole

PC ‘ Fastening Set

Fmax=150N
' < Méx10Bolt
zinc plated
< M4 Washer
° zinc plated
< M4 T Nut
. nickel plated

7R EELA FE(g) TR S
Description Fastening Set Mass Part No.

20/20(pes)/ BNt = 15 (.05.20.20

20/20(set)/ BEHE 4xPC 29 G.05.20.20.ST




P

Tt
'hj". I g
\ jf:}-.‘;,

AT-EE

Hinge-Aluminum Through Hole

4~

21k

&THinge

M. $EEE REWNE, BRI

Material and Color.aluminum,nature anodized

8.2 10.2 10.2
2.2 4.0 6.0

: ()
of ([ | \ D
2x¢D1 H1 H2 2x¢D2
==
Fmax=400N
D (f
IR
Q Q FH] Fasenng e FJ]  rasenngse FK] Fasenng e
7R Hi [ H2 | L1 | L2 | D1 | D2 | ZEAH |E=£(Q) 1T S
Description (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) [ (mm) | Fastening Set | Mass Part No.
30/30(pcs)/BAMiEER 15 15 28 | 28 | 65 | 65 — 71 G.05.30.30
30/30(set)/ AL 15 15 | 28| 28 | 65 | 65 AXFH 99 G.05.30.30.ST
30/40(pes)/ MR 20 15 38 | 28 | 85 | 65 — 76 G.05.30.40
30/40(set)/ R EHESE 20 15 38 | 28 | 85 | 65 2xFH+2xFJ 124 G.05.30.40.5T
30/45(pes)/ MR 25| 15 38 | 28 | 85 | 65 — 76 G.05.30.45
30/45(set)/ BAEMT 225 | 15 38 | 28 | 85 | 65 | 2xFH+2xFK 127 G.05.30.45.ST
40/40(pes)/ MR 20 | 20 | 38 | 38 | 85 | 85 — 83 G.05.40.40
40/40(set)/ B 20 | 20 | 38 | 38 | 85 | 85 4xFJ 151 G.05.40.40.ST
40/45(pcs)/ AR 25| 20 | 38 | 38 | 85 | 85 — 83 G.05.40.45
40/45(set)/ EHE 225 | 20 38 | 38 [ 85| 85 2xFJ+2xFK 156 G.05.40.45.8T
40/50(pcs)/BMEER 25 | 20 | 43 | 38 | 85 | 85 — 87 G.05.40.50
40/50(set)/ BEHEL 25 | 20 | 43 | 38 | 85 | 85 2xFJ+2xFK 159 G.05.40.50.ST
45/45(pcs)/ MR 225|225 | 38 | 38 | 85 | 85 = 83 G.05.45.45
45/45(set)/ REAER 225|225 | 38 | 38 | 85 | 85 4xFK 161 G.05.45.45.8T
45/50(pcs)/ BEAMEEL 25 | 225 | 43 [ 38 | 85 | 85 = 87 G.05.45.50
45/50(set)/ BERE 25 | 225 | 43 | 38 | 85 | 85 4XFK 167 G.05.45.50.8T
50/50(pcs)/EAMitEe 25 | 25 | 43 | 43 | 85 | 85 = 87 G.05.50.50
50/60(set)/ pERE 25 | 25 | 43 | 43 | 85 | 85 AXFK 164 G.05.50.50.8T

WWW.Xi-easy.com




AN

ABI-EEEIA
Hinge-Aluminum Countersink Hole

|

£OA.
Iee

& JlHinge
M.

® REAE, BRI

@ ©—

Material and Color.aluminum,nature anodized

8.2 10.2 10.2
2.2 4.0 6.0

o [
4x0D2 H_ 2x¢D1 H Fmax=200N
L | L]
£ ©
9 8 FF] rosengse FG] resenngsa
@ @ __ @ T i || e
L G L
e i G H L D1 D2 EEEGE | EE(Q) 1TSS
Description (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | Fastening Set | Mass Part No.
30/30/30(pes)/ MR 30 15 28 6.5 6.5 — 98 G.06.30.30.30
30/30/30(set)/ EE 30 15 28 6.5 6.5 BxFF 140 G.06.30.30.30.ST
30/40/30(pcs)/ ML 40 15 28 8.5 6.5 — 104 G.06.30.40.30
30/40/30(set)/ A EA LR 40 15 28 85 6.5 4XFF+2xFG 166 G.06.30.40.30.ST
30/45/30(pes)/ FAMELE 45 15 28 85 6.5 — 108 G.06.30.45.30
30/45/30(set)/ Bt 45 15 28 85 6.5 AXFF+2xFG 170 G.06.30.45.30.ST
40/40/40(pcs)/ BAMEEE 40 20 38 85 85 — 115 G.06.40.40.40
40/40/40(set)/ BLEMLER 40 20 38 85 8.5 6xFG 217 G.06.40.40.40.ST
40/45/40(pes)/ BAMEEY 45 20 38 85 8.5 — 119 G.06.40.45.40
40/45/40(set)/ FLELEE 45 20 38 85 8.5 6xFG 221 (.06.40.45.40.ST
45/45/45(pes)/ MR 45 225 38 85 8.5 — 119 G.06.45.45.45
45/45/45(set)/ EHEL 45 225 38 85 8.5 6xFG 221 G.06.45.45.45.ST

WWW.Xi-easy.com




BI-EAE-AL

Hinge-Aluminum Through Hole

& TiHinge
MR,

Fad REWNE. 0

BRYSELL

Material and Color.aluminum,nature anodized

8.2 10.2 10.2
2.2 4.0 6.0

JI @ ®

o [ N=Y] N=Y] D)

4x9D2 H 2x¢D1 H Fmax=200N

Q8 — —

O O O FH‘ Fastening Set FJ‘ Fastening Set FK‘ Fastening Set
L © L O || o @iy | o qUtse
7R fER G H L D1 D2 REAt [E8() 1TA%RS
Description (mm) | (mm) [ (mm) | (mm) | (mm) [Fastening Set| Mass Part No.

30/30/30(pcs)/ ML 30 15 28 6.5 6.5 — 100 G.07.30.30.30
30/30/30(set)/ BEM L 30 15 28 6.5 6.5 6xFH 142 G.07.30.30.30.ST
30/40/30(pcs)/ BAMELE 40 15 28 85 6.5 — 107 (.07.30.40.30
30/40/30(set)/ AR 40 15 28 8.5 6.5 4XFH+2xFJ 169 G.07.30.40.30.ST
30/45/30(pcs)/ EEAMEER 45 15 28 85 6.5 — 1M1 G.07.30.45.30
30/45/30(set)/ A BB 45 15 28 85 6.5 AXFH+2xFK 175 G.07.30.45.30.ST
40/40/40(pcs)/ BMEETE 40 20 38 8.5 8.5 — 121 (.07.40.40.40
40/40/40(set)/ REMER 40 20 38 85 8.5 BxFJ 213 G.07.40.40.40.ST
40/45/40(pcs)/ EAMEET 45 20 38 8.5 8.5 — 125 (.07.40.45.40
40/45/40(set)/ ELEE 45 20 38 8.5 85 AXFJ+2xFK 230 G.07.40.45.40.ST
45/45/45(pes)/ EAMELE 45 225 38 85 8.5 — 125 G.07.45.45.45
45/45/45(set) BREAEL 45 225 38 8.5 8.5 6xFk 245 G.07.45.45.45.ST

WWW.Xi-easy.com




AR AT- AT
Hinge-Al Removable Hinge-L

A TiHinge
MR, BEe REWME, HREL

Material and Color.aluminum,nature anodized

8.2 10.2 10.2
2.2 4.0 6.0

AR ET-AT
Hinge-Al Removable Hinge-R

*l o @ ) a 1o *
L2 L2
H2 H2
© )
Q2 &
2x0D1 @ @ 20D1 M Fmax=400N
8 8
@ 2002 2x¥D2 @
@8 Q2
@ @ FF[ e |[FG[_ronrsse
» » T | G-
L & @<t | @<l
7R H1 H2 | L1 D1 D2 REAN |ER(Q)| 1TUHRS () 1TRS (A7)
Description (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) |Fastening Set| Mass Part No. Part No.
30/30(pcs)/HAMitER 15 15 28 6.5 6.5 — 105 G.08.30.30 G.09.30.30
30/30(set)/ BB 15 15 28 6.5 6.5 AXFF 133 G.08.30.30.8T G.09.30.30.ST
30/40(pcs)/EAMES: 20 15 38 8.5 6.5 — 110 G.08.30.40 G.09.30.40
30/40(set)/ BT 20 15 38 8.5 6.5 XFF+2xFG 158 G.08.30.40.8T G.09.30.40.ST
30/45(pcs)/ BEAMEEE 225 15 38 8.5 6.5 — 110 G.08.30.45 G.09.30.45
30/45(set)/ BEMLT 225 15 38 85 6.5 2XFF+2xFG 158 G.08.30.45.5T G.09.30.45.5T
40/40(pes)/ MR 20 20 38 85 8.5 — 118 G.08.40.40 G.09.40.40
40/40(set)/ EAER 20 20 38 85 8.5 4XFG 186 G.08.40.40.ST G.09.40.40.5T
40/45(pcs)/ MR 225 20 38 8.5 85 — 118 G.08.40.45 G.09.40.45
40/45(set)/ BAEHEER 225 20 38 85 85 4xFG 186 G.08.40.45.5T G.09.40.45.5T
40/50(pes)/ MR 25 20 43 8.5 8.5 = 121 G.08.40.50 G.09.40.50
40/50(set)/ BLELT 25 20 43 85 8.5 4xFG 189 G.08.40.50.8T G.09.40.50.ST
45/45(pcs)/ EAMEER 225 | 225 38 85 8.5 — 118 G.08.45.45 G.09.45.45
45/45(set)/ ERE 225 | 225 38 85 8.5 4XFG 186 G.08.45.45.8T G.09.45.45.8T
45/50(set)/ BEHEE 25 225 43 85 85 = 121 (.08.45.50 G.09.45.50
45/50(pes)/EAMitEe 25 225 43 85 85 4XFG 189 G.08.45.50.8T G.09.45.50.8T
50/50(pes)/ MR 25 25 43 85 8.5 — 121 G.08.50.50 G.09.50.50
50/50(set)/ B EH LT 25 25 43 85 85 4XFG 192 G.08.50.50.8T G.09.50.50.8T

WWW.Xi-easy.com




A TiHinge

MR $EEE REWE, BRMEL

Material and Color.aluminum,nature anodized

/
/
Gl
AT-KBRAT

Hinge-Long Aluminum Hinge

8.2 10.2 10.2
2.2 4.0 6.0
=

L+100
o~ L 16 Fmax=500N
a ———— _
% L/2-115 L/2-115 6

Vi
® ©) © i
T
i1 IF
@ N
©0© @G = Vi
E
48 a
=y
~
FF ‘ Fastening Set FG‘ Fastening Set
PR H1 H2 L1 D1 D2 L ZEAH | EE() 1TSS
Description (mm) | (mm) | (mm) | (mm) [ (mm) | (mm) |Fastening Set| Mass Part No.
30/30(pes)/ MR 15 15 28 6.5 6.5 500 — 515 (.10.30.30
30/30(set)/ A EEE 15 15 28 6.5 6.5 500 TXFF 571 G.10.30.30.8T
30/40(pcs)/ ML 20 15 38 8.5 6.5 500 — 525 G.10.30.40
30/40(set)/ ALERETR 20 15 38 8.5 6.5 500 3xFF+AXFG 617 G.10.30.40.8T
30/45(pes)/ MR | 225 15 38 8.5 6.5 500 — 525 G.10.30.45
30/45(set)/ REHEEE 225 15 38 85 6.5 500 BXFF+4xFG 617 G.10.30.45.ST
40/40(pcs)/ ML 20 20 38 85 8.5 500 — 605 G.10.40.40
40/40(set)/ LERER 20 20 38 85 85 500 xFG 724 G.10.40.40.ST
40/45(pes)/ Mt | 225 20 38 85 85 500 — 605 G.10.40.45
40/45(set)/ BLERER 225 20 38 8.5 85 500 xFG 724 G.10.40.45.5T
45/45(pes)/ BEAMELR 25 20 43 8.5 85 500 — 605 G.10.45.45
45/45(set)/ LE L 25 20 43 85 8.5 500 XFG 724 G.10.45.45.8T

FiE, AR TARIER A ERKEM (100~1000mm).

Note.The length could be customized according to customer s requirements(100~1000mm).

ex. G.10.45.45-1000

L=1000mm

114w SPart No.

Www.Xi-easy.com




i 15piLock

witers, BEBihke

Compact metal lock with self-locking design

M. E5E BE. BeEK

Material and Color.diecast zinc,black electrophoresis

8.2 10.2 10.2
2.2 4.0 6.0

38

35 ~ 13

~
L
L

35

g hy

Profile1 Profile2
I |
4-5

1-3

EL\ Fastening Sel EM\ Fastening Set EN\ Fslening Set

e = 5 =
D’j S"Z”j;‘jt’fn EH1 Profilet Ef42 Profile2 Faﬁﬁﬂﬁet %i(g) ‘gjﬁgﬁf

I8 (BMEEE)Lock(pes) — — — 690 G.1
I19-3030( B Ef#5% ) Lock-3030(set) 30%%IPG30 30%%IPG30 AXEL 719 G.11.30.30
I718-4030( LT )Lock-4030(set) 40%31IPG40 30%%IPG30 2XEL/2xEM 724 G.11.40.30
I191-4040( AL EMET)Lock-4040(set) 407%PG40 407%PG40 4XEM 728 G.11.40.40
I19-4530( B EfET )Lock-4530(set) 457 5PG45 30%%IPG30 2xEL/2XEN 726 G.11.45.30
I181-4540( B EAL T )Lock-4540(set) 45FF|PG45 40FFIPG40 2XEM/2XEN 731 G.11.45.40
I"8-4545( B 5% )Lock-4545(set) 45FFIPG45 455 FIPG45 4XEN 733 G.11.45.45

=T ANNTRES

Note:.Including special nuts.

WWW.Xi-easy.com




"

L8 L Lock

45

Profile1 | |Profile2

'
-

IJ8iLock
MR, S4% REANE, KESWL

Material and Color.zinc alloy,polish finsh

8.2 10.2 10.2
2.2 4.0 6.0

THIIS T Lock
60

Profile2

EG ‘ Fastening Set

zinc plated

4 M5x25 Bolt

zinc plated

4 M5x35 Bolt

EK ‘ Fastening Set

DH ‘ Fastening Set

68.2

YIS = N -

Ef: S“Z”:s%n EUH1 Profilet EI12 Profile2 Fal’ffﬁet %fég) lgfggﬁf
LFZi1%1-3030 L Lock-3030 30&%IPG30 30%%PG30 DH+2xEG 290 G.12.30.30
LFZI1$1-4030 L Lock-4030 4075IPG40 30&%IPG30 DH+2xEG 290 G.12.40.30
LFZi18{-4530 L Lock-4530 453 5PG45 30&%IPG30 DH+2xEG 290 G.12.45.30
LFEII81-4040 L Lock-4040 407 %IPG40 40F5IPG40 DH+2xEH 294 G.12.40.40
LFEI181-4540 L Lock-4540 457R5IPG45 4075IPG40 DH+2xEH 294 G.12.45.40
LI 18-5040 L Lock-5040 50%%! PG50 40%%! PG40 DH+2xEH 294 G.12.50.40
LFEI181-4545 L Lock-4545 457R%5IPG45 457R5IPG45 DH+2xEK 296 G.12.45.45
LFEI191-5045 L Lock-5045 50751 PG50 45R5IPG45 DH+2xEK 296 G.12.50.45
LF1181-5050 L Lock-5050 5075 PG50 50%%) PG50 DH+2xEK 296 G.12.50.50
THRI194-3030 T Lock-3030 30%%IPG30 30R%IPG30 DH+2XEG 270 G.13.30.30
THRI184-4030 T Lock-4030 407 FIPG40 30%%IPG30 DH+2XEG 270 G.13.40.30
THI18-4530 T Lock-4530 45F5IPG45 30R%IPG30 DH+2XEG 270 G.13.45.30
THI18-4040 T Lock-4040 40F % PG40 40F5IPG40 DH+2XEH 274 G.13.40.40
THI19-4540 T Lock-4540 457R5IPG45 40RFIPG40 DH+2XEH 274 G.13.45.40
TRI181-5040 T Lock-5040 50%%) PG50 40751 PG40 DH+2XEH 274 G.13.50.40
THI19-4545 T Lock-4545 457R5IPG45 45R5IPG45 DH+2XEK 276 G.13.45.45
TRI181-5045 T Lock-5045 50%%) PG50 4575IPG45 DH+2XEK 276 G.13.50.45
TR 188-5050 T Lock-5050 50751 PG50 50751 PG50 DH+2XEK 276 G.13.50.50

WWW.Xi-easy.com



&AM Door and Window Elements

I J&EMagnet Catch
MR, MR-RESEREN EE-SNEE
Material:Magnet Catch-aluminum alloy, hard oxidation anodized Connector-zinc plated steel.
IR RR RN, HRTHAT400mm

Note:When the magnet catch is installed on the lowerdoor frame, the door should be more than 400mm.

6.2 8.2 10.2 10.2
2.0 2.2 4.0 6.0

>
wiin

A
1]
b

3

CF ‘ Fastening Set PF ‘ Fastening Set CcJ ‘ Faslening Set CK‘ Fastening Set CN‘ Fastening Set
° < ilil:cs‘::‘negdWasner e 1 ;?:cspﬁ::‘e% Washer ° 4 r'(‘ics‘:::‘negdWasner ° < zr?cs;g‘r;gdWasher
. LIRS M4 Washer M6 T Nut M6 T Nut M6 T Nut
ricke plaed oy — || S .‘W rm
7tk ) |y | FEEA [ERQ)| TS
Description Fastening Set Mass Part No.
IJR-14 (BMEEEY) Magnet Catch-14(pcs) — — — 26 G.14.14
[JRE-14 (3030EL#A1I] 3030 B JAE SREMLEE No.1)
130 3030
Magnet Catch-14(profile 3030 for door, profile 3030 for doorframe set no.1) 31 v 2CF+2xPFR+2xC) G.14.14. ST
IIA-14 (3030ZUAAALI], 4040 BUAAHL TAE ARZEHEER No.2)
Magnet Catch-14(profile 3030 for door, Profile 4040 for doorframe set no.2) 4“1 it CH2ERFCK & ELVAEHIOST
[JRE-14 (3030EUHAALI], 4545 BRI TAE ARZEMEER No.3)
Magnet Catch-14(profile 3030 for door, Profile 4545 for doorframe set no.3) 42 14 DCF+2XPFH2XCN 145 G.14.14.3045.5T

W/I/I/[/ www x-easy.com



&R Door and Window Elements

I J&iMagnet Catch
MR R-RESTEREN EE4-TINESE (4080 HRAIRES)

Material:Magnet Catch-aluminum alloy, hard oxidation anodized
u. Connector-zinc plate steel(Material for Connector4080 is aluminum alloy)
I MR RR LR, TBRSTH AT 400mm

Note. When the magnet catch is installed on the lower door frame,the door should be more than 400mm.

=
o
i
+F

o
8
=
3
B
5
s
g
m
L5y
3
2
G

18.5
Tighten Status1 Tighten Status2

Wl
N
Lk

CG‘ Fastening Set PF ‘ Fastening Set CK‘ Fastening Set CL‘ Fastening Set CY‘ Fastening Set CN‘ Fastening Set
° M4 Spring Washer MB Spring Washer =) W Spring Washer MGS ring Washer
| ST O S | g | o
‘ Tickel plated P ‘dm ‘dm ‘ Tickel plated .‘W
FEERiEA Limm) | Himm) EEH A FE(g) 1184 S
Description Fastening Set Mass Part No.
I JR-14 (4040BUAHELI ], 4040 UM THE FIZEFLEY No.4)
Magnet Catch-14(profile 4040 for door, Profile 4040 for doorframe set no.4) ® " SEEBERZEL 147 GLAATsT
[ TRE-14 (4040BUAHHI ], 4545 B TAE BELER No5)
Magnet Catch-14(profile 4040 for door, Profile 4545 for doorframe set no.5) 51 16 2CCHAPF2CN 151 G.14.14.4045.8T
I TRE-14 (4040FUAA ], 4080 B TAE AREMLER No.6)
Magnet Catch-14(profile 4040 for door, Profile 4080 for doorframe set no.6) e s 285 G.14.14.4080.5T
[ TRE-14 (4040BUHARI ] 5050 B TAE AEfHEE No.5)
Magnet Catch-14(profile 4040 for door, Profie 5050 for doorframe set no.5) 51 " 2CCHPRH2CN 1455 G.14.14.4050.5T
ITRE-14 (4545BUAALI ], 4545 BRI TAE ARZEEfEER No.4)
Magnet Catch-14(profile 4545 for door, Profile 4545 for doorframe set no.4) 45 17 2CG+2PF+2CN 151 (G14.14.4545.5T
[ TRE-14 (4545FUAHHI] 5050 A T4E BREMLES No.5)
Magnet Catch-14(profile 4545 for door, Profile 5050 for doorframe set no.5) 51 16 CCHPFH2CN 151 G.14.14.4550.8T
IJRE-14 (5050ZL#A1I] 5050 EUAAH TAE AREMLET No.4)
Magnet Catch-14(profile 5050 for door, Profile 5050 for doorframe set no.4) 50 17 2CC+AFF-2CN 149 CG14.14.5060: ST

www X-easy.com \\\\\\\w



BB Door and Window Elements

Profile1

Profile2

I #8340 Door buckle
MR, BEEHR-EHERES REWME, BiN-2efk EEk-2E8Ek
Material. DoorlLock-black electrophoresis Block-diecast aluminum,black electrophoresis

8.2 10.2 10.2
2.2 4.0 6.0

2-3

15

L+32

CU ‘ Fastening Set

CV ‘ Fastening Set

EP ‘ Fastening Set

' ’:il:;;?:;:‘ ' x::i?a?eﬂl Special nut
) ‘ =§Jﬁa\!§
S TE | o
Vg i 2 | ZELRM F2(0) 1R S
o J i d i L(mm ; §
Description B 1Profilet | B 2Profile2) L(mm) Fastening Set Mass Part No.
I J#40-3040 Door Locks-3040 40FFIPG40 | 30F%IPG30 30 2xCU+1XEP 115 (.15.30.3040
| 1#54N0-3045 Door Locks-3045 457%IPG45 | 30FRFIPG30 30 2xCU+1xEP 115 (.15.30.3045
| J4440-4040 Door Locks-4040 40F5IPG40 | 40F%IPG40 30 2xCU+1xEP 140 (.15.30.4040
| J4£40-4045 Door Locks-4045 45RFIPG45 | 40FFIPG40 50 2xCU+1xEP 185 G.15.30.4045
| T4440-4545 Door Locks-4545 45RFIPG45 | 45F%IPG45 50 2XCV+1xEP 187 G.15.30.4545

I AEERAIHEINTRES.
Note.including block and special nut
UEESARIBR A ZRITHL (30-80mm).

The length could be customized according to customer s requirement(30-80mm)

ex.G.15.30.3040-50

L=50mm
1T%% S Part No.

Wllllll WWW.Xi-easy.com




I J4&$HEDoor Latch
L EHEATRIIEE E SR K.
Door Latch is used to fix and lock the door to make sure the door cannot opened optionally.

B RREE- R A ST T

)

i Material. Door Latch; aluminum Latch Rod stainless steel
dl‘\:: 'l
51
38 25
13 13 4.8
|
e 10O ) 8
“ 16
A ‘ Faslening Set V ‘ Fastening Set
FEERTEA A1 BitA2 ZEE M 52 (@ MRS

Description Profile1 Profile2 Fastening Set Mass Part No.
[HREHARY (MR — — — 70 G16.A
[ J4E$EAR-3030 (RREMHED) 30%%PG30 30%%PG30 4xA 110 G16.30.30.A.ST
[ JHEEEAR-4030 (RREM 40F%51PG40 30%%PG30 2XV+2XA 112 G16.40.30.A.ST
[ THESEARI-4040 (RREHE 40F5IPG40 40FFPG40 4xV 114 G16.40.40.A.ST
[ JHEEEAR-4530 (RREM K 45FF1PG45 30%%PG30 2XV+2xA 112 G16.45.30.A.ST
[ JHESHAR-4540 (RREEE 45FFPG45 40FFPG40 4xV 114 G16.45.40.A.ST
[ JHEEEARI-4545 (RREM S 45FFPG45 45FFPG45 4xV 114 G16.45.45.A.ST
I145HBE (Mt tk — — — 70 G16.B
| J45$5BEI-3030 (RREfH 30%%1PG30 30%%PG30 4xA 110 G16.30.30.B.ST
[ J3E$4BEI-4030 (RREM K 40F5IPG40 30%%51PG30 2XV+2XA 12 G16.40.30.B.ST
[ 145E$4BAI-4040 (RREM S 40F%PG40 40FFPG40 4xV 114 G16.40.40.B.ST
[ 145 $4BEI-4530 (RREHE 45F7PG45 30%%PG30 2XV+2xA 12 G16.45.30.B.ST
[ 145 $EBEI-4540 (RREHER) 45F5IPG45 40FFIPG40 4xV 114 G16.45.40.B.ST
[ 14544BE-4545 (RREM 45FFIPG45 4575PG45 4xvV 114 G16.45.45.B.ST




AICAS T

HAPHF

Additional Acessories

EE=

145
Suspended Glider
.‘%Eﬁ%’tﬁ 146
Swivel Angle Plate
AR 147

Joint







H4#Suspended Glider

HEH ] R RIMEN

The glider can be suspended in profile slot

MR B IGSR FE Y + IR 430 JBHR-26 HEE-BRINEEE
Material and Color. glider-PA6+GF30,black hook-zinc plated steel

$E44-8Suspended Glider-8

12.5

SFEIETE

$E45-10Suspended Glider-10

17.5

7= s FAKE (N) FE(0) 1TA%RS
Description Static Load Mass Part No.
$£44-8 Suspended Glider-8 200 48 H.01.08
3£45-10 Suspended Glider-10 200 48 H.01.10

WWW.Xi-easy.com




BEETHIR-307F]
Swivel Angle Plate-PG30

BEETHRSwivel Angle Plate

FAEET IR o S B el R A A RS T

Infinitely variable adjusting of inclination with swivel angle
PRGN B, BEE K

Material and Color.steel, black electrophoresis

o

—

FEETIR-40/45 75
Swivel Angle Plate-PG40/45

[s0)
N [
[so} [sp)
FR ‘ Fastening Set FT ‘ Fastening Set FV ‘ Fastening Set FW‘ Fastening Set R ‘ Fastening Set
m:il(zamg Handle M6x12 Bolt g M8x16 Bolt M6x16 Bolt @ M6x12 Bolt
M6 Pre-set Nut re-set Nut ul re-set Nul ul
Pt 5% P1 B KEHME FE(g) 1145
Description Fastening Set Mass Part No.
FEEETIR-30FF (S MEER)
Swivel Angle Plate-PG30(pcs) 160 RlOZEY
FAEETIR-B0FF (AR EMHST)
| [

Swivel Angle Plate-PG30(se) 30%FIPG30 30%FIPG30 IXFR+1xFT+2xR 2170 H.02.30.ST
FAEIITHR-40/45 51 (B MitER)
Swivel Angle Plate-PGA40/45(pcs) - - - 288 H02.40
A EETR-40/45 R5-30 K5 (REHER)

3] E%] .02.40.30.
Swivel Angle Plate-PGA0/45-PGa0(sel) 40/45%5PGA40/45 30%FIPG30 IXFR+1XFT+2xFV 420 H.02.40.30.ST
FEETIR-40/46 75 1-40/45 R (BB ER)

5 £l .02.40.40.
Swivel Angle Plate-PGA0/45-PGAO/45(sef) 40/45%5PGA0/AS | 40/45FFIPGA0/45 | 1XFR+2XFV+2xFW 443 H.02.40.40.ST

WWW.Xi-easy.com




HAbFfH Additional Accessories

TypeA
X% Joint
ARG SRIEREAERIAYEAL To connect movable profiles.
M. 5% Material, zinc alloy

ARH-AZR Joint-TypeA 1R 4h-BEJoint-TypeB

ARé-CELoint-TypeC

FS\ Fstering Set FO\ Fastening Set FU\ Fastening Set FX‘ Fastening Set
M12—M6 M14—M8
— o = — N
;: ;S:Etjfn LiMM) | L2MM) | R(MM) Faﬁﬁ'#;{tet %fs(g) ‘gﬁﬁf
#R%8-ABL-3030Joint-Type A-3030 30 30 22,5 2xFO 181 H.03.3030A
ARXhh-ABY-3030-RHJoint-Type A-3030-RH 30 30 22,5 2xFO 211 H.03.3030A.RH
AXéh-ABL-4040Joint-Type A-4040 40 40 30 2XFX 388 H.03.4040A
Ax%H-AZY-4040-RHJoint-Type A-4040-RH 40 40 30 2xFX 447 H.03.4040A.RH
AR%8-BHL-3030Joint-Type B-3030 30 30 22.5 1XFS+1xFO 167 H.03.3030B
AX4h-BAY-3030-RHJoint-Type B-3030-RH 30 30 22.5 1XFS+1XFO 206 H.03.3030B.RH
Hx#H-BEU-4040Joint-Type B-4040 40 40 30 IXFU+1XFX 366 H.03.4040B
XA -BEI-4040-RHJoint-Type B-4040-RH 40 40 30 1XFU+1XFX 437 H.03.4040B.RH
#4-CHY-3030Joint-Type C-3030 30 30 22.5 IXFS+1XFO 167 H.03.3030C
#X4-C AU-3030-RHJoint-Type C-3030-RH 30 30 22,5 1XFS+1XFO 206 H.03.3030C.RH
#R4-CHY-4040Joint-Type C-4040 40 40 30 IXFU+1XFX 366 H.03.4040C
AX4g-CHY-4040-RHJoint-Type C-4040-RH 40 40 30 IXFU+1XFX 437 H.03.4040C.RH

WI////// www.x-easy.com



WWW.Xi-easy.com




BUMF AN T 4RA5
Prodile Machining Code







PRI FH.Bore sort

>
[N
o, g~
P sy 9
0
Ll 6
7L WNEEETL | Lae N TZ9L
Dowel bore Inner connector bore Screw thread bore Cross bore
pE Notes
® [T ERA N T 4380 @ Specify machining code when ording.
® MNFHEIEFRIN TIAMHELERILR @ Refer to drawings for non-standard machining
AEYIE
Angle cut
Machining name Application 47A%E X Code meanings
Dowel bore Connector E—{IFirst % —{iSecond 5 ={rthird
D(Dowel bore)
Inner connector bore Butt Connector H(7K¥/horizontal)

I(Inner connector bore)

Screw thread bore Screw Connector V(EH Nvertical)
S(Screw thread bore)
Sross bore : L (lef/Z) PUKE+ER/h+v)
Screw Connector/End Connector R (right/#) C(Sross bore)
Angle cut T Connector (AB C D)T(Angle cut T) 30 45 60(angle/ &)
Profile Machining Order Example;
‘ Left ‘ Right A.01.10.4040.04H-200-LSP/RBT45-RDV
Order-No, AL I I o001 LI/ -
| | ‘
L<5800mm Fi\rst
Second
Third

WWW.XI-easy.com




[ W EYMINT4S Profle Machining Code

$5F,Dowel bore

PAES

Classification

Zoleft ARight

K Horizontal FEH Vertical 7K Horizontal FEH Vertical

ZRR5Code LDH LDV RDH RDV

a|yoId

BT

Square

e
X
=
H
-
i

opoQ Buluiyoepy

K
Rectangle

Example A. Example B.
E A.01.10.4040.04H-200-LDH/RDH A.01.10.4080.06H-200-LDV/RDH

P

WWW.xXi-easy.com \\\\\\\w




S

Classification

R B ZEHEF L Inner connector bore

ZrLeft

HRight

7K Horizontal

FEH Vertical 7K Horizontal

FEH Vertical

4%E0Code

LIH

LIV RIH

RIV

1E73%

Square

KT
Rectangle

Example A,

A.01.10.4040.04H-200-LIH/RIH

Example B,

A.01.10.4080.06H-200-LIV/RIH

WWW.Xi-easy.com




- BRI T 4%85 Profle Machining Code

#2477 Screw thread bore
oK

Classification

Zleft HRight ZLeft +7Right

4RE8Code LSP LMP RSP RMP WSP WMP

EF
Square

e T O P

9poQ Buuyoepy sjyold

KT

Rectangle

FRREBLBSURE =22mm PRSI SURE =16mm
Standard.depth=22mm Standard.depth=16mm

Example A, Example B. Example C.
A.01.10.4040.04H-200-LSP A.01.10.4080.08H-200-WSP A.01.10.4040.04H-200-LMP

WWW.xXi-easy.com \\\\\\\w



BN T 45 Profie Machining Code l |

ZIES

Classification

T2 #LSross bore

ZrLeft

HRight

“%R0Code

7K Horizontal

FEH Vertical

KFE+EEH+V

JK3EHorizontal

FEH Vertical

KE+EEH+V

“ERBCode

LCH

LCV

LCP

RCH

RCV

RCP

o

1ET3%

Square

#:

KITF

Rectangle

§

g

Example .A.01.10.4040.04H-400-LCH/RCH-AH120-BP230

Specified crossing bore code

LcO/RCO-|AOL-BOL-...
]

LN

I

I

R=right

 L=left

[1= Hnv/P

C=cross bore

P]/[/[/[ WWW.Xi-€asy.com

A~Z=any bore of the location

L=Lmm from the left




- AUAANIN T 4wAL Profile Machining Code

fEYIEIAngle cut
533
Classification
Zleft HRight
#RR8Code LCT(LAT,LBT,LDT) RCT(RAT,RBT,RDT)
5 P
e
=
AR :H
Square 9 fi‘;ﬁ
ﬁ " :
KA
Rectangle
BRI RADIEAm AR Specified cutting angle code Example .A.01.10.4060.06H-300-LDT45/RDT45
LUTa: ROTa:
\; «=30"/45"° /60 ° \; «=30"/45"° /60 °
T=angle cut T=angle cut
[]=A/B/C/D [1=A/B/C/D
L=left R=right

ad
ge

& &

www X-easy.com \\\\\\\w



H—H, BEZE%

L ESN TIHEERABRAT

FBiE: 0417-3686668
{EE: 0417-3686668
RAtE: www.xi-easy.com Hi#E: sales@xi-easy.com
Holik: E (I7) BhRSHEXKEOHAHREAHECS

FFAE, BATARERALD). KIS ERCRTRMIRITELAES , LBR B EEEnE IR SHRATTE.
W win whan cur Cusicmeand wir I iong-term sirategic relalionships provids ynique ingights and the

ability ko defiver exceplional custormer axpenancas and soiubons



